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WHENEVER, WHEREVER, WE'VE GOT IT.

TRANSNET OFFERS A COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF PRODUCTS...

Cable Accessories Tools Test & Measurement EVSE

Connectors Heatshrink Duct Seals & Glands Cable Management

Cable Protection Circuit Protection Earthing ECOLight LED Lights

Fireproofing Hazardous Area Solutions Switchgear Asset Protection

Line Hardware Insulators Pillars & Pits Personal Insulating & Safety 
Equipment
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ARC RATED 
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

HRC1 4.2CAL CLOTHING
ARC RATED MERINO BASE LAYERS
These superior quality garments 
are designed for the workplace and 
offer ultimate comfort and durability. 
Merino wool provides natural warmth, 
breathability, and temperature 
regulation, and is blended with FR 
treated Viscose.

FEATURES

•	 High quality 50% Merino Wool / 50% 
FR treated Viscose fabric sewn with 
FR thread

•	 ATPV 4.2Cal/cm² Arc Rating
•	 Size options from S-5XL
•	 HRC1 labels are sewn into each 

garment
•	 Machine washable & quick drying
COMPLIANCE & STANDARDS

AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 
Hi Visibility material for Safety Garments

•	 Class D: Daytime use
Durability

•	 AS 2001.4.15:1994 - Determination of 
Colourfastness to Washing

•	 AS 2001.4.EO4:2005 - Determination 
of Colourfastness to Perspiration

•	 AS 2001.4.B02-2001 - Colourfastness 
after UV Exposure (Dry)

ASTM F1506-18 
Garments for Electrical Safety in the 
Workplace

•	 ASTM F1959/F1959M-14 
Arc Rating: ATPV 4.2Cal/
cm²

•	 NFPA70E CAT1: HRC1/
PPE1

•	 ASTM6413/6413M-15 
Vertical Flame Test

Cat No. Description Size
BMFR821 MEN'S LONG SLEEVE CREW S-5XL
BMFR823 MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE V S-5XL
BMFR822 MEN'S LONG JOHNS S-5XL
BMFR866 MEN'S BOXERS S-5XL
BMFRBEAN84-XL SKULL BEANIE ONE SIZE
BMFRBEAN83 FR BEANIE LONG ONE SIZE
BMFRNECK85 NECK WARMER ONE SIZE
BMFRBALA82 BALACLAVA ONE SIZE
Add suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -5XL

BMFRBEAN84-XL

BMFRNECK85

BMFR866

BMFR821

BMFR823

BMFRBALA82

BMFR822
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ARC RATED 
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

HRC2/PPE2 CLOTHING
ARC ARMOUR TTMC-W23 8.7CAL ARC RATED JACKET
FEATURES

•	 215gsm Arc Armour fabric
•	 Arc Rating 8.7Cal HRC2/PPE2 
•	 Inherently Flame Retardant, Antistatic 

and Arc Flash Protection TTMC-W23 
Compliant

•	 2 Way Non-Conductive Zip
•	 215gsm Woven Lenzing Blend, 8.7Cal
•	 Heat Applied Segmented Reflective 

Tape

•	 2 Large Chest Pockets with Velcro 
Closures

•	 Adjustable Sleeve Cuffs
•	 Water and Oil Treatment for improved 

soil release
•	 All finishes Bartacked

Cat No. Description Size

AA215JACKET ARC ARMOUR TTMC-W23 ARC RATED 
JACKET 4-15

Add suffix for size: -04, -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14, -15

NOTE: 04 = XXS, 05 = XS, 06 =  S, 07 = M, 08 = L, 09 = XL, 10 = 2XL, 11 - 3XL, 12 = 4XL, 13 = 5XL, 14 = 6XL, 15 = 7XL

ARC ARMOUR 15CAL ARC RATED CARGO PANTS
FEATURES

•	 215gsm Arc Armour fabric
•	 Arc Rating 15.0Cal HRC2/PPE2 
•	 Inherently Flame Retardant, Antistatic 

and Arc Flash Protection
•	 215gsm Woven Lenzing Blend, 15.0Cal
•	 Hard Wearing Double Layer Knee
•	 2 Large Cargo Pockets with Velcro 

Closure
•	 Elasticated Waist with Cotton 

Drawstring for comfort

•	 Heat Applied Segmented Reflective 
Tape

•	 Zip Gusset openings on Leg for ease of 
entry and exit of Safety Boots

•	 Water and Oil Treatment for improved 
soil release

•	 All finishes Bartacked

Cat No. Description Size
AA215PANT ARC ARMOUR CARGO PANTS NAVY 4-15
Add suffix for size: -04, -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14, -15

NOTE: 04 = XXS, 05 = XS, 06 =  S, 07 = M, 08 = L, 09 = XL, 10 = 2XL, 11 - 3XL, 12 = 4XL, 13 = 5XL, 14 = 6XL, 15 = 7XL
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ARC RATED 
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

TTMC-W23 ARC RATED 10CAL POLO SHIRT
FEATURES

•	 HRC 2/10Cal inherent protection at a 
light 255gsm weight

•	 Unmatched comfort and coolness 
thanks to the breathable and soft 
fabric

•	 Meets and exceeds all recent NENS, 
ISO and NFPA Design Guidelines

•	 All reflective tape, buttons, threads, 
mesh are FR rated

•	 Concealed FR centre placket for extra 
protection

•	 One chest pocket
•	 Label that clearly shows FR rating of 

garment so workers can be quickly 
identified as having the right level of 
protection

Cat No. Description Size
ZH660 ARC RATED POLO SHIRT XS-6XL + 8XL
Add suffix for size: -XS, -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -5XL, -6XL, -8XL

ARC ARMOUR TTMC-W23 8.7CAL ARC RATED OVERALL
FEATURES

•	 215gsm Arc Armour fabric
•	 Arc Rating 8.7Cal HRC2/PPE2
•	 Inherently Flame Retardant, Antistatic 

and Arc Flash Protection TTMC-W23 
Compliant

•	 2 Way Non-Conductive Zip
•	 215gsm Woven Lenzing Blend 8.7Cal
•	 Twin Stitch FR Reflective Tape 

Application

•	 2 Large Chest Pockets with Velcro 
Closure

•	 2 Large Leg Cargo Pockets with Velcro 
Closure

•	 Zip Gusset openings on Legs for ease 
of entry and exit of Safety Boots

•	 Adjustable Sleeve Cuffs
•	 Water and Oil Treatment for improved 

soil release
•	 All finishes Bartacked

Cat No. Description Size

AA215OVERALL ARC ARMOUR TTMC-W23 ARC RATED OVERALL 
ORANGE/NAVY 4-15

Add suffix for size: -04, -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14, -15

NOTE: 04 = XXS, 05 = XS, 06 =  S, 07 = M, 08 = L, 09 = XL, 10 = 2XL, 11 - 3XL, 12 = 4XL, 13 = 5XL, 14 = 6XL, 15 = 7XL
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ARC RATED 
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

ARCMAX 8.2CAL CHAINSAW TROUSERS

ARC RATED 10CAL BELT LOOP CARGO PANT

Designed for Tree Workers with fire or Arc Flash Risk. Arcmax Trousers uniquely deliver 
on the promise of fire protection with all components fully FR Rated including the 
Chainsaw protection materials. 

FEATURES

•	 Chainsaw Protection from Waist to 
Ankle, exceeding the standard by 15%

•	 Fully FR, including Outer Fabric, 
Chainsaw Protective Fabrics and 
Linings

•	 Outer Fabric Rated to 8.2Cal
•	 Ripstop Outer fabric for high tear 

strength and durability

CERTIFICATIONS

•	 Certified by Bureau Veritas NZ to AS/
NZS 4453.3:1997

•	 Outer Fabric Rated 8.2Cal, HRC 
Category 2

FEATURES

•	 Unmatched comfort and coolness 
thanks to the highly wickable, 
breathable and soft Modatech® fabric

•	 All trims are FR rated
•	 Two side cargo pockets with flaps and 

FR press stud closures
•	 Two back hip pockets with flaps and 

FR press stud closures
•	 FR rated mesh in the waist band to 

keep you cool
•	 Crotch gusset for increased freedom of 

movement

•	 FR rated label that clearly shows FR 
rating of garment

•	 Loxy FR Tape
•	 55% Modacrylic 43% Cotton 2% Anti-

Static - 240 gsm
•	 HRC 2 inherent protection at a light 

240 gsm weight
•	 Double layer knee for increased 

durability
•	 Crotch gusset for increased freedom of 

movement

Cat No. Description Size
T91F ARCMAX CHAINSAW TROUSERS XS-2XL
Add suffix for size: -XS, -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL

Cat No. Description Size
ZP511 ARC RATED BELT LOOP CARGO PANT 72-132CM WAIST
Add suffix for size: -72, -77, -82, -87, -92, -97, -102, -107, -112, -117, -122, -127, -132
ZP512 ARC RATED BELT LOOP WOMEN'S CARGO PANT 8-24
Add suffix for size: -8, -10, -12, -14, -16, -18, -20, -22, -24
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ARC RATED 
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

TTMC-W23 100% COTTON FR 8.7CAL JACKET
FEATURES

•	 240gsm treated 100% cotton fabric
•	 Arc rating 8.7Cal HRC2/PPE2
•	 Twin Stitch FR Reflective Tape 

application

•	 2 way non-conductive zip
•	 2 large breast pockets with Velcro 

closures
•	 Adjustable sleeve cuffs
•	 All finishes bartacked

Cat No. Description Size
OAFRJACK 100% COTTON FR 8.7CAL JACKET 4-15
Add suffix for size: -04, -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14, -15

Cat No. Description Size
OAFRTROU 100% COTTON FR ELASTIC WAIST 8.7CAL CARGO PANT 4-15
Add suffix for size: -04, -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14, -15

100% COTTON FR ELASTIC WAIST 8.7CAL CARGO PANT
FEATURES

•	 240gsm treated 100% cotton fabric
•	 Arc rating 8.7Cal HRC2/PPE2
•	 Elasticated waist with cotton 

drawstring for comfort
•	 Hard wearing double layer knee

•	 2 side entry pockets + 2 large cargo 
pockets with Velcro closure

•	 Twin Stitch Reflective Tape application
•	 Zip gusset openings on leg for ease of 

entry and exit of safety boots
•	 All finishes bartacked

16CAL ARC RATED TTMC-W23 SOFTSHELL JACKET
FEATURES

•	 Arc Rated / Inherent FR / Antistatic
•	 Large Front Pockets
•	 Segmented FR reflective tape
•	 Long tail design for extra coverage
•	 ATPV 16Cal/cm²

FABRIC

•	 360gsm Inherent Modacrylic blend 
inner & Poly outer

Cat No. Description Size
36317ON TTMC-W23 SOFTSHELL JACKET XS-4XL, 6XL, 8XL
Add suffix for size: -XS, -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -6XL, -8XL
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ARC RATED 
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

HRC3/PPE3 CLOTHING
25CAL JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT - SWITCHGEAR HOOD

Cat No. Description Size
AFW25-NJB 25CAL JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT - SWITCHGEAR HOOD S-5XL
Add suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -5XL

FEATURES

•	 25Cal/cm² ATPV rating/CAT 3
•	 Meets ASTM F1506 & 2178 standards
•	 32" long jacket, 32" inseam overall
•	 Lightweight 25Cal hood
•	 Meets current NFPA 70E standards
•	 88/12 Premium Indura Cotton Blend 
•	 Non-metallic/non-conductive 

materials
•	 16" leg slit

KIT INCLUDES

•	 25Cal Jacket
•	 25Cal Bib Overall
•	 Hard Hat (Class E Rated)
•	 Faceshield (HT CLEAR® Lens)
•	 Assembled 25Cal Switchgear Hood
•	 Safety Glasses
•	 Headgear Storage Bag
•	 Compact Duffle Bag

NOTE: For further information about hoods see p. 28.

25CAL COVERALL KIT – SWITCHGEAR HOOD

Cat No. Description Size
AFW25-NFC 25CAL COVERALL KIT - SWITCHGEAR HOOD S-5XL
Add suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -5XL

FEATURES

•	 25Cal/cm² ATPV rating/CAT 3
•	 Meets ASTM F1506 & 2178 standards
•	 30" standard inseam
•	 Dual expansive back paneling
•	 Elastic waistband (6" of adjustment)
•	 Lightweight 25Cal hood
•	 Meets current NFPA 70E standards
•	 88/12 Premium Indura Cotton Blend 
•	 Non-metallic/non-conductive 

materials
•	 16" leg slit

KIT INCLUDES

•	 25Cal Coverall
•	 Hard Hat (Class E Rated)
•	 Faceshield (HT CLEAR® Lens)
•	 Assembled 25Cal Switchgear Hood
•	 Safety Glasses
•	 Headgear Storage Bag
•	 Compact Duffle Bag

NOTE: For further information about hoods see p. 28.
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ARC RATED 
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

HRC4/PPE4 CLOTHING
40CAL PREMIUM JACKET

40CAL PREMIUM BIB OVERALL

FEATURES

•	 40Cal/cm² ATPV Rating/CAT 4
•	 Approximately 60% lighter fabric 

weight than standard 40 calorie 
garment 

•	 2 layers – 5 oz/yd² & 6 oz/yd²- Sewn 
with Nomex® thread

•	 32” long

•	 Dual stage front closure with high 
temperature plastic zipper

•	 FR Hook & Pile storm flap
•	 Coats are intended to be used with 

Switching Hoods
•	 Meets current ASTM F1506 and NFPA 

70E standards

FEATURES

•	 40Cal/cm² ATPV Rating/CAT 4
•	 Approximately 60% lighter fabric 

weight than standard 40 calorie 
garment

•	 2 layers – 5 oz/yd² & 6 oz/yd² - Sewn 
with Nomex® thread

•	 Integrated heavy duty suspenders
•	 Relaxed cut for greater mobility
•	 32" inseam
•	 Adjustable Hook and Pile waist straps
•	 Bib front for added protection
•	 Meets current ASTM F1506 and NFPA 

70E standards

Cat No. Description Size
AFW040-NFJ 40CAL PREMIUM JACKET S-5XL
Add suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -5XL

Cat No. Description Size
AFW040-NFBO 40CAL PREMIUM BIB OVERALL S-5XL
Add suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -5XL
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ARC RATED 
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

40CAL PREMIUM COAT
FEATURES

•	 40Cal/cm² ATPV Rating/CAT 4
•	 Approximately 60% lighter fabric 

weight than standard 40 calorie 
garment 

•	 2 layers – 5 oz/yd² & 6 oz/yd²- Sewn 
with Nomex® thread

•	 50” long 

•	 10" coat slit for advanced mobility
•	 Dual stage front closure with high 

temperature plastic zipper
•	 FR Hook & Pile storm flap
•	 Coats are intended to be used with 

Switching Hoods and 40Cal non-
metallic leggings

•	 Meets current ASTM F1506 and NFPA 
70E standards

Cat No. Description Size
AFW040-NFCO 40CAL PREMIUM COAT S-5XL
AFW040PL-NF 40CAL PREMIUM LEGGINGS ONE SIZE
Add suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -5XL

Your logo here? Talk to us now.

Customise your safety clothing
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ARC RATED 
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

40CAL PREMIUM JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT – SWITCHGEAR HOOD

40CAL PREMIUM JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT – LIFT FRONT HOOD

FEATURES

•	 40Cal/cm² ATPV Rating/CAT 4
•	 Approximately 60% lighter fabric 

weight than standard 40 calorie 
garment 

•	 2 layers – 5 oz/yd² & 6 oz/yd²- Sewn 
with Nomex® thread

•	 32" long jacket, 32" inseam overall
•	 Lightweight 40Cal hood
•	 Meets current ASTM F1506, ASTM 2178,  

and NFPA 70E standards

KIT INCLUDES

•	 40Cal Jacket - Premium
•	 40Cal Bib Overall - Premium
•	 Hard Hat (Class E Rated)
•	 Faceshield (HT CLEAR® Lens)
•	 Assembled 40Cal Switchgear Hood - 

Premium
•	 Safety Glasses
•	 Headgear Storage Bag
•	 Compact Duffle Bag

NOTE: For further information about hoods see p. 28.

FEATURES

•	 40Cal/cm² ATPV Rating/CAT 4
•	 Approximately 60% lighter fabric 

weight than standard 40 calorie 
garment 

•	 2 layers – 5 oz/yd² & 6 oz/yd²- Sewn 
with Nomex® thread

•	 32" long jacket, 32" inseam overall
•	 Lightweight 40Cal hood
•	 Standard or lift front clear hood 

options
•	 Meets current ASTM F1506, ASTM 2178,  

and NFPA 70E standards

KIT INCLUDES

•	 40Cal Jacket - Premium
•	 40Cal Bib Overall - Premium
•	 Hard Hat (Class E Rated)
•	 Faceshield (HT CLEAR® Lens)
•	 Assembled 40Cal Lift Front Hood - 

Premium
•	 Headgear Storage Bag
•	 Compact Duffle Bag

NOTE: For further information about hoods see p. 28.

Cat No. Description Size

AFW40-NFJB 40CAL PREMIUM JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH 
CLEAR SWITCHGEAR HOOD S-5XL

AFW40F-NFJB 40CAL PREMIUM JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH 
CLEAR SWITCHGEAR HOOD & FANS S-5XL

AFW40FL-NFJB 40CAL PREMIUM JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH 
CLEAR SWITCHGEAR HOOD, FANS, & LIGHT S-5XL

Add suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -5XL

Cat No. Description Size

AFW40LF-NFJB 40CAL PREMIUM JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH 
CLEAR LIFT FRONT HOOD S-5XL

AFW40LF-F-NFJB 40CAL PREMIUM JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH 
CLEAR LIFT FRONT HOOD & FANS S-5XL

AFW40LF-FL-NFJB 40CAL PREMIUM JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH 
CLEAR LIFT FRONT HOOD, FANS, & LIGHT S-5XL

Add suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, 5XL
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ARC RATED 
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

60CAL JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT – SWITCHGEAR HOOD

100CAL JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH FANS – SWITCHGEAR HOOD

FEATURES

•	 60Cal/cm² ATPV Rating/CAT 4
•	 Meets current ASTM F1506, ASTM 2178,  

and NFPA 70E standards
•	 32" long jacket, 32" inseam overall
•	 Lightweight 60Cal hood
•	 88/12 Premium Indura Cotton Blend 
•	 Non-metallic/non-conductive
•	 materials
•	 16" leg slit

KIT INCLUDES

•	 60Cal Jacket
•	 60Cal Bib Overall
•	 Hard Hat (Class E Rated)
•	 Faceshield (HT CLEAR® Lens)
•	 Assembled 60Cal Switchgear Hood
•	 Safety Glasses
•	 Headgear Storage Bag
•	 Compact Duffle Bag

NOTE: For further information about hoods see p. 29.

FEATURES

•	 100Cal/cm² ATPV Rating/CAT 4
•	 Meets current ASTM F1506, ASTM 2178,  

and NFPA 70E standards
•	 32" long jacket, 32" inseam overall
•	 Lightweight 100Cal hood
•	 11oz triple layered Inherent 

combination
•	 Non-metallic/non-conductive 

materials
•	 16" leg slit

KIT INCLUDES

•	 100Cal Jacket
•	 100Cal Bib Overall
•	 Hard Hat (Class E Rated)
•	 100Cal Legacy Green Shield
•	 Dual 9V Fan Units
•	 Assembled 100Cal Switchgear Hood
•	 Safety Glasses
•	 Headgear Storage Bag
•	 Compact Duffle Bag

NOTE: For further information about hoods see p. 29.

Cat No. Description Size

AFW60-NJB 60CAL JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH CLEAR 
SWITCHGEAR HOOD S-5XL

AFW60F-NJB 60CAL JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH CLEAR 
SWITCHGEAR HOOD & FANS S-5XL

AFW60FL-NJB 60CAL JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH CLEAR 
SWITCHGEAR HOOD, FANS, & LIGHT S-5XL

Add suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -5XL

Cat No. Description Size

AFW100F-BJB 100CAL JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH 
SWITCHGEAR HOOD & FANS S-5XL

AFW100FL-BJB 100CAL JACKET & BIB OVERALL KIT WITH 
SWITCHGEAR HOOD, FANS, & LIGHT S-5XL

Add suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -5XL
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ARC RATED 
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

Arc Rated Hoods from page 28

Complete the package
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FLAME RETARDANT/
ANTISTATIC RAINWEAR

FLAME RETARDANT ANTISTATIC TTMC-W23 
JACKET WITH MESH LINING
FEATURES

•	 Provision for V47RVEST to zip inside
•	 Arms stay dry with storm cuffs
•	 Complete flame protection with FR 

material and UltraFlect® reflective tape

•	 Anti-static carbon grid material
•	 Water column: mm H20:16,000mm
•	 Breathability: 4,000g/m2/24H

Cat No. Description Size

47RJKT FLAME RETARDANT/ANTISTATIC TTMC-W23 
JACKET ORANGE XS-4XL & 6XL

Use suffix for size: -XS, -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -6XL

FLAME RETARDANT ANTISTATIC BIB OVERTROUSER
FEATURES

•	 External chest pocket, tough crutch 
strengthened

•	 Double band of fire retardant 
UltraFlect® reflective tape

•	 Antistatic carbon grid
•	 Water column: mm H20:16,000mm
•	 Breathability: 4,000g/m2/24H

Cat No. Description Size

BIOPO FLAME RETARDANT/ANTISTATIC BIB 
OVERTROUSER ORANGE S-4XL & 6XL

Use suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -6XL

FLAME RETARDANT ANTISTATIC RAINWEAR
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FLAME RETARDANT/
ANTISTATIC RAINWEAR

FLAME RETARDANT TTMC-W23 VEST WITH FLEECE LINING

FLAME RETARDANT ANTISTATIC TROUSER

FEATURES

•	 Chest smartphone pocket, premium 
zips

•	 Fire retardant polyfleece liner

•	 Radio pocket with external access for 
handpiece

•	 Anti-static carbon grid material
•	 Water column: mm H20:16,000mm
•	 Breathability: 4,000g/m2/24H

FEATURES

•	 FR / Antistatic
•	 Waterproof zips on fly and pockets
•	 Rear pockets with storm flap closure
•	 Elasticated waist with fly front
•	 YKK zipped gussets at ankle

•	 Completely seam sealed
•	 Double band of Ultra-Flect retro-

reflective tape
•	 AS/NZS 1906.4.2010 Water Resistance 

H20:20,000mm
•	 300D Poly Oxford, Antistatic carbon 

grid, with PU backing

Cat No. Description Size

V47RVEST FLAME RETARDANT/ANTISTATIC 
TTMC-W23 VEST ORANGE XS-4XL & 6XL

Use suffix for size: -XS, -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -6XL

Cat No. Description Size

14015OBKT FLAME RETARDANT/ANTISTATIC 
TROUSER ORANGE XS-4XL & 6XL

Use suffix for size: -XS, -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -6XL
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FLAME RETARDANT/
ANTISTATIC RAINWEAR

29CAL ARC RATED ANTISTATIC RAINWEAR 
OVERTROUSER
FEATURES

•	 Arc Rated / Inherent FR / Antistatic
•	 Elasticated waist with internal 

drawstring
•	 FR cotton lining
•	 Zipped gusset with velcro tabs at 

bottom outer leg
•	 Nylon domes at hem to draw trousers 

in
•	 Completely seam sealed

•	 Segmented FR Ultra-Flect retro-
reflective tape 

•	 Arc rating: ATPV = 29Cal/cm²
•	 PPE Category Level 3 in accordance 

with NFPA 70E
•	 Water Resistance H20:20,000mm
FABRIC

300D Poly Oxford, anti-static carbon grid, 
with Modacrylic liner, & FR cotton lining.

Cat No. Description Colour Size

14017OT 29CAL ARC RATED ANTISTATIC 
RAINWEAR OVERTROUSER ORANGE XS-4XL, 

6XL, 8XL
Use suffix for size: -XS, -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -6XL, -8XL

ARC RATED ANTISTATIC RAINWEAR
29CAL ARC RATED ANTISTATIC TTMC-W23 
RAINWEAR JACKET
FEATURES

•	 Arc Rated / Inherent FR / Antistatic
•	 2-way YKK zip at centre front
•	 Has internal zip to attach Arc rain vest
•	 Waterproof zipped pockets with storm 

cover
•	 Internal mobile phone pockets
•	 Removable hood can be tucked into 

collar

•	 Storm cuffs
•	 Completely seam sealed
•	 Arc rating: ATPV = 29Cal/cm²
•	 PPE Category Level 3 in accordance 

with NFPA 70E
•	 Water Resistance H20:20,000mm
FABRIC

300D Poly Oxford, anti-static carbon grid, 
with Modacrylic liner, & FR cotton lining.

Cat No. Description Colour Size

32317ONX 29CAL ARC RATED ANTISTATIC 
TTMC-W23 RAINWEAR JACKET

ORANGE/
NAVY

XS-4XL, 
6XL, 8XL

Use suffix for size: -XS, -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -6XL, -8XL
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FLAME RETARDANT/
ANTISTATIC RAINWEAR

29CAL ARC RATED ANTISTATIC RAINWEAR BIB TROUSER
FEATURES

•	 Arc Rated / Inherent FR / Antistatic
•	 Elasticated waist
•	 FR cotton lining
•	 Covered elastic shoulder straps
•	 Zipped gusset with velcro tabs at 

bottom outer leg
•	 Front chest pocket
•	 Completely seam sealed

•	 Segmented FR Ultra-Flect retro-
reflective tape

•	 Arc rating: ATPV = 29Cal/cm²
•	 PPE Category Level 3 in accordance 

with NFPA 70E
•	 Water Resistance H20:20,000mm
FABRIC

300D Poly Oxford, anti-static carbon grid, 
with Modacrylic liner, & FR cotton lining.

Cat No. Description Colour Size

12017NT 29CAL ARC RATED ANTISTATIC 
RAINWEAR BIB TROUSER NAVY XS-4XL, 

6XL, 8XL
Use suffix for size: -XS, -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -6XL, -8XL

29CAL ARC RATED ANTISTATIC TTMC-W23 RAINWEAR VEST
FEATURES

•	 Arc Rated / Inherent FR / Antistatic
•	 Reversible zip that allows the vest to 

zip into Arc Jackets
•	 FR cotton fleece liner
•	 Wider shoulders for added protection
•	 Segmented Ultra-Flect FR retro-

reflective tape with X-back for front to 
back differentiation

•	 Completely seam sealed 
•	 Arc rating: ATPV = 29Cal/cm²
•	 PPE Category Level 3 in accordance 

with NFPA 70E
•	 Water Resistance H20:16,000+mm
FABRIC

300D Poly Oxford, anti-static carbon 
grid, with Modacrylic liner, and FR cotton 
lining.

Cat No. Description Colour Size

51317OX 29CAL ARC RATED TTMC-W23 
RAINWEAR VEST ORANGE XS-4XL, 

6XL, 8XL
Use suffix for size: -XS, -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -6XL, -8XL
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FLAME RETARDANT/
ANTISTATIC RAINWEAR

We offer in-
house testing of 

rubber insulating 
products before 

dispatch
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PROTECTIVE 
WORKWEAR

MERINO BASE LAYERS
100% MERINO BASE LAYERS
These superior quality garments are 
designed for the workplace and offer 
ultimate comfort and durability. 

Merino wool provides natural 
warmth, breathability, and 
temperature regulation.

FEATURES

•	 High quality 100% fine Merino 
Wool

•	 205gsm 
•	 Size options from S-6XL
•	 Machine washable & quick drying
•	 100% Biodegradable
•	 100% Renewable
•	 Naturally Breathable and Odour 

Resistant
•	 Natural Stretch
•	 Soft on Skin
•	 Insulates when Wet
•	 Fire Resistant – UV Resistant

Cat No. Description Size
BM001 LONG SLEEVE CREW, RAGLAN SLEEVE, SHAPED TAIL FOR EXTRA WARMTH S-6XL
BM002 LONG JOHN PANT, ELASTIC WAIST, NO FLY, CUFFED ANKLE S-6XL
BMNECK1 NECK WARMER ONE SIZE
BMBEAN1 BEANIE, DOUBLE LAYER FABRIC ONE SIZE
BMBEAN3 LONG BEANIE, DOUBLE LAYER FABRIC, 5CM APPROX. ONE SIZE
Add suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL, -5XL, -6XL

BM001

BMNECK1BMBEAN1

BM002

BMBEAN3
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PROTECTIVE 
WORKWEAR

A highly breathable SMMS polypropelene for protection from particulates and light, 
non-flammable liquid spray or splash*.

KEY FEATURES

•	 Flame-retardant and anti-static SMMS 
nonwoven provides a good barrier 
to particulate and low hazard liquid 
sprays or splashes

•	 Optimised body fit ensures full 
freedom of movement when worn over 
heat and flame protective clothing (EN 
ISO 14116 Index 2 or above)

•	 Antistatic, tested according to EN 1149-5
•	 Latex-free elastic
•	 Stitched seams

•	 Air and water vapour permeable 
(breathable) to help reduce the risk of 
heat stress 

•	 Model 111 coverall features 3-piece 
hood, 2-way front zipper with re-
sealable storm flap, finger loops, 
elasticated hood, waist, wrists and 
ankles

STANDARDS AND CERTIFICATIONS

*AlphaTec 1500 PLUS FR should never be worn 
in isolation for flame retardant protection. 
Always wear over the top of garments that 
achieve EN ISO 14116 Index 2 or above.

Cat No. Description Colour Size

M15P-FR 1500 PLUS FR COVERALLS WHITE WITH 
RED SEAMS S – 3XL

 Use suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL

ALPHATEC® FR COVERALLS
Innovative, breathable flame retardant technology. Type 5/6 protection.

FEATURES:

•	 Multi-hazard protection from light 
liquid chemical spray without 
compromising wearer safety in the 
event of a flash fire*

•	 Flame retardant treated Sontara/wood 
pulp/polyester fabric with good barrier 
protection

•	 Offers protection from particulates to 
Type 5 and low level liquid spray to 
Type 6

•	 Comfortable to wear featuring 
moisture vapour permeable fabric 
("breathable") to help reduce the risk 
of heat stress

•	 Optimised body fit, improving wearer 
comfort and safety

•	 Model 111 coverall features a 2-piece 
hood, elasticated hood, waist, wrist 
and ankles

•	 External overlocked seams
STANDARDS AND CERTIFICATIONS

*Alphatec® FR should never be worn in 
isolation for flame retardant protection. 
Always wear over the top of garments that 
achieve EN ISO 14116 Index 2 or above.

Cat No. Description Colour Size
MFR-B FR COVERALLS BLUE S – 3XL
Use suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL

DISPOSABLE FR COVERALLS
ALPHATEC® 1500 PLUS FR
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PROTECTIVE 
WORKWEAR

ALPHATEC® CFR COVERALLS

ALPHATEC® 4000 CFR

Alphatec® CFR is a flame retardant material designed to be worn over thermal 
protective garments, offering protection from particulates and pressurised liquid 
splash without compromising worker protection in the event of a flash fire.

FEATURES:

•	 Multi-hazard protection from chemical 
spray without compromising wearer 
safety in the event of a flash fire*

•	 Flame retardant treated fabric with 
PVC barrier film protection

•	 Latex-free elastic

•	 Highly visible bright red colour to 
improve worker safety

•	 Offers protection from pressurised 
liquid spray to EN Type 3 & 4 and 
particulates to EN Type 5

•	 Stitched & taped seams
STANDARDS AND CERTIFICATIONS

*Alphatec® CFR should never be worn in 
isolation for flame retardant protection. 
Always wear over the top of garments 
which achieve EN ISO 14116 Index 2 or 
above.

A multi-hazard solutions suit that combines exceptional chemical and flame retardant 
protection.

FEATURES:

•	 Multi-hazard chemical and flame-
retardant protection without 
compromising wearer safety by limiting 
flame spread in the event of a flash fire*

•	 Limited flame spread EN ISO 14116 
Index 1

•	 High visibility bright orange coloured 
fabric, conforming to chromaticity and 
luminance requirements as found in EN 
ISO 20471, with an optimised body fit, 
improving wearer comfort and safety

•	 Latex-free elastic
•	 Proved 8-hour barrier against many 

chemicals including non-flammable, 
flammable, and aggressive solvents

•	 Model 111 coverall features a 2-piece 
hood, elasticated hood, waist, wrists, 
ankles, double zip flap closure

•	 Polyolefin-based core barrier laminate 
with FR nonwoven inner & FR outer 
barrier film

•	 Stitched & taped seams
STANDARDS AND CERTIFICATIONS

*AlphaTec® 4000 CFR should never be 
worn in isolation for flame retardant 
protection. Always wear over the top of 
garments which achieve EN ISO 14116 
Index 2 or above.

Cat No. Description Colour Size
MCFR-R CFR COVERALLS RED M-3XL
Use suffix for size: -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL

Cat No. Description Colour Size
M40-CFR M40-CFR COVERALLS ORANGE M-3XL
Use suffix for size: -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL
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ARC RATED FACE, HEAD, 
& NECK PROTECTION

ARC RATED FACE, HEAD, 
& NECK PROTECTION
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ARC RATED FACE, HEAD, & 
NECK PROTECTION

ARC FLASH PROTECTION - FACE, HEAD & NECK

The ErgoS Intec Power is a helmet with integrated face shield to protect its wearer 
from getting burned in case of an arc flash incident. It is a very ergonomic solution for 
all day work.

FEATURES

•	 Premium permanent anti-fog coating
•	 Helmet usable until 40°C
•	 Arc Protection Classification: ASTM F2178, ATMV - 28Cal/cm²
•	 Colour Reproduction Index/Optical Class >93%/Klasse 1
•	 Durability 4 years
STANDARDS & CERTIFICATES

•	 ASTM F2178
•	 ANSI/ISEA Z89.1 Class E
•	 DIN EN 166: 2001
•	 DIN EN 170: 2002
•	 EN 397:2012+A1:2012
•	 EN 50365:2002
CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

•	  PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425

NOTE: Available in both 14Cal & 28Cal options

FEATURES

•	 Class E rated hard hat
•	 12Cal/cm²/CAT2
•	 Premium HT Clear™ Shield
•	 Resistant to fogging
•	 Lightweight unit design
•	 Universal fitted slotted cap bracket
•	 Ergonomic chin protector
•	 Light tint lens gives improved clarity of work environment

ERGOS INTEC POWER HELMET WITH INTEGRATED FACE SHIELD

12CAL CLEAR FACE SHIELD WITH HARD HAT & BAG

Cat No. Description
7406401 HELMET WITH INTEGRATED FACE SHIELD 14CAL
7406501 HELMET WITH INTEGRATED FACE SHIELD 28CAL

Cat No. Description
AFW032 12CAL CLEAR FACE SHIELD COMES WITH HARD HAT & BAG
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ARC RATED FACE, HEAD, & 
NECK PROTECTION

This kit features a Light Tint Visor with a protection level of 12Cal/cm², with the 
additional protection of a hard Hat, a 12Cal balaclava, and safety glasses.

FEATURES

•	 12Cal/cm² Light Tint Visor
•	 Light tint lens gives improved clarity of work environment
•	 Resistant to fogging
•	  Lightweight unit design

12CAL CLEAR FACE SHIELD KIT

Cat No. Description

AFW040-CLEAR 12CAL CLEAR FACE SHIELD WITH HARD HAT, VISOR, BAG, 
SAFETY GLASSES & BALACLAVA

4.2CAL ARC RATED MERINO
These superior quality garments are designed for the workplace and offer ultimate 
comfort and durability. Merino wool provides natural warmth, breathablility, and 
temperature regulation, and is blended with FR treated Viscose.

FEATURES

•	 High quality 50% Merino Wool / 50% 
FR treated Viscose fabric sewn with FR 
thread

•	 ATPV 4.2Cal/cm² Arc Rating
•	 HRC1 labels are sewn into each 

garment
•	 Machine washable & quick drying
NOTE: For Compliance & Standards 
information see p. 4.

Cat No. Description
BMFRBEAN84-XL SKULL BEANIE
BMFRBEAN83 FR BEANIE LONG
BMFRNECK85 NECK WARMER 
BMFRBALA82 BALACLAVA BMFRBEAN84-XL

BMFRNECK85

FEATURES

•	 Offers 360 degree head and neck protection from arc flash dangers when used with 
a High Performance Shield

•	 Each Arc Flash Hood (Balaclava) is made from two layers of rib knit material and 
has an elastic face opening that maintains its shape and size

•	 NFPA-70E compliant

ARC FLASH BALACLAVA

Cat No. Description
AFW021 ARC FLASH BALACLAVA 11CAL/CM²
AFW023 ARC FLASH BALACLAVA 20CAL/CM²

BMFRBALA82
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ARC RATED FACE, HEAD, & 
NECK PROTECTION

This 40Cal Lift Front Switching Hood assembly provides 
excellent peripheral vision, the light tint lens gives 
clarity of work environment, and the unit design is 
lightweight and ergonomically correct for the wearer.

FEATURES

•	 Extended Peripheral vision
•	 Permanent Anti Fog Visor
•	 Highly Transparent Visor
•	 Lift Front Design
•	 Lightweight 40Cal Hood

•	 40Cal/cm² ATPV Rating
•	 Approximately 60% lighter fabric 

weight than standard 40 calorie 
garment

•	 2 layers – 5 oz/yd² & 6 oz/yd² - Sewn 
with Nomex® thread

40CAL LIFT FRONT HOOD WITH CLEAR LENS

Cat No. Description
AFW40LF-NF 40CAL PREMIUM LIFT FRONT HOOD
AFW40LF-F-NF 40CAL PREMIUM LIFT FRONT HOOD WITH DUAL FAN SYSTEM

Advanced Colour 
Differentiation 
Technology

This 40Cal Hood System design is lightweight and 
has the option of including the Dual Fan System 
(AFW019PROFAN) that creates greater air movement 
and improved wearer comfort.

FEATURES

•	 Coated Anti Fog Lens
•	 Lightweight 40Cal Hood
•	 One size fits all
•	 Optional Fan System Available
•	 40Cal/cm² ATPV Rating

•	 Approximately 60% lighter fabric 
weight than standard 40 calorie 
garment

•	 2 layers – 5 oz/yd² & 6 oz/yd² - Sewn 
with Nomex® thread

40CAL SWITCHGEAR HOOD WITH CLEAR LENS

Cat No. Description
AFW40SGHF-NF 40CAL PREMIUM SWITCHGEAR HOOD WITH DUAL FAN SYSTEM
AFW40SGH-NF 40CAL PREMIUM SWITHGEAR HOOD - NO FAN

Advanced Colour 
Differentiation 
Technology

This 25Cal Switchgear Hood is built from the highest 
grade of FR textiles in the USA.  With the option to 
include the dual fan system for greater air movement 
and improved wearer comfort.

FEATURES

•	 Premium clear HT™, Anti fog lens
•	 One size fits all
•	 Optional Fan System Available
•	 25Cal/cm² ATPV Rating
•	 Stock colour: Navy

•	 Fabric: 88/12 Premium Indura Cotton 
blend

•	 Dual reinforced stitching
•	 Compliance: NFPA 70E , ASTM 2178

25CAL SWITCHGEAR HOOD WITH CLEAR LENS

Cat No. Description
AFW25SGHF-N 25CAL SWITCHGEAR HOOD WITH DUAL FAN SYSTEM
AFW25SGH-N 25CAL SWITCHGEAR HOOD - NO FAN

Advanced Colour 
Differentiation 
Technology

HV SWITCHING HOODS
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ARC RATED FACE, HEAD, & 
NECK PROTECTION

FEATURES

•	 60Cal/cm² ATPV Rating/CAT4
•	 One size fits all
•	 Retrofitted motion light option
•	 Retrofitted dual fan unit mounts option
•	 Non-metallic/non-conductive materials

•	 Premium Clear HT™ Lens
•	 Dual reinforced stitching
•	 Standard switchgear style
•	 88/12 Premium Indura cotton blend
•	 Meets ASTM 2178 & NFPA 70E standards

60CAL SWITCHGEAR HOOD

Cat No. Description Colour
AFW60SGH-N 60CAL SWITCHGEAR HOOD, NO FAN

NAVYAFW60SGHF-N 60CAL SWITCHGEAR HOOD WITH DUAL FAN SYSTEM

AFW60SGHFL-N 60CAL SWITCHGEAR HOOD WITH DUAL FAN SYSTEM & 
LIGHT

FEATURES

•	 100Cal/cm² ATPV Rating/CAT4
•	 One size fits all
•	 Retrofitted motion light
•	 Retrofitted dual fan unit mounts
•	 Non-metallic/non-conductive materials
•	 Premium Clear HT™ Lens

•	 Dual reinforced stitching
•	 Standard switchgear style
•	 11oz Triple Layered Inherent Premium 

Blend
•	 Meets ASTM F1506 & NFPA 70E 

standards

100CAL SWITCHGEAR HOOD

Cat No. Description Colour

AFW100SGHF-B 100CAL SWITCHGEAR HOOD WITH DUAL FAN 
SYSTEM

BROWN
AFW100SGHFL-B 100CAL SWITCHGEAR HOOD WITH DUAL FAN 

SYSTEM & LIGHT

FEATURES

•	 39cm wide by 58cm long
•	 Canvas bag with drawstring
•	 Will help keep hard hat and face shield 

combos safe and prevent scratching

SHIELD STORAGE BAG WITH DRAWSTRING

Cat No. Description
ASBAG BAG WITH DRAWSTRING FOR STORING SHIELD

ACCESSORIES
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ARC RATED FACE, HEAD, & 
NECK PROTECTION

Fans for addition or replacement on compatible OEL switchgear hoods.   

FEATURES

•	 Keeps field staff cooler for longer 
•	 Affixed to switchgear hood with velcro
•	 Battery operated

•	 Compatible with specific hoods 
(contact us for details)

FANS FOR SWITCHGEAR HOODS

Cat No. Cal Rating Description
AFW040FAN-LEFT-NF

40CAL
FAN LEFT - NORFAB

AFW040FAN-RIGHT-NF FAN RIGHT - NORFAB

AFW0100FAN-LEFT-B
100CAL

FAN LEFT - BROWN

AFW0100FAN-RIGHT-B FAN RIGHT - BROWN

AFW033-CLEAR

•	 12Cal/cm2 rating / CAT2  
•	 Highly Transparent Clear  

Polycarbonate Faceshield
•	 Cap Bracket

•	 Ergonomical Clear Chin Cup
•	 Premium anti-fog coated single window
•	 NFPA 70E, ANSI Z87+S, ASTM F2178

REPLACEMENT SHIELDS FOR SWITCHGEAR HOODS

Cat No. Description
AFW033-CLEAR 12CAL REPLACEMENT SHIELD - CLEAR
AFW019REP-CLEAR 40CAL REPLACEMENT SHIELD - CLEAR

AFW0100REP 100CAL REPLACEMENT SHIELD - GREEN

AFW019REP-CLEAR

•	 40Cal/cm2 rating
•	 Highly Transparent Clear  

Polycarbonate Faceshield
•	 Pre-Mounted Industrial Velcro

•	 Universal Fitted Slotted Cap Bracket 
Design

•	 Universal fit for switchgear hoods

AFW0100REP-CLEAR

•	 100Cal/cm2 rating
•	 Hightly Transparent Green 

Polycarbonate Faceshield

•	 Universal fit for switchgear hoods 
(100Cal only)

AFW033-CLEAR

AFW0xxREP-CLEAR
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HEAD PROTECTION

FEATURES

•	 Modular AS/NZS 1801:1997 tested 
safety helmet system 

•	 Modularity as standard
•	 High performance ABS shell
•	 Premium Twist2Fit ratchet headband 

for secure fit
•	 Premium Dry-Tech sweatband 

provides up to 40% faster drying and 
absorbs 4x more moisture

•	 Tested down to -40°C low temperature

•	 Micro peak for maximum upward visibility
•	 Fully removable and adjustable EN397 

or EN12492 4-point chinstrap and liner 
and liner accessories available

•	 Available in white, fluoro yellow, fluoro 
orange, red, grey, yellow, blue, orange

•	 Approved to EN 397, EN50365, 
ANSI Z89.1 Type 1 Class C

•	 Tested to the performance 
requirements of AS/NZS 1801:1997

•	 Reflective sticker kits available (p. 33)

NEXUS CORE VENTED

Cat No. Colour Description Weight (g)
NCV-B BLUE

NEXUS CORE 
VENTED 386

NCV-R RED
NCV-O ORANGE
NCV-HVO HI-VIS ORANGE
NCV-Y YELLOW
NCV-HVY HI-VIS YELLOW
NCV-G GREEN
NCV-W WHITE

FEATURES

•	 Modular AS/NZS 1801:1997 tested height 
safety helmet system, EN12492 rated

•	 Modularity as standard
•	 High performance ABS shell
•	 Premium Twist2Fit ratchet headband 

for secure fit
•	 Premium Dry-Tech sweatband 

provides up to 40% faster drying and 
absorbs 4x more moisture

•	 Tested down to -40°C low temperature
•	 Available in white, fluoro yellow, fluoro 

orange, red, grey, yellow, blue, orange, 
& green

•	 Fully removable and adjustable 
EN12492 4-point chinstrap and liner

•	 Micro peak for maximum upward visibility
•	 Approved to EN 12492, ANSI Z89.1 

Type 1 Class C (vented)
•	 Conforms to EN397 shock absorption, 

penetration, -30⁰C, lateral 
deformation, EN50365

•	 Tested to the performance 
requirements of AS/NZS 1801:1997

•	 Reflective sticker kits available (p. 33)

NEXUS HEIGHTMASTER VENTED

Cat No. Colour Description Weight (g)
NCHV-B BLUE

NEXUS 
HEIGHTMASTER 

VENTED
480

NCHV-R RED
NCHV-O ORANGE
NCHV-HVO FLUORO ORANGE
NCHV-Y YELLOW
NCHV-HVY FLUORO YELLOW
NCHV-G GREEN
NCHV-W WHITE

NEXUS HARD HATS & ACCESSORIES
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HEAD PROTECTION

FEATURES

•	 Modular AS/NZS 1801:1997 tested 
height safety helmet system, tested to 
1000V under EN 397

•	 Modularity as standard
•	 Non-vented to meet electrical safety 

standards
•	 High performance ABS shell
•	 Premium Twist2Fit ratchet headband 

for secure fit
•	 Premium Dry-Tech sweatband 

provides up to 40% faster drying and 
absorbs 4x more moisture

•	 Tested down to -40°C low temperature

•	 Micro peak for maximum upward 
visibility

•	 Complete with fully removable and 
adjustable EN397 4-point chinstrap

•	 Approved to EN397 1000V AC LD, MM, 
-40°C, EN30365, ANSI Z89.1 Type 1 
Class C, CSA/CAN Z94.1-05 Type 1 Class 
E (20,000V AC)

•	 Tested to the performance 
requirements of AS/NZS 1801:1997

•	 Reflective sticker kits available (p. 33)

NEXUS SECUREPLUS NON-VENTED

Cat No. Colour Description Weight (g)
NCSNV-R RED

NEXUS 
SECUREPLUS 
NON-VENTED

415
NCSNV-HVO HI-VIS ORANGE
NCSNV-HVY HI-VIS YELLOW
NCSNV-W WHITE

FEATURES

•	 Unique design integrated eyewear
•	 Easy to install or replace
•	 Conveniently flips up or down in 

service

•	 Available in clear or smoke lens for all 
light levels

•	 Approved to: Clear: EN166 1 F T, EN172 
2C-1,2, ANSI /ISEA Z87.1, Smoke: EN 
166 1 F T, EN172 5-3,1, ANSI /ISEA Z87.1

NEXUS INTEGRATED HELMET EYE SHIELD

Cat No. Description
S589 NEXUS HELMET EYESHIELD CLEAR
S589SE NEXUS HELMET EYESHIELD SMOKY

Highly reflective accessory stickers shaped for Nexus safety helmets to ensure 
maximum visibility in low light environments. Coverage on front, side, rear and top of 
the helmet.

NEXUS HELMET REFLECTIVE STICKER KITS

Cat No. Colour Description
S30YNHIRS YELLOW NEXUS HELMET REFLECTIVE STICKER KIT
S30SNHIRS SILVER NEXUS HELMET REFLECTIVE STICKER KIT
S30BNHIRS BLUE NEXUS HELMET REFLECTIVE STICKER KIT
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FEATURES

•	 4-point chinstrap for Nexus helmet system 
•	 Designed specifically for the HeightMaster helmet
•	 Clearly marked with EN 12492 identification

NEXUS HEIGHTMASTER CHINSTRAP

Cat No. Description
S30NY 4-POINT CHINSTRAP

Nexus helmet replaceable liner made from EPS (expanded polystyrene) liner. 
Combines with S30NY chinstrap to provide approval to EN 12492.

NEXUS HELMET LINER

Cat No. Description
S30NL NEXUS HELMET LINER

FEATURES

•	 4-point chinstrap for Nexus helmet system
•	 Conforms to EN 397
•	 Branded with EN 397 identification

NEXUS STANDARD CHINSTRAP

Cat No. Description
S30Y 4-POINT CHINSTRAP
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TUFF-NUT HARD HATS & ACCESSORIES

FEATURES

•	 Available in 9 shell colours: white, yellow, neon yellow, neon orange, orange, red, 
green, pink & blue

•	 Light, comfortable & well-ventilated, short peak design
•	 Hard shell made of UV-resistant ABS materials to absorb and resist high impact
•	 Ratchet 6-point suspension harness
•	 Easily detachable harness and fully adjustable to fit head sizes between 53cm to 

66cm
•	 Fitted with integrated Class 5, SLC8026dB earmuffs—protection for noise levels to 

110dB(A)
•	 Earmuffs have minimum pressure while achieving a snug seal
•	 With browguard and stainless-steel wraparound visor for protection and 

unobstructed vision

TUFF-NUT RATCHET FORESTRY COMBO KIT

Cat No. Colour Description
TN1R-FC-B BLUE

6-POINT RATCHET HARD HAT

TN1R-FC-R RED
TN1R-FC-O ORANGE
TN1R-FC-NO NEON ORANGE
TN1R-FC-NY YELLOW
TN1R-FC-NY NEON YELLOW
TN1R-FC-G GREEN
TN1R-FC-W WHITE
TN1R-FC-P PINK

FEATURES

•	 Available in 9 shell colours: white, yellow, neon yellow, neon orange, orange, red, 
green, pink & blue

•	 Light, comfortable & well-ventilated, short peak design
•	 Hard shell made of UV-resistant ABS materials to absorb and resist high impact
•	 Ratchet 6-point suspension harness
•	 Easily detachable harness and fully adjustable to fit head sizes between 53cm to 

66cm
•	 Ready with universal accessory slots to fit eye, face & hearing protection products

TUFF-NUT RATCHET VENTED HARD HAT

Cat No. Colour Description
TN1R-B BLUE

6-POINT RATCHET VENTED 
HARD HAT

TN1R-R RED
TN1R-O ORANGE
TN1R-NO NEON ORANGE
TN1R-Y YELLOW
TN1R-NY NEON YELLOW
TN1R-G GREEN
TN1R-W WHITE
TN1R-P PINK
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Chinstrap for Tuff-Nut helmet range, suitable for securing hard 
hats in windy or non-upright working positions.

TUFF-NUT HARD HAT CHINSTRAP

Cat No. Description
TN1-CS CHIN STRAP FOR TUFF-NUT HARD HATS

Sweatband for Tuff-Nut helmet range, suitable for hygiene 
replacement of original Tuff-Nut hard hat sweatbands.

TUFF-NUT HARD HAT SWEATBAND

Cat No. Description
TN1-SB SWEATBAND FOR TUFF-NUT HARD HATS

With its strong chinstrap, the VERTEX BEST helmet sets the standard in head 
protection for workers at height. Its unventilated shell protects against electrical 
hazards and molten metal splash. Its six-point textile suspension ensures maximum 
comfort, and its CenterFit adjustment system adjusts the headband and keeps the 
helmet centered on the head.

FEATURES

•	 Helmet for work at height
•	 Chinstrap designed to reduce the risk of the helmet falling off
•	 Webbing suspension system for comfort
•	 Accessories can be easily added
•	 Approved to CE ANSI Z89.1-2003 Type 1 Class E

VERTEX BEST NON-VENTED HELMET

Cat No. Colour Description
A010AA00 WHITE

VERTEX BEST NON-VENTED 
HARD HAT

A010AA01 YELLOW
A010AA02 RED
A010AA03 BLACK
A010AA04 ORANGE
A010AA05 BLUE

PETZL HARD HATS & ACCESSORIES
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The VIZIR Clear eye shield protects the eyes against projectile hazards. It is easy to 
install on VERTEX helmets with the EASYCLIP attachment system. It also has scratch-
resistant and anti-fog coatings.

CLEAR VIZIR EYE SHIELD

Cat No. Description
A015AA00 VIZIR EYE SHIELD – CLEAR

The VIZIR Smoke eye shield provides eye protection against projectile hazards. It is 
easy to install on VERTEX helmets with the EASYCLIP attachment system. It has a level 
2.5 solar protection filter, and anti-scratch and anti-fog treatments.

SMOKE VIZIR EYE SHIELD

Cat No. Description
A015BA00 VIZIR EYE SHIELD – SMOKE

Absorbent foam for VERTEX helmets.

FEATURES

•	 Comfort foam absorbs perspiration
•	 Needs regular maintenance
•	 Machine washable

VERTEX BEST HARD HAT REPLACEMENT HEADBAND

Cat No. Description
A010JA00 HARD HAT REPLACEMENT HEADBAND WITH FOAM × 5

FULL BRIM NON-VENTED HARD HATS

The MSA V-Gard Helmet, with its distinctive trademark “V” design, is a world-
recognized brand known for comfort, quality, and durability.

FEATURES

•	 Polyethylene shell provides superior impact protection
•	 Self-adjusting crown straps ensure a comfortable fit
•	 Fastrac Suspension
•	 Approved to AS/NZ 1801

MSA V-GARD FULL BRIM NON-VENTED HARD HAT

Cat No. Description Colour
220949WH FULL BRIM NON-VENTED HARD HAT FASTRAC SUSPENSION WHITE
220949RE FULL BRIM NON-VENTED HARD HAT FASTRAC SUSPENSION RED
220949BU FULL BRIM NON-VENTED HARD HAT FASTRAC SUSPENSION BLUE
220925BU FULL BRIM NON-VENTED HARD HAT – PUSH LOCK BLUE
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This arc rated full brim sun shield is designed to be used in conjunction with a hard 
hat (not included).

•	 Arc rated fabric up to 8.7Cal
•	 Fire retardant
•	 One size fits all
•	 Designed to fit onto to any hard hat

FR HARD HAT BRIM

Cat No. Description Colour
FRHATBRIM FR HARD HAT BRIM ORANGE

FEATURES

•	 8Cal/cm² Arc rated fabric
•	 4 point attachment design for greater comfort
•	 Fire retardant
•	 Designed to fit onto all hard hats
•	 Attached Velcro adjustments
•	 Fabric complies with NFPA 70E Level 2

ARC RATED CHIN STRAP

Cat No. Description
ARCCHIN-4POINT 8CAL ARC RATED CHIN STRAP

HARD HAT ACCESSORIES

This 4 point black chin strap is suitable for standard hard hats and has attached velcro 
adjustments.

4 POINT BLACK CHIN STRAP

Cat No. Description
CHINBW 4 POINT BLACK CHIN STRAP
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FEATURES

•	 Comfortable and stylish EN 812 
certified protective headwear

•	 Removable ergonomic ABS polyvac 
protective shell

•	 Ventilated with anti-shock foam 
cushioning and sweatband

•	 Elastic strap, easily clip-adjustable
•	 Retroreflective tape on peak, side 

panels and rear strap
•	 360-degree night visibility
•	 Fabric is UPF50 rated for UV protection
•	 Colours: black, navy, fluoro orange, 

fluoro yellow

LONG & SHORT PEAK BUMP CAPS

Cat No. Colour Type
EBCS-B

BLACK
SHORT PEAK

EBCL-B LONG PEAK
EBCS-N

NAVY
SHORT PEAK

EBCL-N LONG PEAK
EBCS-HO

FLUORO ORANGE
SHORT PEAK

EBCL-HO LONG PEAK
EBCS-HVY

FLUORO YELLOW
SHORT PEAK

EBCL-HVY LONG PEAK

EBCS

EBCL

Company branding? Talk to us now.

Customise your hard hats

BUMP CAPS
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PIXA headlamps are rugged and 
versatile with options to suit all 
situations: close-range work, 
movement, and long-range vision. It 
meets ATEX zone 2/22 (II 3 GD Ex nA ic 
IIB T4 Gc tc IIIC T135°C Dc) certification 
requirements for work in explosive 
environments.

FEATURES

•	 Keeps hands free for work and can 
be:

	– worn on the head with the 
headband

	– attached to the helmet with a 
mounting plate (included)

	– placed on the ground

•	 CONSTANT LIGHTING technology 
ensures brightness that does not 
gradually decrease as the battery 
drains

•	 Automatically switches to reserve 
mode when batteries are almost 
drained, signaled by blinking light 
(all models) and red indicator (PIXA 
3 only)

•	 Rotating knob that is ergonomic, 
even with gloves

•	 Storage position helps protect 
the headlamp lens and prevents 
inadvertently turning it on

•	 May be used in explosive 
environments

•	 Excellent resistance to falls (2 m), 
impacts, and crushing (80 kg)

•	 Comfortable and washable elastic 
headband

•	 Resistant to chemicals
•	 ATEX zone 2/22 (II 3 GD Ex nA ic IIB T4 

Gc tc IIIC T135°C Dc) certified
•	 Weight: 160 g
•	 2 AA/LR06 batteries (included)
•	 Battery compatibility: rechargeable 

Ni-MH and lithium
•	 IP67 waterproof to -1 metre for 30 

minutes; no maintenance required 
after immersion

PIXA HEADLAMPS

Cat No. Lighting Modes Beam Pattern Brightness (lm) Distance (m) Burn Time Reserve Mode

PIXA1
CLOSE-RANGE WORK FLOOD 20 10 16 HOURS 10 LM FOR 6 

HOURS 30 MINSMOVEMENT FLOOD 60 15 3 HOURS 30 MINS

PIXA2
CLOSE-RANGE WORK FLOOD 20 25 26 HOURS 10 LM FOR 13 

HOURSMOVEMENT MIXED 80 55 3 HOURS 30 MINS

PIXA3
CLOSE-RANGE WORK FLOOD 20 15 26 HOURS

10 LM FOR 13 
HOURSMOVEMENT MIXED 60 45 6 HOURS 30 MINS

DISTANCE VISION FOCUSED 100 90 3 HOURS 30 MINS

LED LIGHTS

PIXA 1

•	 Beam pattern: flood 
•	 Two lighting modes (low and high)
•	 Mode for close-range work: 

comfortable flood beam for proximity 
vision

PIXA 2

•	 Beam pattern: mixed 
•	 Several lighting modes adapt to each 

situation:
	– Low-intensity mode adapted to 

close-range work: mixed beam 
with a wide, uniform flood

	– High-intensity mode adapted 
to movement: mixed beam with 
focused component allows user to 
move around comfortably

PIXA 3

•	 Beam pattern: flood, mixed or 
focused

•	 Several lighting modes adapt to each 
situation:

	– A mode adapted for close-range 
work: uniform flood beam

	– A mode adapted for movement: 
mixed beam with focused 
component allows user to move 
around comfortably

	– A mode adapted for long-range 
vision: focused beam
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HEARING PROTECTION
MAX33 707 CLASS 5 HEADBAND EARMUFFS
FEATURES

•	 Tough banded design
•	 Class 5, SLC80:33dB for serious hearing protection
•	 Very light to wear, premium comfort 
•	 Hearing protection for noise levels up to 117 dB
•	 AS/NZS 1270:2002 Certified
•	 Premium all-day cushioned comfort

Cat No. Description Colour
E-MAX33-707 CLASS 5 HEADBAND EARMUFFS GREY/ORANGE

MAX33 EARMUFF HYGIENE KIT
Replacement hygiene kit for Max33 
earmuffs. Recommended replacement 
every 6 months in average use.

FEATURES

•	 One pair of replacement ear cushions 
and sound attenuating foam inserts 
for Max33 earmuff

•	 Extends performance and lifetime of 
earmuff

Cat No. Description
E-MAX33HK REPLACEMENT HYGIENE KIT FOR MAX33 EARMUFFS

VIPER HARD HAT CLASS 5 EARMUFFS
FEATURES

•	 26 Decibel, Class 5
•	 General purpose use
•	 Suit all Tuff-Nut hard hats

Cat No. Description
HHEM CLASS 5 CAP ATTACH EARMUFF

MAX26 CLASS 5 CAP-ATTACH EARMUFFS
FEATURES

•	 Class 5 26dB
•	 Attach direct to hard hat with 30mm euroslot connectors
•	 Compatible with Tuff-Nut & Nexus Helmets (pages 32-35)
•	 Dielectric

Cat No. Description Colour
E-MAX26 CLASS 5 CAP-ATTACH EARMUFFS GREY/ORANGE
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VORTEX EARPLUGS
FEATURES

•	 Soft, easy to roll and positive insertion
•	 SLC80 26dB—protection for noise levels to 110 dB(A)
•	 PU foam Class 5 AS/NZS 1270 certified
•	 Pairs packaged in individual polybags
•	 Fluoro orange for high visibility

Cat No. Description Quantity
DE200-OU VORTEX EARPLUGS ORANGE UNCORDED 200
DE100-OC VORTEX EARPLUGS ORANGE CORDED 100

COMMUNICATION EARMUFFS
TUFFTALK CAST COMMUNICATION EARMUFFS
This mesh Intercom over-the-ear communication system can be worn over the head or 
attached to a hard hat, and can be directly connected to two-way radios.

FEATURES

•	 Mesh Intercom
•	 Advanced Noise Control™
•	 New and improved headband and 

earmuff brackets
•	 Ambient Mode
•	 Button for muting the microphone
•	 Connectivity to two-way radio via 

wired and wireless (Bluetooth)
•	 Built-in PTT button for two-way radios
•	 Can connect to two-way radios using 

the same cables as the Tufftalk
•	 Removable lithium polymer battery
•	 Or can use 3 x AAA batteries*
•	 Talk time: Up to 9 hours (Lithium 

Polymer battery)

NOISE REDUCTION RATING:

•	 Over-the-Head: 28 dB
•	 Hard Hat: 23 dB
•	 Signal-to-Noise Ratio:
•	 Over-the-Head: 34 dB
•	 Hard Hat: 30 dB
COMMUNICATION

•	 Open Mesh: 9 channels
•	 Group Mesh
•	 Working distance: up to 1.1 km (0.7 mi)
*Can extend up to 4.4 km (2.8 mi) 
between a minimum of 6 users

Cat No. Description
TUFFTALKC01 OVER THE HEAD EARMUFFS
TUFFTALKC02 HARD HAT MOUNT EARMUFFS

DE200-OU

DE100-OC

TUFFTALKC01

TUFFTALKC02
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We're doing our bit with TransNet 
Sustainability Initiatives

•	 ISO 14001 Certification

•	 ISO 14064-1 Certification

•	Toitū carbonreduce Certification
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SAFETY SPECS
VISPEC EYE PROTECTORS

VELOCITY SAFETY SPEC

MAGSPEC BI-FOCAL MAGNIFYING SAFETY SPEC

FEATURES

•	 Designed to fit over prescription glasses, available in clear or smoke lens 
•	 AS/NZS1337.1:2010 standards certified
•	 Designed to be worn over prescription glasses
•	 Light-weight, comfortable economy eye protector
•	 Medium impact, anti-scratch lens
•	 99.9% UV protection for outdoor wear
•	 Available in clear and smoke lens

FEATURES

•	 Standards certified to AS/NZS1337.1:2010 medium impact
•	 Anatomically shaped wrap-around lens offers a high degree of safety
•	 Multi-fit, brilliant coverage for a wide variety of face shapes
•	 Optically correct for greater visual accuracy and awareness
•	 Food-safe, dielectric rated—no metal parts
•	 Rubber nose pad and co-injected temple pads for superior comfort and non-slip fit
•	 99.9% UV protection for outdoors
•	 Anti-fog / anti-scratch coated
•	 Available in clear, smoke or amber lens

FEATURES

•	 Available in up to five magnifying powers 
•	 AS/NZS1337.1:2010 certified bi-focal eyewear
•	 Light-weight, comfortable economy eye protector
•	 Medium impact rated, anti-scratch lens, anti-fog coated
•	 99.9% UV protection for outdoor wear

Cat No. Description Lens
E3000

VISPEC FIT OVER EYE PROTECTORS
CLEAR

E3002 SMOKE

Cat No. Description Lens
E8001

VELOCITY SAFETY SPEC
CLEAR

E8002 SMOKE
E8003 AMBER

Cat No. Magnification Lens
E1600 +1.5, 150% CLEAR
E1601 +1.0, 100% CLEAR
E1602 +2.0, 200% CLEAR
E1603 +2.5, 250% CLEAR
E1604 +3.0, 300% CLEAR
E1652 +1.5, 150% SMOKE
E1653 +2.0, 200% SMOKE
E1654 +2.5, 250% SMOKE
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X2 SAFETY SPEC

COMBAT X4 SAFETY SPEC

FEATURES

•	 Lightweight wraparound frame design
•	 Standards certified to AS/NZS1337.1:2010 medium impact protection
•	 Advanced lens venting system for added vision safety
•	 Semi-attached lenses allowing multi-flexi fit to different face profiles
•	 Ergonomically designed lens for ultimate eye protection
•	 Anti-fog/anti-scratch coating
•	 99.9% UV protection for outdoors
•	 Adjustable silicone rubber nose pads for superior comfort
•	 Rubber temple pads for superior comfort and non-slip fit

FEATURES

•	 AS/NZS1337.1:2010 standards certified
•	 Panoramic vision with a soft moulded EVA positive seal to maximise protection in 

dusty environments
•	 Meets USA military ballistic eyewear standard—withstands steel bearing travelling 

at 400mph
•	 Anti-fog / anti-scratch coated on both sides; Safety lens—99.9% UV protection for 

outdoors
•	 Supplied with adjustable elastic strap and side arms—quick release system
•	 Rubber nose pads and temple tips for superior comfort and nonslip fit

Cat No. Description Lens
E6002 X2 SAFETY SPEC SMOKE

Cat No. Description Lens
E8202 COMBAT X4 SAFETY SPEC SMOKE WITH SILVER MIRROR

XSPEX SAFETY SPEC
FEATURES

•	 AS/NZS 1337.1:2010 standards certified
•	 Stylish wrap-around design with TPR side arm grip-pads, soft tips for superior 

comfort and a non-slip fit
•	 Anti-fog / Anti-scratch coated on both sides
•	 Mirror lens - 99.9% UV Protection for outdoors
•	 Ergonomically designed to deliver optimum eye protection & comfort

Cat No. Description Lens
E4000

XSPEX SAFETY SPEC
CLEAR

E4002 SMOKE
E4004 BRONZE
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DIRTY DOG SAFETY SUNGLASSES
Dirty Dog safety sunglasses are the ultimate in safety eyewear 
protection. They are super strong yet lightweight and are 
designed for maximum comfort and protection from physical 
hazards and glare.

All Dirty Dog safety sunglasses have a scratch resistant lens 
coating and come with a microfibre pouch that doubles as a 
cleaning cloth. They are the perfect sunglass for use on the 
work site or even on your days off.

MATERIALS & DESIGN

•	 Innovative in design and fashion
•	 Highly curved, sleek design lines molding to the contour of 

the cheekbone that can resist high velocity flying objects, 
protecting the sensitive skin around the eye cavities

•	 Inserted with the highly scratch resistant, distortion free 
polycarbonate lens which offer unobstructed frontal and 
peripheral vision and optimum protection against impact, 
glare and UV radiation

STANDARDS

Dirty Dog Safety Sunglasses meet the Medium Impact 
requirements of the Australia/New Zealand Standard AS/NZS 
1337.1:2010 Eye Protector for Industrial Applications and have 
been tested by a National Association of Testing Authorities, 
Australia member in accordance with NATA requirements.

The lenses are intended for outdoor use where no optical 
radiation hazards exist other than solar radiation. They are 
intended to provide adequate protection against sun glare 
and ultraviolet radiation from the sun.

Cat No. Style Lens Type Lens Colour Frame Colour
53711 BRACE NON-POLARISED GREY MATT BLACK
53712 BRACE POLARISED GREY MATT BLACK
52856 COAL NON-POLARISED DARK GREEN BLACK
52873 COAL POLARISED DARK GREEN BLACK
53210 GRILL NON-POLARISED DARK GREEN BLACK
53663 GRILL POLARISED DARK GREEN BLACK
53363 WICKED NON-POLARISED DARK GREEN BLACK
53523 WICKED POLARISED DARK GREEN BLACK
53789 WICKED NON-POLARISED BLUE MIRROR MATT BLACK
53787 STONKER NON-POLARISED GREY MATT BLACK
53788 STONKER POLARISED GREY MATT BLACK

Coal

Grill

Wicked

Stonker

Brace
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6512

FRONTSIDE SAFETY GLASSES
These safety glasses are ideal for protection against risks 
associated with a wide range of applications in both 
workplace and recreational environments.

FEATURES

•	 Certified to AS/NZS 1337.1:2010 Personal Eye Protection
•	 Medium impact rated
•	 Extremely comfortable, highly flexible frames that can 

bend under pressure which makes them resilient to 
damage

•	 AQUASHIELD permanent hydrophilic anti-fog & anti-
scratch coatings

•	 Low profile arm to aid in use with other PPE
•	 Flexible arms ensure low clamp force reducing temporal 

pressure coupled with clear side shield for increased lateral 
eye protection and enhanced peripheral vision

•	 UV400 - 100% UV Protection (tinted lens only)
•	 Certified to AS/NZS 1337.1:2010 Personal Eye Protection - 

Eye and Face Protectors for Occupational Application

Cat No. Lens Type Lens Colour Frame Colour
TN-6500 NON-POLARISED CLEAR CLEAR
TN-6512 POLARISED SMOKE CLEAR
TN-6512BK POLARISED SMOKE BLACK
TN-6513 POLARISED BLUE REVO CLEAR
TN-6514 POLARISED BLUE REVO BLACK
TN-6519 POLARISED SMOKE KHAKI

6500

6512BK

6513

6514

6519
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SAFETY SPEC ACCESSORIES
These accessories are designed to suit any style of safety eyewear.

G-MAX+ IMPACT EYE PROTECTION VENTED GOGGLE
FEATURES

•	 AS/NZS1337.1:2010 standards certified
•	 Ergonomically designed to be worn 

comfortably over spectacles
•	 Indirect venting design maintains air 

flow and visual clarity whilst resisting 
ingress of dust and moisture inside the 
goggle

•	 Soft, comfortable PVC frame contours 
snugly to your face for a great seal & fit

•	 Brilliant peripheral 180° vision 
allowing the wearer to have better 
awareness of the environment

•	 Wide adjustable elastic strap allows 
you to set the optimum fit

•	 Faceshield can be conveniently flipped 
up with its 4-position pivot design

•	 Faceshield profiled so that respiratory 
protection can be worn underneath

•	 UV400 lenses block 100% of UVA, UVB, 
and UVC rays and harmful, high-energy 
visible light waves all the way to 400nm

•	 Water and dust repellent hydrophobic 
coating for superior vision

Cat No. Description Lens
GMAX-P01

G-MAX+ GOGGLE
CLEAR

GMAX-P02 SMOKE

Cat No. Description Material
TN-SC SPEC CORD, ADJUSTABLE FOR CONVENIENCE POLYCOTTON

TN-SP SPEC POUCH, USE TO PROTECT EYEWEAR AND AS LENS 
CLEANER MICROFIBRE

G-MAX PREMIUM SILICONE SEAL HI-IMPACT GOGGLE
FEATURES

•	 AS/NZS1337.1:2010 standards certified
•	 Panoramic 180° field of vision
•	 Suitable for use over prescription glasses
•	 Outstanding ventilation system
•	 Ergonomic design with co-injected frame
•	 Designed to give optimum fit to all 

facial contours

•	 99.9% UV protection for outdoor wear
•	 Certified tested to medium impact rating
•	 Anti-scratch/anti-fog coated lens
•	 Rated able to withstand high 

temperatures
•	 Molten metal and hot solid resistant
•	 Splash approval rated

Cat No. Description Lens
GMAX SILICONE SEAL HI-IMPACT GOGGLE CLEAR

SAFETY GOGGLES & ACCESSORIES

LENS CLEANING WIPES
FEATURES

•	 Alcohol and ammonia free pre-
moistened lens towelette

•	 Soft and absorbent
•	 Tissue designed specifically for lens 

cleaning

•	 Individually packed
•	 Anti-bacterial
•	 Anti-static
•	 Protects lens coatings

Cat No. Description
LC100AF LENS CLEANING WIPES × 100
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WORKING & RIGGER GLOVES
LEATHER WORKING GLOVES
FEATURES

•	 Comfortable, practical and great value 
for money

•	 Heavy duty Cow hide Leather
•	 Perfect for all activities involving lifting 

and sorting of line hardware

Cat No. Description Size
T/NETL/GLOVE-LGE

LEATHER WORKING GLOVES
LARGE

T/NETL/GLOVE-XL EXTRA LARGE

ANSELL ACTIVARMR® FIRE & CUT RESISTANT WORK GLOVES
FEATURES

•	 Exclusive Dupont™ Kevlar® Arc Rated 
composite yarn provides exceptional 
cut resistance

•	 High protection and ergonomic design 
combined for better dexterity

•	 Materials used in the glove are 
inherently flame resistant, even after 
washing

•	 Arc Flash Hazard / Risk Category 2 - 
NFPA 70E

•	 Exclusive 12Cal composite yarn 
provides exceptional cut resistance 
for safe handling of sharp objects & 
materials

•	 Soft foam coating for great flexibility 
and a secure grip in a variety of 
environments

Cat No. Description Size

PFLEX 12CAL ANSELL ACTIVARMR® 80-813 WORKING GLOVES WITH 
OUTSTANDING FLAME AND CUT RESISTANCE 7-11

Use suffix for size: 7, -8, -9, -10, -11

THE RIGGER PREMIUM COWHIDE GLOVES
FEATURES

•	 'The Rigger' natural cowhide 'A' grade 
riggers glove, sizes S–4XL 

•	 Premium full grain cowhide riggers 
glove

•	 Soft, durable and dexterous leather

Cat No. Description Size
E280 COWHIDE RIGGER GLOVES S-4XL
Use suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL, -3XL, -4XL
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EUREKA ARC RATED WORK GLOVES
FEATURES

•	 Arc Rated
•	 Optimized for medium Arc Flash risks
•	  Improved Dexterity 
•	 Perfect in tough working conditions 

with high spark, heat and flame risks 

•	 High performance in cut resistance
•	 Cat II
•	 Arc Flash ASTM F2675, ATPV = 5.8Cal/

cm² back of hand

Cat No. Description Size
13-4HFR ARC RATED 5.8CAL GLOVES XS-2XL
Use suffix for size: -XS, -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL

RAZOR X500 LEVEL 5 CUT RESISTANT GLOVES
FEATURES

•	 HPPE spandex / polyester liner with PU 
palm coating

•	  Razor X500 combines cut protection 
with comfort, flexibility and dexterity

•	  Cut level 5 protection with superior 
grip

•	  High dexterity and breathability, 
performs in dry and wet conditions

•	  High performance fibre blend knit 
shell

Cat No. Description Size
E430 RAZOR X500 LEVEL 5 CUT RESISTANT GLOVES 7-12
 Add suffix for size: -7, -8, -9, -10, -11, -12

NXG EXTRA HEAVY DUTY CUT LEVEL D GLOVES
FEATURES

•	 Heavy Duty cut resistant D glove
•	 Innovative in-house NXG™ Cut  

resistant yarn
•	 Reinforced thumb and forefinger area
•	 Excellent fit, dexterity and 

performance

•	 360° breathability
•	 Durable and breathable nitrile coating
•	 Oeko-Tex® 100, Sanitized® and 

dermatologically accredited

Cat No. Description Size
C-3130 NXG EXTRA HEAVY DUTY CUT LEVEL D GLOVES 7-12
 Add suffix for size: -7, -8, -9, -10, -11, -12
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RAZOR X500 HPPE SLEEVE - NO THUMB HOLE
FEATURES

•	 Knitted from high-performance HPPE 
combined with stretchy spandex fibres

•	 Razor X500 combines cut protection 
with comfort, flexibility and dexterity

•	 Cut Level 5 protection
•	 30cm length
•	 One size fits all

Cat No. Description
E434 RAZOR X500 HPPE SLEEVE (EACH)

GLOVE CLIP
FEATURES

•	 Off hand—on hand
•	 Hi-vis durable plastic
•	 Clips to clothing, belts, tool belts, D 

rings and much more

•	 Keeps gloves and other items handy 
•	 Safety breakaway feature
•	 Smart polybag packaging

Cat No. Description
GCO GLOVE GATOR GLOVE CLIP

HYFLEX 70-138 KEVLAR® SLEEVE
FEATURES

•	 100% Kevlar® fibers: Superb cut 
resistance, flexibility and comfort

•	 Double-layered design: Reinforced arm 
protection

•	 Thumbslot and Velcro® strap: Secure 
fit, greater comfort

Cat No. Description
70-138 HYFLEX KEVLAR® SLEEVE

POWERMAXX BALLISTIC CHAINSAW GLOVES
FEATURES

•	 In accidental contact, 15 layers of 
ballistic nylon create a solid lock and 
halt the running chain, limiting injury 
to the wearer’s hand

•	 Certified to EN381-7 Class 1
•	 Protection to chain speed of 20m/s 

(4m/s higher than the industry 
standard)

•	 Same Level of protection for both left 
and right handers

•	 Premium grade supple cowgrain 
leather palm

•	 Snug-fitting knitted cuff keeps 
woodchips out

•	 Superior protection compared to 
leather chainsaw mitts

•	 Hi-Vis orange for excellent visibility

Cat No. Description Size
E730 BALLISTIC CHAINSAW GLOVES S-2XL
Use suffix for size: -S, -M, -L, -XL, -2XL
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Measure the circumference around the palm 
in inches to select the correct glove size

Protective Rubber Equipment Labelling Chart for Lineman’s Natural Rubber and SALCOR® Rubber Protective Equipment

Class Colour Proof Test Voltage 
AC/DC

Max Use* Voltage 
AC/DC Illustrative Labelling 

00  
BEIGE 2,500/10,000 500/750

0
RED 5,000/20,000 1,000/1,500

1
WHITE 10,000/40,000 7,500/11,250

2
YELLOW 20,000/50,000 17,000/25,500

3
GREEN 30,000/60,000 26,500/39,750

4
ORANGE 40,000/70,000 36,000/54,000

Insulating Gloves and Sleeves must have a colour coded label to meet appropriate ASTM Specifications.

* Maximum Usage Voltage when worn with leather protectors.

RUBBER LABELLING & SIZING
PROTECTIVE RUBBER EQUIPMENT LABELLING CHART

GLOVE SIZING GUIDE

Rubber insulating gloves are available in six ASTM defined 
voltage classes. Rubber insulating sleeves are available in 

Class 00 through 4. The chart below identifies the class, proof 
test voltage and maximum allowable exposure voltage.

Rubber insulating gloves are among the most important 
articles of personal protection equipment for electrical 
workers. Incorporating high dielectric and physical strength, 
flexibility and durability, these two brands of rubber insulating 
gloves have earned a reputation for superior performance 
– meeting and exceeding the requirements of current ASTM 
D120 specifications.

To determine a proper fit, measure (in inches) the 
circumference around the palm, allow for additional room if 
cotton glove liners are to be worn.

Before each use, gloves should be inspected for holes, rips, 
ozone cutting, UV checking and signs of chemical deterioration. 
Gloves should be regularly tested to ensure they are not 
damaged in any way.

TYPE 1 CLASS 0010

CLASS 010

TYPE 1 CLASS 110

TYPE 1 CLASS 210

TYPE 1 CLASS 310
ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903

TYPE 1 CLASS 410

T YPE 1 TYPE 1CLASS 0

MAX USE 
1,000 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 00

MAX USE 
500 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 1

MAX USE 
7,500 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 2

MAX USE 
17,000 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 3

MAX USE 
26,500 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 4

MAX USE 
36,000 V AC MAX USE 36,000 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 26,500 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 17,000 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 7,500 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 1,000 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 500 V AC

TYPE 1 CLASS 0010

CLASS 010

TYPE 1 CLASS 110

TYPE 1 CLASS 210

TYPE 1 CLASS 310
ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903

TYPE 1 CLASS 410

T YPE 1 TYPE 1CLASS 0

MAX USE 
1,000 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 00

MAX USE 
500 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 1

MAX USE 
7,500 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 2

MAX USE 
17,000 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 3

MAX USE 
26,500 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 4

MAX USE 
36,000 V AC MAX USE 36,000 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 26,500 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 17,000 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 7,500 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 1,000 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 500 V AC

TYPE 1 CLASS 0010

CLASS 010

TYPE 1 CLASS 110

TYPE 1 CLASS 210

TYPE 1 CLASS 310
ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903

TYPE 1 CLASS 410

T YPE 1 TYPE 1CLASS 0

MAX USE 
1,000 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 00

MAX USE 
500 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 1

MAX USE 
7,500 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 2

MAX USE 
17,000 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 3

MAX USE 
26,500 V AC

T YPE 1
CLASS 4

MAX USE 
36,000 V AC MAX USE 36,000 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 26,500 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 17,000 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 7,500 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 1,000 V AC

ANSI ASTM D120 EN60903
MAX USE 500 V AC
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RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES
CLASS 00 RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES 
– MAX USE VOLTAGE 500V AC
•	 Ergonomically designed electrical gloves, ensuring durable, form fitting level of 

protection
•	 11 inch length cuff
•	 Max Use Voltage 500V AC
•	 New form fitting design helps reduce fatigue for enhanced productivity
•	 A smooth case hardened finish makes donning and doffing easier

Cat No. Description Colour
RIG0011RS7 1PR CL00 11 GLOVES SZ 7 RED
RIG0011RS8 1PR CL00 11 GLOVES SZ 8 RED
RIG0011RS8H 1PR CL00 11 GLOVES SZ 8.5 RED
RIG0011RS9 1PR CL00 11 GLOVE SZ 9 RED
RIG0011RS9H 1PR CL00 11 GLOVE SZ 9.5 RED
RIG0011RS10 1PR CL00 11 GLOVE SZ 10 RED
RIG0011RS10H 1PR CL00 11 GLOVE SZ 10.5 RED
RIG0011RS11 1PR CL00 11 GLOVE SZ 11 RED

FEATURES

•	 30% thinner *when compared to the 
standard Class 00 rubber insulated 
glove while still providing the same 
level of protection

•	 Enhanced comfort: Ultra-lightweight 
design delivers a second skin-like fit 
and feel

•	 Ergonomic design: New form-fitting 
design helps reduce fatigue for 
enhanced productivity

•	 Silicone free: prevents contaminant 
transfer to final product

•	 Certified to ISO 14001:2015 and  
ISO 14064-1:2018

•	 Improved dexterity: offers advanced 
tactile sensitivity for handling small 
parts

•	 Assured protection: Meets requirements 
for Class 00 (500V AC/750V DC) 
protection, certified for resistance to 
acid (Category A), Ozone (Category Z) 
and very low temperatures (Category C)

Cat No. Description Colour
RIG0011BUL-8 1PR CL00 ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT GLOVE SZ 8 BLACK
RIG0011BUL-9 1PR CL00 ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT GLOVE SZ 9 BLACK
RIG0011BUL-10 1PR CL00 ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT GLOVE SZ 10 BLACK
RIG0011BUL-11 1PR CL00 ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT GLOVE SZ 11 BLACK

CLASS 00 RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT 
– MAX USE VOLTAGE 500V AC
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CLASS 0 RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES 
– MAX USE VOLTAGE 1000V AC
•	 Ergonomically designed electrical gloves, ensuring durable, form fitting level of 

protection
•	 11 inch length cuff
•	 Max Use Voltage 1000V AC
•	 New form fitting design helps reduce fatigue for enhanced productivity
•	 A smooth case hardened finish makes donning and doffing easier

Cat No. Description Colour
RIG011YS8 1PR CL0 11 GLOVES SZ 8 YELLOW
RIG011YS9 1PR CL0 11 GLOVES SZ 9 YELLOW
RIG011YS10 1PR CL0 11 GLOVES SZ 10 YELLOW
RIG011YS11 1PR CL0 11 GLOVES SZ 11 YELLOW

CLASS 1 RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES 
– MAX USE VOLTAGE 7,500V AC
•	 Ergonomically designed electrical gloves, ensuring durable, form fitting level of 

protection
•	 Non Splayed Finger and Hand at Rest shape help alleviate hand fatigue
•	 14 inch cuff
•	 Max Use Voltage 7,500V AC
•	 A smooth case hardened finish makes donning and doffing easier

Cat No. Description Colour
RIG114YBS8 1PR CL1 14 GLOVES SZ 8 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG114YBS8H 1PR CL1 14 GLOVES SZ 8.5 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG114YBS9 1PR CL1 14 GLOVES SZ 9 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG114YBS9H 1PR CL1 14 GLOVES SZ 9.5 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG114YBS10 1PR CL1 14 GLOVE SZ 10 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG114YBS10H 1PR CL1 14 GLOVES SZ 10.5 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG114YBS11 1PR CL1 14 GLOVE SZ 11 BLACK/YELLOW
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CLASS 2 RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES 
– MAX USE VOLTAGE 17,000V AC
•	 Ergonomically designed electrical gloves, ensuring durable, form fitting level of 

protection 
•	 Non Splayed Finger and Hand at Rest shape help alleviate hand fatigue
•	 16 inch cuff
•	 Max Use Voltage 17,000V AC
•	 A smooth case hardened finish makes donning and doffing easier

Cat No. Description Colour
RIG216YBS8 1PR CL2 16 GLOVES SZ 8 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG216YBS8H 1PR CL2 16 GLOVES SZ 8.5 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG216YBS9 1PR CL2 16 GLOVES SZ 9 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG216YBS9H 1PR CL2 16 GLOVES SZ 9.5 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG216YBS10 1PR CL2 16 GLOVES SZ 10 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG216YBS10H 1PR CL2 16 GLOVES SZ 10.5 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG216YBS11 1PR CL2 16 GLOVES SZ 11 BLACK/YELLOW

Cat No. Description Colour
RIG316YBS9 1PR CL3 16 GLOVES SZ 9 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG316YBS10 1PR CL3 16 GLOVES SZ 10 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG316YBS11 1PR CL3 16 GLOVES SZ 11 BLACK/YELLOW

CLASS 3 RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES 
– MAX USE VOLTAGE 26,500V AC
•	 Ergonomically designed electrical gloves, ensuring durable, form fitting level of 

protection 
•	 Non Splayed Finger and Hand at Rest shape help alleviate hand fatigue
•	 16 inch cuff
•	 Max Use Voltage 26,500V AC
•	 A smooth case hardened finish makes donning and doffing easier
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Cat No. Description Colour
RIG418YBS9 1PR CL4 18 GLOVES SZ 9 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG418YBS9H 1PR CL4 18 GLOVES SZ 9.5 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG418YBS10 1PR CL4 18 GLOVES SZ 10 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG418YBS10H 1PR CL4 18 GLOVES SZ 10.5 BLACK/YELLOW
RIG418YBS11 1PR CL4 18 GLOVES SZ 11 BLACK/YELLOW

CLASS 4 RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES 
– MAX USE VOLTAGE 36,000V AC
•	 Ergonomically designed electrical gloves, ensuring durable, form fitting level of 

protection 
•	 Non Splayed Finger and Hand at Rest shape help alleviate hand fatigue
•	 18 inch cuff
•	 Max Use Voltage 36,000V AC
•	 A smooth case hardened finish makes donning and doffing easier
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LEATHER OVERGLOVES & COTTON LINERS
LEATHER OVERGLOVES

Cat No. Description
OUTLVGS7 1PR LEATHER GLOVES CLASS 00–0 SIZE 7–7.5
OUTLVGS8 1PR LEATHER GLOVES CLASS 00–0 SIZE 8–8.5
OUTLVGS9 1PR LEATHER GLOVES CLASS 00–0 SIZE 9–9.5
OUTLVGS10 1PR LEATHER GLOVES CLASS 00–0 SIZE 10–10.5
OUTLVGS11 1PR LEATHER GLOVES CLASS 00–0 SIZE 11–11.5

CLASS 00-0 LEATHER OVERGLOVES

Used to mechanically protect the rubber insulating gloves 
from potential damage caused by abrasion, chemical 
deterioration and cuts, leather protectors are made from 
cowhide, they are available in sizes 8-12 (cover full and half 
size, e.g. 8/8.5).

Leather protectors are available for specific Classes of rubber 
gloves. We stock two styles, both styles feature an adjustable 
strap with non-metallic buckle to tighten them and ensure 
they remain in place to protect the rubber insulating glove 
beneath them.

Cat No. Description
OUTHVGS8 1PR LEATHER GLOVES CLASS 1–4 SIZE 8–8.5

OUTHVGS9 1PR LEATHER GLOVES CLASS 1–4 SIZE 9–9.5

OUTHVGS10 1PR LEATHER GLOVES CLASS 1–4 SIZE 10–10.5

OUTHVGS11 1PR LEATHER GLOVES CLASS 1–4 SIZE 11–11.5

CLASS 1-4 LEATHER OVERGLOVES
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Cat No.
Description Size

Class 00-0 Class 1-4

TPG010-8-8.5 TPG012-8-8.5 1PR ARC RATED, CUT 
RESISTANT LEATHER GLOVES 8–8.5

TPG010-9-9.5 TPG012-9-9.5 1PR ARC RATED, CUT 
RESISTANT LEATHER GLOVES 9–9.5

TPG010-10-10.5 TPG012-10-10.5 1PR ARC RATED, CUT 
RESISTANT LEATHER GLOVES 10–10.5

TPG010-11-11.5 TPG012-11-11.5 1PR ARC RATED, CUT 
RESISTANT LEATHER GLOVES 11–11.5

TPG010-12-12.5 TPG012-12-12.5 1PR ARC RATED, CUT 
RESISTANT LEATHER GLOVES 12–12.5

CLASS 00-0 & 1-4 THE POWER GRIPZ™ 
LEATHER OVERGLOVES
The Power Gripz™ gloves have been designed by Linemen, for Linemen.  With features 
including Arc Flash protection of 40Cal/cm² and cut resistance as well as the patent 
pending grip pad for extra safety and functionality.

TPG-010

TPG-012

TPG-010

Cat No. Description Length (mm)
COINT COTTON INTERLOCK 9" GLOVE, ONE SIZE 225
35-COTTON-LINER COTTON KNIT GLOVE 10" LINER, ONE SIZE 250
VG-10822-PK COTTON KNIT GLOVE 11" LINER, ONE SIZE 300

COTTON GLOVE LINER
Cotton Glove Liners reduce the 
discomfort of wearing rubber insulating 
gloves. They provide warmth in colder 
temperatures and absorb perspiration 
in the warmer months. The knit wrist 
grips keep the liner in place. Cotton 
Glove Liners are made from cotton and 
therefore are non-drip.

We have knitted and interlock fabric 
types available.

COINT

35-COTTON-LINER
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Cat No. Description Size Class Colour
RIS4RYECS-YT 1PR SLEEVES EC SMALL 4 YELLOW/RED
RIS4RYECR-YT 1PR SLEEVES EC REGULAR 4 YELLOW/RED
RIS4RYECL-YT 1PR SLEEVES EC LARGE 4 YELLOW/RED

Rubber Insulating Sleeves are designed 
to extend the coverage from the cuff of 
rubber insulating gloves up to the shoul-
der to fully protect these areas from acci-
dental contact with energised conductors 
and equipment.

FEATURES

•	 Curved Elbow design
•	 Dual layer safety inspection feature
•	 Manufactured to meet and exceed 

both ASTM D1051 and EN 60984

Cat No. Description Size Class Colour
RIS2RYECS-YT 1PR SLEEVES EC SMALL 2 YELLOW/RED
TNRISC2R-EC 1PR SLEEVES EC REGULAR 2 YELLOW/RED
TNRISC2L-EC 1PR SLEEVES EC LARGE 2 YELLOW/RED

RUBBER INSULATING SLEEVES
CLASS 2 RUBBER SLEEVES
Rubber Insulating Sleeves are designed 
to extend the coverage from the cuff of 
rubber insulating gloves up to the shoul-
der to fully protect these areas from acci-
dental contact with energised conductors 
and equipment.

FEATURES

•	 Curved Elbow design
•	 Dual layer safety inspection feature
•	 Manufactured to meet and exceed 

both ASTM D1051 and EN 60984

CLASS 4 RUBBER SLEEVES
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Cat No. Description
B22 4PCE/PACK PLASTIC BUTTONS 2-PART

RUBBER GOODS ACCESSORIES
B22 PLASTIC BUTTONS
Sleeve buttons, are required to wear rubber insulating sleeves 
properly. Four buttons are required per pair of sleeves. B22 
(orange), two piece sleeve button.

H1 S1
Cat No. Description

TN-H1 RUBBER SLEEVE HARNESS
TN-S1 RUBBER SLEEVE STRAP

RUBBER SLEEVE HARNESS & STRAPS
S1 Straps are required to wear rubber insulating sleeves 
properly. Two straps are required per pair of sleeves.

H1 Harnesses are required to wear rubber insulating sleeves 
properly. One harness is required per pair of sleeves.

Cat No. Description
TN-S4 LIQUID RUBBER CLEANER 1GAL

LIQUID RUBBER CLEANER
SUPER SALCO® Cleaner is a concentrated detergent with a 
special grease release formula that removes oils, grease and 
dirt from natural rubber and SALCOR rubber equipment. 
Suitable for washing linemen’s rubber gloves, sleeves and 
other specialty equipment by hand. Also works well on 
fibreglass and other materials. Just dilute with water, apply 
with a rag or sponge and rinse thoroughly.

Cat No. Description

10-4-1X5OZ 5 OZ BOTTLE GLOVE POWDER

GLOVE POWDER
Ten-Four Glove Dust is a cooling, frictionless powder that 
absorbs moisture and perspiration when wearing rubber 
gloves preventing gloves getting sticky.
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Cat No. Description
GLOVEBAG HV/LV GLOVE BAG
DUALBAG HV/LV GLOVE & LEATHER PROTECTOR BAG
COMBOBAG HV/LV TRI BAG SLEEVE/GLOVE/LEATHER PROTECTOR

Cat No. Description
GIAB-240PUMP GLOVES IN A BOTTLE SHIELDING LOTION 240ML PUMP BOTTLE

GLOVE STORAGE BAGS

GLOVES IN A BOTTLE

Specialty bags designed and fit for purpose, these bags are made from the highest 
quality materials and double stitched for durability. Proper storage extends the 
service life of gloves, sleeves and Hot Sticks. Glove Bags feature a clip and tapered 
gussets with wide opening tops for ease of use.

Suitable for anywhere workers’ hands are 
exposed to grease, dirt, contaminants, 
paint, detergent, cleaning chemicals, 
coatings, ink, etc.

FEATURES

•	 Shielding lotion—an advance on 
standard industrial barrier creams and 
moisturising lotions

•	 Protects hands against cleaning 
compounds, solvents, acids, oils etc. 

•	 Non-toxic, hypoallergenic natural 
moisturizer

•	 Second skin for hands and body
•	 Dermatologist prescribed
•	 Makes it easier to remove grime, paint, 

glue, sealant, etc.
•	 Unparalleled relief for dry, cracked and 

irritated skin
•	 Non-greasy and fast absorbing
•	 Will not wash off—comes off naturally 

with exfoliated skin cells
•	 Helps retain your own natural 

moisture, leaving skin soft and supple

HEAVY DUTY CLIP ON ALL 
GLOVE BAGS

GLOVEBAG DUALBAG COMBOBAG
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INSULATING MATS, COVERS, & 
LINE PROTECTION
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Cat No. Dimensions Material Features Colour
1836YLVNV 18" × 36" (457MM × 914MM) TYPE II SALCOR 

RUBBER 1000V
PLAIN STYLE

YELLOW
3636YLV 36" × 36" (914MM × 914MM) VELCRO FASTENING
10008 450MM × 300MM

EPDM 650V

SWITCHBOARD DRAPES, EYELETS FOR 
FASTENING

YELLOW/BLUE

10009 600MM × 450MM
10010 900MM × 600MM
10011 1800MM × 900MM
TN-2010 1000MM × 235MM DROP

LINE COVER, VELCRO FASTENING
TN-2004 1200MM × 225MM DROP
TN-7004 1200MM × 225MM DROP CROSS ARM COVER, VELCRO FASTENING
TN-8001 600MM × 375MM DROP FUSE LINK COVER, STUD FASTENING
10005 600MM × 450MM

PVC 650V

EYELETS / MAGNETS

YELLOW/GREY

TN-9007 600MM × 450MM PLAIN STYLE
10020 900MM × 900MM EYELETS
TN-2001 1200MM × 225MM DROP LINE COVER
TN-2003 1200MM × 225MM DROP MAGNET/PRESS STUDS
TN-3001 1200MM × 300MM DROP STUD FASTENING
TN-4001 1200MM × 375MM DROP STUD FASTENING
TN-9001 12M × 1200MM × 2MM 12M ROLL

INSULATING MATS/DRAPES/LINE GUARDS
LV DRAPES

Cat No. Dimensions Material Features Colour
19001 180 × 110MM

PVC 650V EYELETS FOR 
FASTENING

YELLOW/
GREY19002 245 × 190MM

19003 230 × 110MM

CABLE END COVERS
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Cat No. Kit Contents

16002 2 × SMALL PLAIN DRAPES, 2 × MEDIUM PLAIN DRAPES, 1 × LARGE PLAIN DRAPE, 1 × GROUND MAT, 1 × VELCRO 
STRAP, 1 × BAG, 4 × CLAMPS

16003 4 × SMALL MAGNETIC DRAPES, 2 × LARGE MAGNETIC DRAPES, 1 × GROUND MAT, 1 × VELCRO STRAP, 1 × BAG
16007 2 × SMALL CLEAR MAGNETIC DRAPES, 2 × LARGE CLEAR MAGNETIC DRAPES, 4 × CLAMPS, 1 × BAG

SUBSTATION & SWITCHBOARD KITS

16003

FEATURES

•	 Tested and stamped here in NZ before delivery
•	 Weather resistant materials
•	 Dual colour drapes offer ease of visual inspection
•	 Grooves on Ground mat offer slip resistance
•	 Magnetic fasteners offer fast and secure placement

FEATURES

•	 Available in Split or Solid options
•	 Class 4 blankets offer protection from up to 36kV working 

voltage
•	 Simple to use, they are held in place with blanket pegs
•	 Reinforced breached edge

MV BLANKETS

Cat No. Description Colour
TN-13 SALISBURY CL4 22 × 22" SOLID MAT ORANGE
900E SALISBURY CL4 36 × 36" SOLID MAT ORANGE
TN-15 SALISBURY CL4 22 × 22" SPLIT MAT ORANGE
TN-1300 SALISBURY CL4 36 × 36" SPLIT MAT ORANGE
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Cat No. Length (feet)
181EP-1 770 × 770MM EQUIPOTENTIAL MAT IN CARRY BAG

EQUIPOTENTIAL MAT
Designed to assist in de-energised work by eliminating step 
and touch potential voltages, by establishing an equal voltage 
potential between personnel using the Mat and the clamped 
object.

•	 770mm x 770mm Mat size 
(custom sizes available)

•	 35mm² Weldflex cable with 
heavy duty insulation

•	 400 Amp welding clamp 
– heavy duty spring with 
Copper contacts (lower 
or higher current clamps 
available)

•	 Stainless Steel mesh
•	 All Stainless Steel and 

Brass hardware to prevent 
corrosion

•	 Bound edges
•	 Cable affixed to Mat to 

prevent fatigue
•	 Comes as a kit with 

protective carry bag

Cat No. Description Voltage 
Dimensions

Colour
Length (m) Width (m) Thickness (mm)

181A-1 EPDM GROUND MAT (HOLE CUT 
OUT ONE SIDE)

UP TO 650V

1 1 6MM BLACK

181A-2 EPDM GROUND MAT 1.2 1 6MM BLACK
181A-3 EPDM GROUND MAT, SLOTS 1.5 1 6MM BLACK
181A-4 EPDM GROUND MAT 0.9 0.9 6MM BLACK
181A-ROLL EPDM GROUND MAT PER METRE 1 6MM BLACK
TN-1810 EPDM GROUND MAT

UP TO 1000V
1 1 6MM BLACK

1810-ROLL EPDM GROUND MAT PER METRE 1 6MM BLACK
TN-1814 MM, EPDM GROUND MAT UP TO 36KV 1 1 6MM BLACK

GROUND MATS
FEATURES

•	 Rubber Insulting Mats provided in a range of protection 
levels up too 36kV

•	 Commonly used in when undertaking works on  Pillars, 
Pits, Substations, and Switchboards

•	 Additional Protection when undertaking potentially live 
electrical works



69

INSULATING MATS, COVERS, 
& LINE PROTECTION

Cat No. Dimensions Colour
DB.35A 35MM × 2.5M LONG YELLOW/BLACK
DB.35ARB125 35MM × 1.25M LONG RED/BLACK

TIGER TAILS
Balmoral Engineering Torapoli Pipe 
'Tiger Tails' are the perfect LV line 
guard, they can couple together for 
extended distances.  

•	 Rated to 650V, AS4202
•	 Easy to install and remove 

•	 Yellow/Black or Red/Black stripes 
assist with visual warning of lines

Cat No. Dimensions Colour
DB45B 45MM × 2M LONG YELLOW/BLACK

LION TAILS
These Polyethylene Line Guards come 
in 15kV & 26kV and are an excellent 
visual warning for power lines & 
wires, as well as provide mechanical 
protection and electrical insulation.  

 
 
Balmoral products are backed by 
decades of engineering to ensure the 
highest quality and safety standards. 

FEATURES

•	 Can be joined/coupled together
•	 Lightweight
•	 Easy to install
•	 2m male/female lengths PE, Yellow 

outer, black inner safety feature

•	 Weather-resistant
•	 ASTM F712, Class 2 15KV or Class 

3 26KV*
•	 Robust design and construction

* Both phases covered

LINE PROTECTION

Cat No. Dimensions
IPEP 35MM × 10M LONG

JUMPER WIRE GUARDS
Jumper Wire Guards are designed to cover Bonds, Bridges and Jumper Wires 
to provide electrical insulation from brush contact and mechanical protection. 
They are particularly suitable for live works and maintenance activities and 
asset protection

FEATURES

•	 AS4202 Class 1
•	 650V
•	 Pliable EVA can be cut to specific 

lengths as required
•	 Electrically tested to ASTM F712 

Class 2 14.6kV
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RUBBER GOODS ACCESSORIES

Cat No. Description
TN-21 BLANKET PEG 240MM LONG, 125MM OPENING
YS-211-3-5  BLANKET PEG 220 × 115 × 22MM

PLASTIC BLANKET PEG
21

YS-211-3-5

Plastic pegs designed for clamping insulating covers, blankets 
or drapes around live electrical components.

WARNING MARKERS
Perfect for overhead lines in construction zones, areas with low flying aircraft 
or birds and potential for contact with vehicles such as boat masts.

FEATURES

•	 Latest technology articulated 3D 
design

•	 Premium High - Vis Reflectors
•	 Bayonet or Eye Ring fitting 

available
•	 Universal clamp fits all lines from 

2-50mm OD
•	 Aerodynamic design, rotates for 

high impact visibility
•	 UV stabilised and tough non-

conductive plastics
•	 Anti-creep Clamp design

Cat No. Style of Warning Device Hot Stick Attachment Colour
WM-CS-E-1H-RW 3D VANE EYE RING RED/WHITE
WM-CS-B-1J-O VINYL FLAG BAYONET ORANGE
LLCR-E INSTALL/UNINSTALL TOOL - UNIVERSAL - EYE

WM-CS-E-1H-RW WM-CS-B-1J-OLLCR-E

We offer in-house 
testing of rubber 
insulating products 
before dispatch
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ROTOFLEX SAFETY FOOTWEAR

ROTOFLEX 140°C STEEL TOE CAP ZIP-SIDE UNISEX BOOTS

SLIP
RESISTANT UPPER

RESISTANT
WATER

AIRFLOW
FOOTBED

ZONED

140°C
RESISTANT

HAZARD
ELECTRICAL

RESISTANT
STEEL
TOE CAP

FEATURES

•	 GripTek HD® – biomechanically 
designed TPU outsole designed for 
optimum grip and stability

•	 Steel Toe Cap – broad fitting, cut-
resistant steel toe cap tested to resist a 
200 joule impact

Cat No. Description Size
8063 STEEL TOE SAFETY BOOT ZIP – STONE 5-14
8066 STEEL TOE SAFETY BOOT ZIP – BROWN 5-14
Add suffix for size: -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14

SLIP
RESISTANT UPPER

RESISTANT
WATER

AIRFLOW
FOOTBED

ZONED

FRIENDLY
AIRPORT

COMPOSITE
TOE CAP

140°C
RESISTANT

HAZARD
ELECTRICAL

RESISTANT

ROTOFLEX 140°C COMPOSITE ZIP-SIDE UNISEX BOOTS
FEATURES

•	 GripTek HD® – biomechanically 
designed TPU outsole designed for 
optimum grip and stability

•	 Composite Toe Cap – broad fitting, 
compression-resistant composite toe 
cap tested to resist a 200 joule impact

Cat No. Description Size
8560 COMPOSITE SAFETY BOOT ZIP – WHEAT 3-14
8561 COMPOSITE SAFETY BOOT ZIP – BLACK 3-14
Add suffix for size: -03, -04, -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14

INFINERGY® 
E-TPU, a super elastic energy foam that is soft but resilient, 
providing enhanced cushioning and reducing the impact of 
every step.

CUSHIONING FOOTBED  
Anti-bacterial, washable and breathable material with 
ventilation and moisture control.

OVERARCHING COMFORT SYSTEM 
Brings stability, balance and movability, while reducing the 
risk of trips, slips and falls.
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ROTOFLEX 300°C STEEL TOE CAP LACE-UP UNISEX BOOTS

Cat No. Description Size
9011 STEEL TOE SAFETY BOOT LACE UP – BLACK 3-15
Add suffix for size: -03, -04, -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14, -15

HAZARD
ELECTRICAL

RESISTANT
STEEL
TOE CAP

300°C
RESISTANT

SLIP
RESISTANT UPPER

RESISTANT
WATER

AIRFLOW
FOOTBED

ZONED

FEATURES

•	 GripTek XHD® – Nitrile Rubber outsole 
designed for optimum grip and 
stability

•	 Steel Toe Cap – broad fitting, cut-
resistant toe cap tested to resist a 200 
joule impact

ROTOFLEX 300°C STEEL TOE CAP ZIP-SIDE UNISEX BOOTS

Cat No. Description Size
9060 STEEL TOE SAFETY BOOT ZIP – WHEAT 5–16
9061 STEEL TOE SAFETY BOOT ZIP – BLACK 5-16
9063 STEEL TOE SAFETY BOOT ZIP – STONE 4-16
Add suffix for size: -04, -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14, -15, -16

HAZARD
ELECTRICAL

RESISTANT
STEEL
TOE CAP

300°C
RESISTANT

SLIP
RESISTANT UPPER

RESISTANT
WATER

AIRFLOW
FOOTBED

ZONED

FEATURES

•	 GripTek XHD® – Nitrile Rubber outsole 
designed for optimum grip and 
stability

•	 Steel Toe Cap – broad fitting, cut-
resistant toe cap tested to resist a 200 
joule impact
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887 WOMEN'S ZIP-SIDE SAFETY SHOE 

Cat No. Description Size
887 WOMEN'S SAFETY SHOE ZIP-SIDE BLACK 5-11
Add suffix for size: -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11

FEATURES

•	 Genuine Women's Fit – Designed and 
manufactured specifically for women

•	 Rubber outsole – heat resistant to 
temperatures up to at least 140°C

•	 Composite Toe Cap – broad fitting, 
compression-resistant composite toe 
cap tested to resist a 200 joule impact

•	 Anti-Static – Designed to prevent 
the build up of static electricity by 
conducting the static change to the 
ground

•	 Airport Friendly – This jogger is not 
100% metal free and hand-held 
wand detectors or highly sensitive 
calibrations may be triggered by metal 
tabs securing the zip

ROTOFLEX 300°C PENETRATION-RESISTANT UNISEX BOOTS

Cat No. Description Size
9090 PENETRATION-RESISTANT SAFETY BOOT – WHEAT 5-14
Add suffix for size: -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14

FEATURES

•	 GripTek MAX® – Vibram sole made of 
Vibram TC4+. Industry-leaders bring the 
best engineering and componentry to 
create a sole with the highest slip rating

•	 Steel Toe Cap – broad fitting, cut-
resistant toe cap tested to resist a 200 
joule impact

HAZARD
ELECTRICAL

RESISTANT
SLIP
RESISTANT

STEEL
TOE CAP

300°C
RESISTANT

RESISTANT
PENETRATION
RESISTANTUPPER

RESISTANT
WATER

AIRFLOW
FOOTBED

ZONED

ROTOFLEX WOMEN'S 300°C STEEL TOE CAP ZIP-SIDE BOOTS

Cat No. Description Size
9961 WOMEN'S ZIP-SIDE SAFETY BOOT – BLACK 5-12
Add suffix for size: -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12

FEATURES

•	 GripTek XHD® – Nitrile Rubber outsole 
designed for optimum grip and 
stability

•	 Steel Toe Cap – broad fitting, cut-
resistant toe cap tested to resist a 200 
joule impact

HAZARD
ELECTRICAL

RESISTANT
STEEL
TOE CAP

300°C
RESISTANT

SLIP
RESISTANT UPPER

RESISTANT
WATER

AIRFLOW
FOOTBED

ZONED

WOMEN'S SAFETY SHOES
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KOKODA 3.0 UNISEX SAFETY BOOT

Cat No. Description Size
4999 ZIP-SIDE SAFETY BOOTS 6-14
Add suffix for size: -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14

FEATURES

•	 CushionCore 3.0 Technology – comfort 
technology, superior shock absorption 
at the heel and forefront rebound as 
you step

•	 Quad-Max Footbed – Super cushioning 
Comf2Bull Quad-Max footbed of a soft 
PU with a cushioning heel that’s also 
antibacterial and washable

•	 Nitrile Rubber Outsole – outsole with 
aggressive self-clearing tread pattern 
providing superior grip, stability and 
abrasion resistance

•	 Steel toe cap – cut-resistant, broad fit, 
tested to resist 200 joule impact

•	 Electrical Hazard Resistance – certified 
to ASTM F2413-18. Clause 5.6 for 
electrical shock hazard resistance

BUCK 3.0 UNISEX SAFETY BOOT

Cat No. Description Size
4997 BUCK 3.0 SAFETY BOOT 4-14
Add suffix for size: -04, -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14

FEATURES

•	 Shock absorption at the heel
•	 Nitrile rubber outsole
•	 Super cushioning Comf2Bull Quad-Max 

footbed of a soft PU with a cushioning 
heel that's also antibacterial and 
washable

•	 Tough VISLON® Zip and zip gusset 
to help stop water, dust, and mud 
entering the boot 

•	 Wheat Nubuck water-resistant 
Bullhide leather

•	 Broad fitting 200 joule impact resistant 
Type 1 steel toe cap

•	 Non-metallic penetration-resistant 
insole which resists penetration even 
by small diameter nails and other 
objects

•	 Heavy duty TPU toe guard for extra 
scuff protection

JOHN BULL SAFETY FOOTWEAR
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ORYX 3.0 UNISEX SAFETY BOOT

Cat No. Description Size
4590 ORYX 3.0 BOA SAFETY BOOTS 6-14
Add suffix for size: -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14

FEATURES

•	 BOA Fit System  – Quick closure 
and simple release BOA® fit system. 
Adjustable for a personalised fit

•	 CushionCore 3.0 Technology – comfort 
technology providing superior shock 
absorption at the heel and forefront 
rebound as you step

•	 Steel toe cap – cut-resistant, broad fit, 
tested to resist 200 joule impact

•	 Quad-Max Footbed – Super cushioning 
Comf2Bull Quad-Max footbed of a soft 
PU with a cushioning heel that’s also 
antibacterial and washable

•	 Nitrile Rubber Outsole – aggressive 
self-clearing tread pattern for superior 
grip, stability and abrasion resistance.

•	 Electrical Hazard Resistance – certified 
to ASTM F2413-18. Clause 5.6 for 
electrical shock hazard resistance

HIMALAYA 3.0 UNISEX SAFETY BOOT

Cat No. Description Size
4545 HIMALAYA 3.0 SAFETY BOOT 5-14
Add suffix for size: -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13, -14

FEATURES

•	 CushionCore 3.0 comfort technology 
combines two compounds of PU 
injected into the midsole providing 
superior shock absorption at the heel 
while also providing rebound at the 
forefront as you step

•	 TPU outsole with aggressive self-
clearing tread pattern providing 
superior grip, stability and abrasion 
resistance

•	 Comf2Bull Quad-Max footbed that’s 
antibacterial and washable

•	 Broad fitting 200 joule impact resistant 
Type 1 steel toe cap
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NITRILE RUBBER GUMBOOTS

Cat No. Description Size
025 NITRILE RUBBER GUMBOOTS 5-13
Add suffix for size: -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13

FEATURES

•	 Waterproof – highly resistant to water 
and liquid penetration keeping your 
feet dry for all day comfort

•	 PVC/Nitrile Rubber Blend Upper – 
The chemical, oil & acid resistant 
properties provide waterproof 
protection for many environments

•	 Steel toe cap – cut-resistant, broad fit, 
tested to resist 200 joule impact

•	 Slip & Abrasion Resistant – Our soles 
combine a unique tread pattern with 
our expertise in blending the PVC/
nitrile to provide excellent durability 
and slip resistance

•	 PU Luxury Footbed – Comfort 
Arch footbed is made from soft 
polyurethane, covered with a full 
length cushion of foam polyurethane, 
topped by a long-wearing mesh cover

PENETRATION-RESISTANT MIDSOLE GUMBOOTS

Cat No. Description Size
024 PENETRATION-RESISTANT MIDSOLE GUMBOOTS 5-13
Add suffix for size: -05, -06, -07, -08, -09, -10, -11, -12, -13

FEATURES

•	 Waterproof – highly resistant to water 
and liquid penetration keeping your 
feet dry for all day comfort

•	 Penetration-Resistant Midsole – 
maximum resistance against sole 
perforation by nails and other sharp 
objects

•	 Steel toe cap – cut-resistant, broad fit, 
tested to resist 200 joule impact

•	 Slip & Abrasion Resistant – Our soles 
combine a unique tread pattern with 
our expertise in blending the PVC/
nitrile to provide excellent durability 
and slip resistance

•	 PU Luxury Footbed – Comfort 
Arch footbed is made from soft 
polyurethane, covered with a full 
length cushion of foam polyurethane, 
topped by a long-wearing mesh cover

STEEL TOE CAP SAFETY GUMBOOTS
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QUATRO DIELECTRIC ARC RATED GUMBOOTS

Cat No. Description Size
QUATRO-FQE4 QUATRO DIELECTRIC GUMBOOTS 4-14
Add suffix for size: 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14

These high spec dielectric safety 
gumboots have been designed for use on 
and around electrical installations. They 
have been manufactured with specially 
formulated insulating layers offering 
electrical protection over the whole boot.

Hand-built on the popular Quatro last, 
these gumboots give a generous fit while 
locking the ankle and preventing heel slip 
in use.

FEATURES

•	 Fully waterproof
•	 Toe scuff guard
•	 Foxing wear layer
•	 Heel kick lug
•	 Quatro comfort foot bed
•	 Size Range: UK4-14/EU38-49/US5-15
•	 Colour: yellow/black
•	 Class 2 – Proof test 20kV

FOOTWEAR ACCESSORIES
LACES

Cat No. Colour Length (cm)
LCS140BLK

BLACK 
140

LCS150BLK 150
LCS180BLK 180
LCS140TBRN

BROWN/TAN
140

LCS150TBRN 150

Durable and made from 100% polyester, available in two sizes 
for brown and three sizes for black.

WATERPROOF SPRAY

Cat No. Description
WTRSPRAY WATERPROOF SPRAY 125ML

A spray-on waterproofer formulated to protect all types 
of footwear from water and stains. Does not affect the 
performance or breathability of footwear and is a fast-drying 
formula. Suitable for use on all kinds of footwear, including 
nubuck, suede, and all leathers
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JOHN BULL COMF2BULL FOOTBED
These footbeds are built with Comfoflex gel inserts in the heel 
and forepart for superior impact absorption. They are anti-
bacterial, breathable, washable, moisture-wicking, provide 
arch support, feature an airflow system, and have anti-fatigue 
properties. Available in sizes 4-7, 8-10, and 11-14.

Cat No. Colour Size
FBEDJBCA-4-7 COMFORT ARCH 

PU/GEL FOOTBED 
INSERTS (TRIM TO 

FIT)

4-7
FBEDJBCA-8-10 8-10
FBEDJBCA-11-14 11-14

BLUNDSTONE COMFORT ARCH 
FOOTBED
The Blundstone Comfort Arch Footbed features XRD® Tech-
nology inserts in the forepart to absorb up to 90% of the 
impact. Soft and cushioning, this premium insole provides 
unmatched comfort. It's also odour, fungus and bacteria-
resistant, breathable and washable. Suitable for Men's or 
Women's Blundstone footwear. Available in sizes 5-7, 8-10, 
and 11-13.

Cat No. Colour Size
FBEDCA-5-7 COMFORT ARCH 

XRD FOOTBED 
INSERTS (TRIM TO 

FIT)

5-7
FBEDCA-8-10 8-10
FBEDCA-11-13 11-13
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Get your boots tested before 
dispatch by request

Hit the ground running
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LITTLE GIANT FIBREGLASS LADDERS
HYPERLITE EXTENSION LADDER
The best lightweight fibreglass extension ladder in the world. Strong, 20% more rigid, 
with stable legs for secure footing on uneven terrain. Little Giant's patent-pending Hi-
Viz Green is one of the most visible colour hues to the human eye and provides better 
UV stability for harsh NZ conditions.

STANDARD FEATURES

•	 Side mounted double pulley reduces 
force required to raise ladder (excludes 
16' variants)

•	 Side mounted rope for unobstructed 
climbing and secure footing on each 
rung, removing potential trip hazard

•	 Ground-Cue bottom rung for audible 
indication of last step

•	 Integrated spirit level to ensure 100% 
levelling

•	 Integrated 4-in-1 incline level on side 
of ladder

•	 Wide climbing area – up to 50mm 
wider than comparable ladders

•	 Substantial space between rungs when 
retracted to fit gloved hands without 
risk of injury

•	 Patent-pending Sure-Set™ feet stay 
where you want them 

•	 Delivered inspected with inspection 
label and serial number for ease of 
record keeping

•	 Range of top fixings available includes 
web strap or chain

•	 Meets all ANSI A14 and AS 1892.1:2018 
strength and testing standards. Rung/
step spacing complies to all relevant 
international standards 

•	 16'-32' models rated/tested to 170kg  
36' & 40' models rated/tested to 150kg

•	 Meets requirements of the ANSI 
standard listed in Section 10 of NZ EEA 
Guide - Portable Equipment for Work 
on or Near Conductors

•	 Fast, simple, convenient repairs 
available at TransNet

(Test reports available on request.)

OPTIONS

•	 Tethering system – specially designed 
Ladder Lock System secures ladder 
to the pole, enabling lone workers to 
secure the head of their ladder before 
ascending

•	 Fall arrest system – ANSI Z359.15 rated, 
offers 100% fall protection on ascent 
and descent. Smooth hands-free up 
and down tracking, allows for 3-point 
contact at all times

Cat No. Model Triangle Rung 
Width (cm)

Extension 
Height (m)

Storage Dimensions Load Rating 
(kg) Weight (kg)

H (m) W (mm) D (mm)
LGHL16TNSP 16' 3.8 4.85 2.6 445 153 170 14.06
LGHL20TNSP 20' 3.8 6.02 3.2 445 153 170 17.69
LGHL24TNSP 24' 3.8 7.18 3.8 445 153 170 20.41
LGHL28TNSP 28' 3.8 8.34 4.4 445 153 170 23.59
LGHL32TNSP 32' 3.8 9.52 5.0 445 153 170 28.58
LGHL36TNSP 36' 3.8 10.39 5.6 445 153 150 31.75
LGHL40TNSP 40' 3.8 11.25 6.2 445 153 150 34.93
Add suffix -ST for webbing strap attachment, -CH for chain attachment,
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CONQUEST TELESCOPIC LADDER
Access a variety of workspaces with the Little Giant® 
Conquest™ ladder. This versatile, multi-position ladder will 
help you get stuff done efficiently.

PATENTED RAPID LOCK

Grip and twist the Rapid Lock, and then slide the rails of the 
ladder to the desired size. Twist the Rapid Lock once more to 
lock the ladder in place.

PALM BUTTONS

Move from storage to A-frame, extension, and 90 degree 
configurations by pushing in the ladder’s palm buttons.

TIP & GLIDE WHEELS

The integrated Tip & Glide wheels help you move the ladder 
easily from job to job.

V-BAR

The extension side of the ladder is narrow enough to access 
tight spaces between wall studs, ceiling trusses, and roof or 
attic access ports, and can be safely set up on poles or outside 
corners. The wall pad feet are designed for use on inside 
corners and flat walls without damage to the surface.

CARRYING HANDLE

Weight-balanced carrying handle simplifies transportation of 
the ladder.

STANDARDS

The Conquest meets or exceeds all AS/NZS1892 standards 
and is Type IA rated to hold 150kg. 

Cat No. Model
A-Frame 

Min./Max. 
Height (m)

A-Frame 
Highest 

Standing 
Level (m)

Extension Min/
Max  Height 
Dimensions 

(m)

Extension 
Highest 

Standing 
Level (m)

Max 
Footprint 

(m)

Storage Dimensions
Weight 

(kg)Height 
(m)

Width at 
Base (m)

Depth 
(cm)

LCAT4 4-14 STEP 1.37 - 2.28 1.46 2.7M-4.55 3.55 1.6 1.39 0.5 25 19
LCAT5 5-18 STEP 1.67 - 2.89 2.05 3.3M-5.76 4.72 2 1.7 0.5 25 23
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LeaningStepladder

KING KOMBO 3-IN-1 EXTENSION LADDER
King Kombo is the world’s first and only 3-in-1 Extension 
Ladder, Stepladder, and Leaning Ladder in one lightweight 
package. The King Kombo can transition from position to 
position in one fluid motion. The one-handed Grip-N-Go 
hinge allows for a seamless transition between stepladder, 
extension, and leaning ladder configurations.

FEATURES

•	 Lightweight, yet strong 3-in-1 ladder
•	 Non-conductive, high-strength, lightweight fibreglass 

construction
•	 Patent-pending Hi-Viz green fibreglass rails 
•	 Wide-flared side offers superior side-tip stability
•	 Straight side for easy access tight work spaces between 16″ 

on-centre stud gaps, ceiling trusses and attic access ports
•	 The Quad Pod rotating wall pad allows you to safely set up 

your ladder on inside and outside corners, studs, and poles 
with ease when in extension mode

•	 Co-Moulded nonslip wall pads protect surfaces and provide 
stability

•	 Wear-resistant, slip-resistant feet are easy to replace
•	 Shock absorbing rail shield bracket & shoe protects 

fibreglass rails from damage and weather (Industrial/
Technical models)

•	 ANSI 1AA rated to 170kg load capacity
•	 1-year limited warranty

Cat No. Model
Stepladder Extension Leaning Ladder

Max 
Footprint 

(m)

Storage 
Height 

(m)

Storage 
Width 

(m)

Storage 
Depth 
(cm)

Weight 
(kg)

Max 
Standing 
Level (m)

Max 
Reach 

(m)

Max 
Standing 
Level (m)

Max 
Reach 

(m)

Max 
Standing 
Level (m)

Max 
Reach 

(m)
LKK6-2.0 6'-10' 1.15 3.10 2.00 4.00 0.85 2.85 1.10 1.85 0.64 18 11
LKK8-2.0 8'-14' 1.75 3.7 3.25 5.25 1.40 3.4 1.50 2.45 0.71 18 14

Extension
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TUFF-N-LITE PLATFORM LADDER
Everyone needs an ultra-functional stepladder. If you are 
looking for a lightweight, comfortable-to-use stepladder that 
helps you safely reach those high places, the Tuff-N-Lite is the 
right ladder for the job.

FEATURES

•	 Lightweight fibreglass construction
•	 Patent-pending Hi-Viz Green
•	 Patent-pending shock absorbing Brace & Rail Shield
•	 Comfortable standing platform with quick fold handle
•	 Comfortable wide rungs
•	 Ground Cue alerts users to the last step, avoiding injuries
•	 Innovative top cap features hooks, port holes, slots and 

grooves to keep your materials within reach while atop the 
ladder

•	 Industrial load rating of 150kg

Cat No. Model Max Highest 
Standing Level (m)

Max Footprint 
(m)

Step Width 
(cm)

Storage Dimensions Weight 
(kg)Height (m) Width (m) Depth (cm)

LML2 2 STEP 0.55 0.80 7.6 1.3 0.50 10 6
LML3 3 STEP 0.85 0.90 7.6 1.6 0.55 10 7
LML4 4 STEP 1.15 1.10 7.6 1.9 0.55 10 9
LML6 6 STEP 1.75 1.50 7.6 2.5 0.60 10 11.5
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FORTRESS STANDING PLATFORM LADDER
This fortress wasn’t made to keep things out – it was made 
to keep you in. With a large standing platform, wraparound 
enclosure, and auto-closing gate, the Fortress™ takes the 
benefits of a platform ladder and combines them with the 
lightweight, quick-and-easy setup of a stepladder. 

SIMPLE SETUP AND STORAGE 

One movement, one person, one second—that’s all you need 
to handle the Fortress like a pro. Just push the platform 
handle to deploy or pull it to fold. 

ENCLOSED PLATFORM 

The extra-large standing platform features a gated, 
wraparound enclosure that shuts automatically when you 
step in. 

GROUND CUE 

Show your ankles some love. 20% of ladder accidents come 
from missing the last step on the way down. With the Ground 
Cue®, putting weight on the bottom step makes an audible 
and tactile “click,” letting you know you’ve reached the final 
step of the ladder.  

INNOVATIVE TOOL TRAY 

Slots, holes, hooks, and a closeable container. This versatile 
top cap is our best one yet – plus, you can lean on it. 

RATING

The Fortress meets or exceeds AS/NZS Industrial Standards of 
150kg.

Cat No. Model Highest Standing Level (m) Max. Reach (m) Storage Height (m) Weight (kg)
LFT3 3 STEP 0.85 2.85 2.25 13
LFT4 4 STEP 1.15 3.15 2.55 14.9
LFT5 5 STEP 1.45 3.45 2.85 16.7
LFT6 6 STEP 1.75 3.75 3.15 18.5
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HARNESSES
PREMIUM Y-TECH TOWER HARNESS
The YTECH-PRO Tower Harness has been developed following extensive consultation 
with our power utility end users, giving them the features they desire most. This 
harness has been designed to eliminate restriction on the shoulders, allowing total 
upper body movement.

FEATURES

•	 Alloy components
•	 Webbing dorsal ring
•	 Pole strap attachment points
•	 Glove and barriered from waist up
•	 Free fall arrest attachment points.  

Chest straps raise or lower seat for 
comfort

•	 Easy donning and doffing due to the 
quick release buckles and specialised 
design

•	 Y-shaped back reduces the pressure 
on the upper torso allowing more 
freedom to reach out

•	 Flexible, water-resistant padding 
on waist and seat allows continued 
comfort for long periods of time, even 
while sitting in a vehicle

•	 Bright colours with reflective stitching 
built into the webbing allows for 
higher visibility under work lights

•	 Reduced obstructions on the top of the 
harness help prevent entanglement 
while working trough power lines 

•	 Adjustable seat that can be adjusted to 
allow for comfortable seating during 
pole strap work. This unique feature 
allows the user to customise the seat 
to their work style

•	 Rear buckle to allow for adjustment 
of the back webbing ring (this allows 
for users of different heights to be 
comfortable) 

•	 Harness weight: approx 2.54kg
•	 User weight rating: 150kg
APPROVALS

•	 Certified to: AS/NZS 1891.1:2007
•	 Design Registration Number: 

201815478
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS

•	 Line work
•	 Tower work
•	 Glove and barrier
•	 Pole top and work positioning

Cat No. Description Size
Y-TECH-PRO-SMALL

PREMIUM Y-TECH TOWER HARNESS
SMALL

Y-TECH-PRO-M-2XL M-2XL
Y-TECH-PRO-3XL-5XL 3XL-5XL
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FULL BODY BASIC HARNESS

PREMIUM FULL BODY HARNESS

Made in New Zealand by our specialised team, Our standard 
Full Body Harnesses feature two attachment webbing loops 
and a dorsal attachment D-Ring for fall-arrest. The sternal 
attachment points are particularly suitable for use with rope 
or cable grabs and offer a comfortable position to work from 
as well as for rescue. High strength, easy adjustment webbing 
buckles are used on both legs and chest. Other features 
include easy-grip shoulder adjustment buckles, webbing fall 
arrest loops and high strength stitch pattern.

APPROVALS

AS/NZS 1891.1 2007

Our standard full body quick release harness. Features two 
anterior webbing loop attachments and a dorsal D-ring 
attachment for fall arrest. The upper chest attachment points 
are well suited for use with rope or cable grabs and offer a 
comfortable position to work from, as well as rescue. High 
strength, easy adjustment webbing buckles are used on both 
legs and chest. Other features include easygrip shoulder 
adjustment buckles, webbing fall arrest loops, and high 
strength stitch pattern.

APPROVALS

AS/NZS 1891.1 2007

Cat No. Description Size
SBE6-SMALL FULL BODY HARNESS 

WITH FRONT & BACK 
ANCHOR POINTS

SMALL
SBE6-M-2XL M-2XL
SBE6-3XL-5XL 3XL-5XL

Cat No. Description Size
HSH530 PREMIUM FULL BODY HARNESS 

WITH LOWER CHEST LOOPS, 
QUICK RELEASE BUCKLES, 

X-FACTOR SHOUDER PADDING, 
LEG PADDING, AND REAR 

D-RING EXTENSION STRAP

SMALL
HSH528 M-2XL
HSH529 3XL-5XL

HSH620 6XL-8XL
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LANYARDS & POLE STRAPS
SHOCK ABSORBING ADJUSTABLE LANYARDS
Webbing shock absorbing lanyards, standard with double 
action hooks.  All of our Webbing Shock Absorbing Lanyards 
are AS/NZS 1891.1:2007 compliant.

Cat No. Description

S001 1.5M SHOCK ABSORBING WEBBING 
LANYARD 2 DOUBLE ACTION HOOKS           

S002 2M SHOCK ABSORBING WEBBING 
LANYARD 2 DOUBLE ACTION HOOKS           

ELASTICATED SHOCK ABSORBING LANYARDS
Elasticated shock absorbing lanyard with 2 double action 
hooks.

Cat No. Description

S030-1.5 1.5M ELASTICATED SHOCK ABSORBING 
LANYARD WITH 2 DOUBLE ACTION HOOKS

S030 2M ELASTICATED SHOCK ABSORBING LANYARD 
WITH 2 DOUBLE ACTION HOOKS

ROPE LANYARD CONNECTORS
Rope Lanyard Connector, 24kN.

Strong 11mm kernmantle rope lanyard, 1600mm long.

Cat No. Description
S0109RTBS 1.6M ROPE LANYARD CONNECTOR

S0110RTBS 1M ROPE CONNECTOR INCLUDING WIDE 
RED SLEEVE

PETZL GRILLON ADJUSTABLE LANYARD
Lanyard with fine adjustment system for precise work 
positioning.

•	 Can be used in two ways
	– in double mode on the side attachment points of the 

harness, to distribute the weight on the belt (user has 
weight on his feet): length is adjusted by pressing on the 
pivoting cam)

	– in single mode on the harness ventral attachment 
point, to distribute weight between the waistbelt and 
the leg loops (user is suspended): length is adjusted by 
operating the handle while holding the free end of the 
lanyard

•	 Removable protective sheath protects the rope from 
abrasive surfaces and allows smooth rope glide

Cat No. Description

L052-AA01 3M GRILLON ADJUSTABLE LANYARD FOR 
WORK POSITIONING

L052-FA01 3M REPLACEMENT ROPE FOR GRILLION 
LANYARD
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WEBBING LANYARD
Adjustable Shock absorbing lanyard with double action 
hooks.

Cat No. Description Length (m)

S014 ADJUSTABLE SINGLE LEG - 2 
DOUBLE ACTION HOOKS 2

WEBBING POLE STRAPS
Designed to be attached to user’s belt at the waist and slung 
around a pole for work positioning. Double action hooks at 
both ends with an adjustable stainless-steel buckle.

Cat No. Description Length (m)
SBL11S WEBBING POLE STRAP, WITH 

DOUBLE ACTION SNAP HOOKS
2.5

SBL11S2 2.2

ROPE POLE STRAPS WITH ROPE GRAB AND CARABINER
The combination of AS/NZS approved Kernmantle rope and 
rope grab allows the user to quickly adjust the length of 
the strap on the fly. Comes with a Double Action Hook and 
carabiner.

Cat No. Description Length (m)

SBL12ATALG

BLACK ADJUSTABLE 
KERNMANTLE 12MM ROPE 
POLE STRAP WITH GREEN 

SLEEVE, ALLOY ROPE GRAB, 
CARABINER AND DOUBLE 

ACTION HOOK

2.5

SBL12AW

WHITE ADJUSTABLE 
KERNMANTLE 12MM ROPE 

POLE STRAP WITH RED 
SLEEVE, ALLOY ROPE GRAB, 

CARABINER AND DOUBLE 
ACTION HOOK

2.5

SBL12ATALG

SBL12AW
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STEEL TOWER HOOK WITH CAPTIVE EYE
Large steel tower carabiner with a triple 
action safety lock and a max. gate 
opening of 59mm. C/W Captive Eye.

FEATURES

•	 Material: Steel Alloy
•	 Gate Opening: 59mm
•	 MBL: 23kN
•	 Net Weight: 745g

Cat No. Description
HSU1647 STEEL TOWER HOOK WITH CAPTIVE EYE

234.0

59.0

13
8.

0

SHOCK BLOCKS
Attaching to the harness, a shock block is designed to absorb 
the energy of an operator's fall. In order for this to work 
correctly the shock block must be chosen based on the weight 
of the user.

Cat No. Description Weight Rating
S009-120 ENERGY ABSORBER 

BLOCK
120KG

S009-150 150KG

CARABINERS
OVAL STEEL CARABINER 
FEATURES

•	 Oval shape
•	 MBL: 25kN
•	 Weight: 165g

Cat No. Description
MC001 OVAL CARABINER - STEEL, SCREW GATE

109±1

57
±0

.5

Ø18

RETRACTABLE WEBBING LANYARD
Retractable blocks are designed to maintain constant tension 
on the lifeline, helping to minimise slack and reduce the risk 
of tripping or entanglement during use. Comes fitted with 
ANSI Z359.12-2009 certified carabiners.

Cat No. Description Length

SRL2002SW RETRACTABLE LANYARD, 
WITH SWIVEL 2.5M
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OFFSET STEEL CARABINER WITH CAPTIVE EYE
Steel carabiner with a triple action safety lock and a max. gate 
opening of 21mm. C/W Captive Eye.

FEATURES

•	 Material: Steel Alloy
•	 Gate Opening: 21mm
•	 Gate Rating: 16kN

•	 MBL: 40kN
•	 Net Weight: 236g

Cat No. Description

MC002KCE CARABINER OFFSET STEEL, TRIPLE 
LOCKING, CAPTIVE EYE

OVAL DELTA QUICK LINK
Ideal for connecting to hardware such as bolt hangers or wire 
cables, and have the highest strength of any screw-link shape 
for the size of the material..

FEATURES

•	 Material: Steel Alloy
•	 Gate Opening: 11mm
•	 Max working load: 700kg

•	 MBL: 3500kg
•	 Net Weight: 77g
•	 Diameter 8mm (5/16")

Cat No. Description
MC012 OVAL DELTA QUICK LINK 8MM 58

17

10

PETZL OVAL WIDE QUICK CONNECTOR
Ideal for situations where three-way load is exerted or wide 
web is used. 

FEATURES

•	 Material: Zinc plated steel
•	 Max working load: 900kg

•	 MBL: 4500kg
•	 Net Weight: 153g

Cat No. Description
K600-08-W PETZL MAILLION WIDE NORMAL - 8MM
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PETZL DELTA TRIANGLE STEEL QUICK LINK

DOUBLE LOCKING SNAP HOOK

Delta (or triangular) shaped screw-
links are great for rigging a wire strop 
round an anchor – one eye of the wire 
comes in at each of the top corners 
and another connector can be 
attached in the bottom corner. This 
shape is also good for connecting 
webbing to a fixed attachment 
point. Used to connect our fall-arrest 
lanyards to the D-rings on harnesses.

FEATURES

•	 Double action, self-locking gate 
mechanism

•	 Zinc electroplated for rust 
resistance

•	 Rated to 5,000 lbs.
•	 Meets British Standard EN362:2004

Cat No. Description Size
K600-08-D PETZL MAILLON STEEL 

DELTA TRIANGLE
8MM

K600-10-D 10MM

Cat No. Description
HMI8556 DOUBLE LOCKING SNAP HOOK

40

57
10

STEEL TOWER HOOK
Steel tower hook with a palm safety 
device and a max gate opening of 
85mm.

FEATURES

•	 Material: Steel Alloy
•	 Gate Opening: 85mm
•	 MBL: 23kN
•	 Net Weight: 850g

Cat No. Description
MH005 STEEL TOWER HOOK

332m
m

153mm

85mm
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EYEWASH BOTTLE
EYEWASH
POCKET EYEWASH FLASK
If it is not practical to have a eyewash station within arms 
reach, it is possible to carry a personal Pocket Eyewash Flask 
in the breast pocket. The pocket flask is not sufficient in itself 
to wash chemicals from the eyes, but can be used on the 
way to a proper eyewash station. Suitable for laboratories, 
building sites, cleaning staff or anyone with mobile working 
conditions.

FEATURES

•	 Delivers a continuous flow of sterile saline for up to 90 sec
•	 Protective cap top and bottom ensure this robust eyewash 

doesn’t leak even when placed in toolboxes or glove boxes
•	 Ideal for remote workers to take eyewash with them
•	 To activate, twist top cap and remove, then twist bottom 

cap to break the airvent and start saline solution flowing
•	 Handy eye ring supports washing while moving
•	 Optional wall mount is available

Cat No. Description
T121 POCKET EYEWASH FLASK - 200ML

Cat No. Description
T125 EYEWASH BOTTLE - 500ML
T164 WALL MOUNT EYEWASH BOTTLE - 500ML

STERILE SALINE SOLUTION 
REPLACEMENT BOTTLES

EYEWASH STATIONARY STAND
2 x 1 Litre Sterile Saline Solution eyewash bottles in a 
wallstand. Suitable when space is a problem. (Supplied 
complete with bottles, wall-stand and wall screws.)

Dimensions: 39cm (H) x 20cm (W) x 10cm (D)

FEATURES

•	 Includes 2 x 1 litre Sterile Saline Solution bottles
•	 Dimensions 39cm (H) x 20cm (W) x 10cm (D)

Cat No. Description

T129 EYEWASH STATIONARY STAND WITH 2 X 1L 
EYEWASH BOTTLES

Cat No. Description
T126 REPLACEMENT EYEWASH BOTTLES - 2 X 1L
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THORZT HYDRATION
THORZT hydrating solo shots are the versatile, tasty option for all workers.  With five 
great flavours and available in single serve packs that each make up 600ml these 
caffeine and gluten free hydration shots are convenient and practical.

FEATURES

•	 5 delicious flavours - Blue Lemonade, 
Lemon Lime, Orange, Tropical, Wild 
Berry

•	 99% sugar free
•	 Proprietary electrolyte formula 

including Sodium, Potassium and 
Magnesium

•	 Great for sporting, personal and 
industrial use

•	 Caffeine and gluten free
•	 Proprietary blend of B & C group 

vitamins, L-Glutamine & essential 
Branch Chain Amino Acids (BCAA)

•	 50 x 3g / 600ml sachets per pack

Cat No. Description
SSSFMIX THORZT SUGAR FREE SOLO SHOTS, 50 BAG

HYDRATION

THORZT EFFERVESCENT TABLETS – HYDRATION + VITAMINS & ENERGY
THORZT Hydration, Vitamin & Energy Effervescent Tablets offer dual benefits of 
hydration and essential vitamin nutrients to physically active individuals in hot 
working climates.

FEATURES

•	  Sugar, Caffeine and Gluten free
•	 Proprietary electrolyte formula incl 

Sodium, Potassium and Magnesium
•	 Reduces symptoms of dehydration
•	 Vitamins & Energy: Essential nutrients, 

including B vitamins, zinc, magnesium 
and vitamin C to support energy 
production, metabolism and relieve 
tiredness and fatigue 

•	 Maintains & helps restore body 
electrolyte balance 

•	 Maintains sodium, magnesium and 
potassium levels within normal range 

•	 Helps reduce muscle cramps
•	 Helps maintain healthy muscle 

contraction function, energy 
production & relieves fatigue 

Cat No. Description
THEV15-PU THORZT SUGAR FREE VITAMIN EFFERVESCENT TABLETS - PUNCH

THORZT EFFERVESCENT TABLETS – HYDRATION
THORZT Hydration Effervescent Tablets are great tasting and scientifically designed 
for physically active individuals in hot working climates to replace water and 
electrolyte losses in sweat.  The convenient tubes hold 15 tablets. 

FEATURES

•	 Sugar, Caffeine and Gluten free.
•	 Proprietary electrolyte formula inc. 

Sodium, Potassium and Magnesium.
•	 Reduces symptoms of dehydration.
•	 Helps maintain & restore body 

electrolyte balance 

•	 Maintains sodium, magnesium and 
potassium levels 

•	 Helps reduce muscle cramps & 
maintain healthy muscle contraction

•	 15 tablets per tube, 8 tubes per tray, 4 
trays per carton

Cat No. Description
THEV15-OR THORZT SUGAR FREE EFFERVESCENT TABLETS - ORANGE
THEV15-BE THORZT SUGAR FREE EFFERVESCENT TABLETS - BERRY
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SKIN PROTECTION
SUNGARD SPF50 SUNSCREEN

SUNGARD WALL MOUNTING BRACKETS

FEATURES

•	 SPF50 UVA/UVB advanced broad-spectrum protection
•	 Laboratory tested to meet AS/NZS Standard 2604:2012
•	 4 hours water resistance
•	 Contains Manuka Honey, Aloe Vera & Vitamin E to moisturize and condition the skin
•	 Formula does not contain nanoparticles, titanium dioxide or zinc oxide—safe in 

contact with roofing and paint finishes
•	 Dermatologically tested for most skin types and free from Paraben and MIT
•	 Non-slip dry grip
•	 Fragrance-free
•	 SunGard is a TGA (Therapeutic Goods Administration) registered product, 

manufactured and tested in Australia
•	 Available in 75ml carabiner, 125ml fliptop squeeze tube, 500, 1000 and 2500ml 

pump bottles

These wall mounting brackets are suitable for SunGard pump bottle dispensers (not 
included).

FEATURES

•	 Mounts sunscreen pump bottle for convenient dispensing
•	 Designed for screw fixing to wall
•	 Sturdy white powdercoated steel
•	 Linkage hole enables securing the bottle with padlock (not included)

Cat No. Type Size (ml)
SG50-75 CARABINER TUBE 75
SG50-125 FLIP TOP SQUEEZE TUBE 125
SG50-500 PUMP BOTTLE 500
SG50-1000 PUMP BOTTLE 1000
SG50-2500 PUMP BOTTLE 2500

SUNGARD SPF30+ LIP BALM
SunGard SPF30+ gives lips long-lasting protection from damaging UVA and UVB rays.

FEATURES

•	 Formulated from high-quality natural 
plant-based oils, including Shea 
butter, sea buckthorn oil, beeswax and 
chamomile extract

•	 Highly effective light protection filters

•	 Contains nourishing Vitamin E and a 
touch of vanilla aroma

•	 Contains no artificial preservatives, 
silicone or parabens

Cat No. Type Size (g)
SG-LB TWIST TUBE 4.8

Cat No. Description
BKT500 SUNGARD 500ML WALL BRACKET
BKT1LP SUNGARD 1L WALL BRACKET
BKT2.5 SUNGARD 2.5L WALL BRACKET
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HELP-IT PERSONAL BURNS KIT – SOFT PACK
KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x Green First Aid Bag Small with 
handles

•	 1 x Safety Pins
•	 1 x Plastic Tweezers/Forceps 11cm
•	 1 x Burn Dressing 5x15cm
•	 1 x Tissues 3 Ply Pocket
•	 2 x Gauze Swabs 2's Sterile Non  

Woven - 7.5 x 7.5cm
•	 5 x Aqua Clear Waterproof Plastic 

Extra-Wide Plasters
•	 5 x Fabric Regular Plasters
•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 5cm
•	 1 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way Valve

•	 1 x Universal Medium Scissors 15cm
•	 1 x Sterile Powder Free Latex Gloves 

Size 8, Pair
•	 4 x Burn Gel Sachet 3.5g
•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert
•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 

Precaution Sticker
•	 1 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm
•	 1 x Fabric Zinc Oxide Roll on Spool 

25mm x 5m
•	 2 x Triangular Bandage 96x96cm
•	 1 x Cohesive Bandage 2.5cm Blue
•	 1 x Burn Dressing 10x10cm

Cat No. Description
PB100 HELP-IT PERSONAL BURNS KIT IN SOFT PACK

FIRST AID KITS

HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL BURNS KIT – SOFT PACK

Cat No. Description
PB300 HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL BURNS KIT IN SOFT PACK

KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x Green First Aid Bag large with 
handles

•	 25 x Burn Gel Sachet 3.5g
•	 2 x Triangular Bandage 96x96cm
•	 6 x Burn Dressing 10x10cm
•	 2 x Sterile Powder Free Latex Gloves 

Size 8 Pair
•	 2 x Plastic Tweezers/Forceps 11cm
•	 1 x Universal Medium Scissors 15cm
•	 1 x Cohesive Bandage 5cm Blue
•	 10 x Aqua Clear Waterproof Plastic 

Extra-Wide Plasters Box 100
•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 

Precaution Sticker
•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert

•	 1 x Fabric Regular Plasters Bag 20
•	 6 x Gauze Swabs 2s Sterile Non Woven 

- 7.5x7.5cm
•	 1 x Safety Pins
•	 1 x Burn Dressing 30x40cm Face Mask
•	 1 x Burn Dressing 20x45cm
•	 1 x Wide Open Weave Bandage - 7.5cm
•	 1 x Wide Open Weave Bandage - 10cm
•	 2 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm
•	 1 x Fabric Zinc Oxide Roll on Spool 

25mmx5m
•	 2 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way 

Valve
•	 1 x Burn Dressing 5x15cm
•	 1 x Tissues 3 Ply Pocket
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Cat No. Description
PB320 HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL BURNS KIT IN GREEN WALL MOUNTABLE BOX

HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL BURNS KIT – WALL MOUNT
KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x Green Plastic First Aid Wall 
Mountable Box

•	 1 x 100 pack Plastic Click Seal bag
•	 10 x Aqua Clear Waterproof Plastic 

Extra-Wide Plasters
•	 1 x 20 pack Fabric Regular Plasters
•	 6 x Gauze Swabs 2's Sterile Non  

Woven - 7.5 x 7.5cm
•	 2 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way 

Valve
•	 10 x Safety Pins
•	 2 x Triangular Bandage 96x96cm
•	 1 x Universal Medium Scissors 15cm
•	 1 x Burn Dressing 20x45cm
•	 2 x Burn Dressing 5x15cm
•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert
•	 2 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm
•	 1 x Burn Dressing 30x40cm Face Mask

•	 1 x Hepatitis B 
and AIDS First 
Aid Precaution 
Sticker

•	 25 x Burn Gel 
Sachet 3.5g

•	 5 x Tissues 3 Ply 
Pocket

•	 1 x Wide Open 
Weave Bandage 
- 10cm

•	 1 x Wide Open 
Weave Bandage - 
7.5cm

•	 1 x Cohesive 
Bandage 5cm 
Blue

•	 1 x Fabric Zinc 
Oxide Roll on Spool 25mm x 5m

•	 2 x Plastic Tweezers/Forceps 11cm
•	 1 x Industrial Burns Sticker

•	 6 x Burn Dressing 10x10cm 
•	 2 x Sterile Powder Free Latex Gloves 

Size 8, Pair

Cat No. Description
PB325 HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL BURNS KIT IN REFILL PACK

HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL BURNS KIT – REFILL PACK
KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x Minigrip Bag 305x380mm
•	 1 x Wide Open Weave Bandage 7.5cm
•	 1 x Universal Medium Scissors 15cm
•	 2 x Plastic Tweezers/Forceps 11cm
•	 2 x Sterlie Powder Free Latex Gloves 

Size 8, Pair
•	 1 x Minigrip Bag 100x155mm
•	 5 x Burn Gel Sachet 3.5g
•	 1 x Burn Dressing 20x45cm
•	 1 x Burn Dressing 30x40cm Face Mask
•	 2 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm
•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert
•	 1 x Cohesive Bandage 5cm blue
•	 1 x Minigrip Bag 100x155mm
•	 6 x Burn Dressing 10x10cm

•	 1 x 20 pack Fabric 
Regular Plasters 

•	 6 x Gauze Swabs 
2's Sterile Non 
Woven 7.5x7.5cm

•	 5 x Paper Towels
•	 1 x Fabric Zinc 

Oxide Roll on 
Spool 25mm x 
5m

•	 2 x Triangular 
Bandage 
96x96cm

•	 10 x Safety Pins
•	 2 x CPR Face 

Shield with On-
Way Valve

•	 2 x Burn Dressing 5x25cm
•	 1 x Wide Open Weave Bandage 10cm

•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 
Precaution Sticker

•	 10 x Aqua Clear Waterproof Plastic 
Extra-Wide Plasters



101

FIRST AID

HELP-IT ELECTRICAL WORKERS FIRST AID KIT
KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert 1
•	 10 x Aqua Clear Waterproof Plastic 

Extra-Wide Plasters
•	 1 x Burn Dressing 30x40cm Face Mask
•	 6 x Burn Dressing 10x10cm
•	 2 x Burn Dressing 5x15cm
•	 1 x Pencil HB Half Size
•	 1 x Antiseptic Spray with Tea Tree Oil 

100ml
•	 1 x Instant Ice Pack Large 13x23cm
•	 1 x Minigrip Bag 100x155mm
•	 1 x Minigrip Bag 155x230mm 
•	 10 x Sterile Powder Free Latex Gloves  

Size 8 Pair
•	 1 x First Aid Tweezer 13cm Sharp 

Point
•	 1 x Platinum Universal Scissors 

14.5cm
•	 5 x Non-Adherent Dressing 5x7.5cm
•	 5 x Non-Adherent Dressing 7.5x10cm

•	 3 x Wide Open 
Weave Bandage 
7.5cm

•	 3 x Wide Open 
Weave Bandage 
10cm

•	 1 x Clean Up/
Contaminant Bag 
22x32cm

•	 2 x Eye Pad Sterile
•	 1 x Skin Closure Strips 3x75mm 5's
•	 1 x No. 13 Wound Dressing with Pad 

Size 7.5x10cm
•	 8 x Saline (Sodium Chloride) Ampoule 

30ml
•	 1 xPaper Tape 25mm x 9.1m on 

Dispensing Spool
•	 2 x Large Triangular Bandage 

110x110cm
•	 1 x Safety Pins
•	 1 x Burn Dressing 20x45cm
•	 10 x Alcohol Prep Pad

•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 
Precaution Sticker

•	 1 x Note Pad small for first aid kits
•	 10 x BZK Antiseptic Wipes
•	 5 x Burn Gel Sachet 3.5g
•	 1 x Stainless Steel Nursing Scissors 

13cm
•	 2 x No. 15 Wound Dressing with Pad 

Size 15x20cm
•	 1 x Combine Dressing 20x10cm
•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 10cm x 4.5m
•	 2 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way 

Valve
•	 20 x Gauze Swabs 2's Sterile Non 

Woven - 7.5x7.5cm

Cat No. Description
PB400 HELP-IT ELECTRICAL WORKERS FIRST AID KIT
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KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x First Aid Plastic Box Wall 
Mountable in Green 

•	 1 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way 
Valve 

•	 1 x Universal Medium Scissors 15cm 
•	 1 x Metal Economy First Aid Tweezer 

- QSi
•	 BZK Antiseptic Wipes
•	 1 x Wound Dressing Medium 12x12cm 

- QSi
•	 1 x Wound Dressing Large 18x18cm 
•	 Eye Pad Sterile 
•	 Saline (Sodium Chloride) Ampoule 

30ml 
•	 Fabric Regular Plasters Bag 20
•	 1 x Fabric Zinc Oxide Roll on Spool 

25mm x 5m 

•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert
•	 1 x Non-Adherent Dressing 

5x7.5cm 
•	 Non-Adherent Dressing 

7.5x10cm
•	 1 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm 
•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First 

Aid Precaution Sticker
•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 5cm 
•	 1 x Sterile Powder Free Latex 

Gloves Size 8 Pair
•	 1 x Fabric Dressing Strip in a 

Poly Bag 1m x 72mm 
•	 1 x Industrial First Aid Kit 

Sticker 1 -5
•	 Triangular Bandage 96x96cm 
•	 1 x Combine Dressing 10x9cm

•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 7.5cm
•	 Gauze Swabs 2's Sterile Non Woven - 

7.5x7.5cm

Cat No. Description
PM200 HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-5 FIRST AID KIT – SOFT PACK

HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-5 FIRST AID KIT - SOFT PACK
KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x First Aid Bag Small Now with 
Handles in Green 

•	 2 x Fabric Regular Plasters 
•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 7.5cm 
•	 1 x Fabric Zinc Oxide Roll on Spool 

25mm x 5m 
•	 3 x Gauze Swabs 2's Sterile Non 

Woven - 7.5x7.5cm 
•	 2 x Combine Dressing 10x9cm 
•	 1 x Non-Adherent Dressing 5 x 7.5cm 
•	 2 x Sterile Powder Free Latex Gloves 

Size 8 Pair 
•	 1 x Universal Medium Scissors 15cm 
•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 5cm 
•	 3 x BZK Antiseptic Wipes

•	 1 x Wound 
Dressing Medium 
12x12cm 

•	 2 x Triangular 
Bandage 
96x96cm 

•	 1 x Wound 
Dressing Large 
18x18cm 

•	 1 x Splinter 
Forceps 
Tweezers Disposable Non Sterile 9cm 

•	 1 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way 
Valve 

•	 2 x Eye Pad Sterile
•	 2 x Non-Adherent Dressing 7.5x10cm 
•	 1 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm 

•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 
Precaution Sticker 

•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert 
•	 4 x Saline (Sodium Chloride) Ampoule 

15ml 
•	 1 x Fabric Dressing Strip in a Poly Bag 

1m x 72mm 

Cat No. Description
PM202 HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-5 FIRST AID KIT – WALL MOUNTABLE PLASTIC BOX

HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-5 FIRST AID KIT – WALL MOUNTABLE BOX
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HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-5 REFILL PACK
KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x Minigrip Bag 230x305mm 
•	 2 x Fabric Regular Plasters Bag 20
•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 7.5cm x 4.5m 
•	 1 x Fabric Zinc Oxide Roll on Spool 

25mm x 5m 
•	 3 x Non Woven Gauze Swabs Sterile 

7.5x7.5cm Pouch 2
•	 1 x Non-Adherent Dressing 5x7.5cm 
•	 1 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm 
•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 

Precaution Sticker
•	 2 x Sterile Powder Free Latex Gloves 

Size 8 Pair
•	 1 x Platinum Universal Scissors 14.5cm 

•	 1 x Splinter 
Forceps 
Tweezers 
Disposable Non 
Sterile 9cm 

•	 1 x Conforming 
Bandage 5cm

•	 1 x Fabric 
Dressing Strip 
6cmx10cm Pack 
10 with Absorbent Pad Down Middle 

•	 3 x BZK Antiseptic Wipes
•	 1 x Wound Dressing Medium 12x12cm 

- QSi
•	 1 x Wound Dressing Large 18x18cm 
•	 2 x Sterile Eye Pad 
•	 2 x Triangular Bandage 96x96cm 

•	 2 x Non-Adherent Dressing 7.5x 10cm
•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert
•	 1 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way 

Valve 
•	 1 x Absorbent Combine Dressing 

10cmx20cm
•	 2 x Saline (Sodium Chloride) Ampoule 

30ml

Cat No. Description
PM205 HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-5 FIRST AID KIT – REFILL PACK

HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-25 WALL MOUNT FIRST AID KIT
KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x Wall Mountable First Aid Box, 
Plastic

•	 1 x Wound Dressing Medium 12x12cm
•	 2 x Sterile Eye Pad
•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 7.5cm
•	 3 x Saline (Sodium Chloride) Ampoule 

30ml
•	 1 x Industrial First Aid Kit Sticker 1 -25
•	 2 x Fabric Dressing Strip 1m x 72mm
•	 1 x Universal Medium Scissors 15cm
•	 1 x Metal Economy First Aid Tweezer
•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert
•	 1 x Platinum Wound Dressing Large 

18x18cm
•	 2 x Triangular Bandage 96x96cm
•	 2 x Non Adherent Dressing 7.5x7.5cm

•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 5cm
•	 1 x Non-Adherent Dressing 5x7.5cm
•	 1 x Fabric Regular Plasters
•	 2 x Fabric Zinc Oxide Roll 25mm x 5m
•	 4 x Gauze Swabs 2's Sterile Non 

Woven - 7.5x7.5cm
•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 

Precaution Sticker
•	 2 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm
•	 2 x Sensiflex Sterile Latex Gloves 

Powder Free Size 7.5
•	 1 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way 

Valve
•	 5 x BZK Antiseptic Wipes 5
•	 1 x Combine Dressing 10x9cm
•	 1 x Combine Dressing 20x20cm

Cat No. Description
PM222 HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-25 FIRST AID KIT, IN WALL MOUNTABLE PLASTIC BOX
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HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-50 WALL MOUNT FIRST AID KIT
KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x While Wall Mountable Box
•	 5 x Gauze Swabs 2's Sterile Non 

Woven - 7.5x7.5cm
•	 1 x Paper Tape 12.5mm x 9.1m
•	 1 x Fabric Zinc Oxide Roll 25mm x 5m
•	 2 x Combine Dressing 10x9cm
•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 7.5cm
•	 2 x Crepe Bandage 5cm
•	 1 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm
•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 

Precaution Sticker
•	 2 x Non-Adherent Dressing 7.5x10cm
•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert
•	 2 x Wound Dressing Medium 12x12cm
•	 10 x BZK Antiseptic Wipes
•	 2 x Triangular Bandage 96x96cm
•	 10 x Fabric Knuckle Plasters 

•	 20 x Fabric 
Fingertip Plasters

•	 1 x Fabric 
Dressing Strip 
1m x 72mm

•	 4 x Sensiflex 
Sterile Latex 
Gloves Powder 
Free Size 7.5

•	 2 x Fabric Regular 
Plasters

•	 1 x Universal 
Medium Scissors 
15cm

•	 3 x CPR Face 
Shield with One-
Way Valve

•	 4 x Saline (Sodium Chloride) Ampoule 
30ml

•	 3 x Eye Pad Sterile
•	 2 x Wound Dressing Large 18x18cm

•	 1 x Metal Economy First Aid Tweezer
•	 1 x Combine Dressing 20x20cm
•	 4 x Non-Adherent Dressing 5x7.5cm
•	 1 x Minigrip Bag 305x380mm

Cat No. Description
PM233 HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-50 FIRST AID KIT IN WALL MOUNTABLE WHITE METAL BOX

HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-25 REFILL PACK
KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x Plastic Click Seal Bag 25cm x 35cm
•	 2 x Eye Pad Sterile
•	 2 x Fabric Dressing Strip 1m x 72mm
•	 2 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm
•	 2 x Sterile Powder Free Latex Gloves 

Size 8 Pair
•	 1 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way 

Valve
•	 1 x Metal Economy First Aid Tweezer
•	 1 x Fabric Regular Plasters
•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 5cm
•	 1 x Combine Dressing 20x20cm
•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 

Precaution Sticker

•	 3 x Saline 
(Sodium 
Chloride) 
Ampoule 30ml

•	 2 x Fabric Zinc 
Oxide Roll on 
Spool 25mm x 
5m

•	 1 x Wound 
Dressing Large 
18x18cm

•	 1 x Non-Adherent 
Dressing 5x7.5cm

•	 1 x Universal Medium Scissors 15cm
•	 2 x Triangular Bandage 96x96cm
•	 1 x Wound Dressing Medium 12x12cm
•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert
•	 5 x BZK Antiseptic Wipes

•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 7.5cm
•	 4 x Gauze Swabs 2's Sterile Non 

Woven - 7.5x7.5cm
•	 2 x Non-Adherent Dressing 7.5x10cm
•	 1 x Combine Dressing 10x9cm

Cat No. Description
PM225 HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-25 - REFILL PACK
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KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x Sterile Powder Free Latex Gloves 
Size 8 Pair

•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 
Precaution Sticker

•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert
•	 1 x Sensiflex Sterile Latex Gloves 

Powder Free Size 7.5
•	 1 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way 

Valve
•	 3 x BZK Antiseptic Wipes
•	 1 x Universal Medium Scissors 15cm
•	 1 x Metal Economy First Aid Tweezer
•	 1 x Green First Aid Bag with Handles

•	 1 x Gauze Swabs 
2's Sterile 
Non Woven - 
7.5x7.5cm

•	 1 x Non-Adherent 
Dressing 5x7.5cm

•	 1 x Wound 
Dressing Medium 
12x12cm

•	 2 x Eye Pad 
Sterile

•	 2 x Triangular 
Bandage 
96x96cm

•	 1 x Fabric Regular Plasters
•	 1 x Paper Tape 12.5mm x 9.1m

•	 1 x Conforming Bandage 5cm
•	 1 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm

HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-50 REFILL PACK
KIT CONTENTS

•	 5 x Gauze Swabs 2's Sterile Non 
Woven - 7.5x7.5cm

•	 1 x Paper Tape 12.5mm x 9.1m
•	 1 x Fabric Zinc Oxide Roll 25mm x 5m
•	 2 x Combine Dressing 10x9cm
•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 7.5cm
•	 2 x Crepe Bandage 5cm
•	 1 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm
•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 

Precaution Sticker
•	 2 x Non-Adherent Dressing 7.5x10cm
•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert
•	 2 x Wound Dressing Medium 12x12cm
•	 10 x BZK Antiseptic Wipes

•	 2 x Triangular 
Bandage 
96x96cm

•	 10 x Fabric 
Knuckle Plasters

•	 20 x Fabric 
Fingertip Plasters

•	 1 x Fabric 
Dressing Strip 
1m x 72mm

•	 4 x Sensiflex Sterile Latex Gloves 
Powder Free Size 7.5

•	 2 x Fabric Regular Plasters
•	 1 x Universal Medium Scissors 15cm
•	 3 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way 

Valve
•	 3 x Eye Pad Sterile

•	 4 x Saline (Sodium Chloride) Ampoule 
30ml

•	 2 x Wound Dressing Large 18x18cm
•	 1 x Metal Economy First Aid Tweezer
•	 1 x Combine Dressing 20x20cm
•	 4 x Non-Adherent Dressing 5x7.5cm
•	 1 x Minigrip Bag 305x380mm

Cat No. Description
PM235 HELP-IT INDUSTRIAL 1-50 FIRST AID KIT - REFILL PACK

HELP-IT LONE WORKER/VEHICLE 1 – FIRST AID KIT

Cat No. Description
PV200 HELP-IT LONE WORKER/VEHICLE 1 - FIRST AID KIT



www.transnet.co.nz
Ph  0800 442 182
      +64 9 274 3340

sales@transnet.co.nz106

FIRST AID

HELP-IT LONE WORKER/VEHICLE 2 – FIRST AID KIT
KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x Green First Aid Bag with Handles 
•	 1 x Fabric Zinc Oxide Roll 25mm x 5m 
•	 1 x Conforming Bandage 5cm
•	 1 x Combine Dressing 10x9cm
•	 1 x Sterile Powder Free Latex Gloves 

Size 8 Pair
•	 2 x Triangular Bandage 96x96cm 
•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 

Precaution Sticker
•	 2 x Fabric Regular Plasters Bag 20
•	 3 x BZK Antiseptic Wipes
•	 1 x Splinter Forceps Tweezers 

Disposable Non Sterile 9cm 
•	 1 x CPR One-Way Valve Face Shield 

•	 1 x Wound 
Dressing Medium 
12x12cm - QSi

•	  1 x Wound 
Dressing Large 
18x18cm 

•	 2 x Eye Pad 
Sterile 

•	 1 x Clean Up/
Contaminant Bag 
22x32cm 

•	 2 x Gauze Swabs 
2's Sterile Non Woven - 7.5x7.5cm

•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 7.5cm 
•	 2 x Saline (Sodium Chloride) Ampoule 

15ml 

•	 1 x Scissors Sharp Blunt Non-Sterile 
13cm 

•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert
•	 2 x Burn Gel Sachet 3.5g 

Cat No. Description
PV300 HELP-IT LONE WORKER/VEHICLE 2 - FIRST AID KIT - SOFT PACK

LONE WORKER/VEHICLE 2 - FIRST AID KIT – REFILL PACK
KIT CONTENTS

•	 1 x Minigrip Bag 230x305mm
•	 1 x Sterile Powder Free Latex Gloves 

Size 8 Pair
•	 1 x CPR Face Shield with One-Way 

Valve
•	 1 x Universal Medium Scissors 15cm
•	 2 x Fabric Regular Plasters
•	 1 x Combine Dressing 20x10cm
•	 1 x Conforming Bandage 10cm
•	 1 x Crepe Bandage 7.5cm
•	 2 x (Sodium Chloride) Saline Solution 

15ml Ampoule
•	 3 x BZK Antiseptic Wipes

•	 2 x Gauze Swabs 
2's Sterile 
Non Woven - 
7.5x7.5cm

•	 1 x Wound 
Dressing Medium 
12x12cm

•	 2 x Triangular 
Bandage 
96x96cm

•	 2 x Eye Pad 
Sterile

•	 1 x Wound Dressing Large 18x18cm
•	 1 x Metal Economy First Aid Tweezer
•	 1 x Clean Up/Contaminant Bag 

22x32cm

•	 1 x Hepatitis B and AIDS First Aid 
Precaution Sticker

•	 1 x Fabric Zinc Oxide Roll 25mm x 5m
•	 1 x First Aid Tips Insert

Cat No. Description
PV315 LONE WORKER/VEHICLE 2 - FIRST AID KIT - REFILL PACK
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SPILL CONTAINMENT
ULTRA UTILITY TRAYS
These heavy duty polyethylene utility 
trays will not rust or corrode and are 
suitable for the containment of cans, 
bottles, and other small containers. A 
ribbed bottom keeps items elevated 
above spills and leaks. Nestable for 
easy storage when not in use.

Cat No. Description
STEVA20B SPILLTECH® ECONOMY BUNDING - BLACK, 20MM
STEVA40B SPILLTECH® ECONOMY BUNDING - BLACK, 40MM
STEVA20Y SPILLTECH® ECONOMY BUNDING - YELLOW, 20MM
STEVA40Y SPILLTECH® ECONOMY BUNDING - YELLOW, 40MM
STEVA20BC SPILLTECH® ECONOMY BUNDING - CORNER - 20MM, BLACK
STEVA20YC SPILLTECH® ECONOMY BUNDING - CORNER - 20MM, YELLOW
STEVA40BC SPILLTECH® ECONOMY BUNDING - CORNER - 40MM, BLACK
STEVA40YC SPILLTECH® ECONOMY BUNDING - CORNER - 40MM, YELLOW
STDB150 SPILLTECH® ULTRA-BUND® - 25MM
STDB200 SPILLTECH® ULTRA-BUND® - 32MM
STDB150CNR SPILLTECH® ULTRA-BUND® - CORNERS - 25MM
STDB200CNR SPILLTECH® ULTRA-BUND® - CORNERS - 32MM
STAB33 SPILLTECH® ALUMINIUM BUNDING
STAB33-IK INSTALLATION KIT FOR STAB33
STDBDYNA SPILLTECH® ULTRA-BUND® DYNABOLT
STDBGLUE ULTRABUND® ADHESIVE ADOS MS
STDB-IK5 ULTRABUND® INSTALL KIT - 5M
STDBS ULTRABUND® 5MM SPACER
STEVAGLUE ADOS F22 CONTACT ADHESIVE - 500ML

DRIVE-OVER BUNDING
Our Drive-Over Bunding is an 
innovative solution for containing 
and managing spills in high-traffic 
areas. Designed with durability 
and convenience in mind, our 
drive-over bunding is engineered 
to withstand the weight of vehicles 
while effectively containing spills 
from trucks, machinery, or other 
equipment. 

Constructed from various robust 
materials, our bunding systems 

provide a reliable barrier against 
leaks and spills, preventing 
environmental contamination and 
workplace hazards. Easy to install 
and maintain, these systems offer 
a versatile solution for industries 
such as logistics, manufacturing, and 
transportation. 

The bunding is easily customisable 
and are ideal to be installed at 
doorways or in front of racking.

Cat No. Description Containment Capacity (L) Dimensions (mm)
U1031 ULTRA UTILITY TRAY 45 1219 L × 305 W × 121 H
U1034 ULTRA UTILITY TRAY 68 914 L × 610 W × 121 H
U1032 ULTRA UTILITY TRAY 91 1219 L × 610 W × 121 H
U1035 ULTRA UTILITY TRAY 102 914 L × 914 W × 121 H
U1033 ULTRA UTILITY TRAY 113 1219 L × 762 W × 121 H

U1032
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pH7 SPILL DECKS
Low profile secondary containment decks allow you to create 
a custom bunding area for the storage of drums and other 
containers. The nestable pH7 Spill Decks are available in 1, 2, 
and 4-drum models and the LLDPE construction has a wide 
range of chemical compatibility. Low profile 150mm provides 
safe and convenient loading/unloading of drums without the 
need for a forklift.

Applications include hazardous waste collection, storage of 
chemicals, drum dispensing and battery storage.

Cat No. Description Containment Capacity (L)
STHB1DD SPILL DECK – 1 DRUM 1 DRUM 43L
STHB2DD SPILL DECK – 2 DRUM 2 DRUM 83L
STHB4DD SPILLDECK – 4 DRUM 4 DRUM 170L

ULTRA SPILL DECK BLADDER SYSTEM
Combines all the benefits of a low profile spill deck with the 
added containment of a hidden bladder system. Low profile 
spill decks make loading and unloading of drums a breeze 
without the need for a forklift.

FEATURES

•	 System deploys automatically in the event of catastrophic 
leak and otherwise remains hidden and out of the way

•	 Adds a further 250L of containment
•	 100% polyethylene construction
•	 Removable non-slip grates

Cat No. Description Containment Capacity (L)
U1320 ULTRA SPILL DECK BLADDER SYSTEM – 1 DRUM 292L (41L IN DECK + 250L IN BLADDER)
U2329 ULTRA SPILL DECK BLADDER SYSTEM – 2 DRUM 333L (83L IN DECK + 250L IN BLADDER)
U2330 ULTRA SPILL DECK BLADDER SYSTEM – 4 DRUM 417L (167L IN DECK + 250L IN BLADDER)

ULTRA SPILL DECK
Ultra Spill Decks are available in 1, 2 and 4-drum modules.  
Modules are easily connected together with flow through 
bulkhead fittings allowing you to create your own customised 
configurations. Bulkhead fittings not only "lock" spill decks 
together, they also allow spilled liquid to flow from one deck 
to the next.

FEATURES

•	 All polyethylene construction offers a wide range of 
chemical compatibility

•	 Low profile design (146mm height) offers safe and 
convenient loading/unloading of drums without the need 
for a hoist

Cat No. Description Dimensions (mm) Drum 
Capacity

Containment 
Capacity (L)

Uniformly Distributed 
Load (kg) Weight (kg)

U1321 ULTRA SPILL DECK 657 × 657 × 146 1 42 681 10
U1086 ULTRA SPILL DECK 1321 × 657 × 146 2 83 1361 18
U1072 ULTRA SPILL DECK 1321 × 1321 × 146 4 167 2722 32
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Cat No. Description Material Dimensions 
(mm)

Volume 
(L)

Load Capacity (kg)
Weight 

(kg)
Uniformly 

Distributed 
Load

Dynamic Static

U2504 SPILL PALLET – 2 DRUM 100% 
POLYETHYLENE

1346 × 737 × 419 250 681 – – 29
U1230 SPILL PALLET – 4 DRUM 1295 × 1295 × 254 250 2722 – – 41
STHB4DP SPILL PALLET – 4 DRUM

LLDPE
1300 × 1300 × 300 250 – 1300 3000 36

STHBIBC SPILL PALLET – IBC 1600 × 1600 × 700 1300 – 1300 4000 100

SPILL PALLETS
Spill Pallets, the ultimate solution for safely storing and containing hazardous materials. Designed with robust construction 
and engineered to withstand the toughest conditions, our spill pallets provide a secure and compliant way to store drums, 
containers, and other hazardous goods. 

Featuring sump capacities that exceed regulatory requirements, these pallets effectively capture and contain spills, preventing 
environmental contamination and potential workplace hazards.

U2504 STHB4DP STHBIBC

PORTABLE CONTAINMENT BUNDING
Designed for use in a variety of 
spill containment and chemical 
containment needs common in 
mining, oil & gas or industrial 
applications. Available in standard 
sizes or custom built to suit your 
organisation’s requirements, 
a portable spill bund is ideal 
as temporary bunding or for a 
permanent operation.

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL TRANSNET 
REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE 
INFORMATION.
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ULTRA OUTDOOR HARDTOP CONTAINMENT
Store IBC tanks and drums outside with the IBC Hardtops or Drum Hardtops. Polyethylene construction is resistant to rust, 
corrosion and a wide range of chemicals. Hardtops have a combination of roll top and swing out doors allowing easy access for 
forklifts.

Cat No. Description Containment Capacity (L) Weight (kg)
U9460 ULTRA 1 DRUM HARDTOP PLUS 265 34
U9612 ULTRA 2 DRUM HARDTOP PLUS 250 118
U9636 ULTRA 4 DRUM HARDTOP PLUS 284 200
U9658 ULTRA 4 DRUM HARDTOP EXTENDER KIT 284 171
U1162 ULTRA IBC HARDTOP PLUS 1382 239
U1148 ULTRA TWIN IBC HARDTOP PLUS 2025 484
U0676 ULTRA POLYETHYLENE LOADING RAMP (FOR U1162 OR U9636) N/A 19.5

U9460

U1162 U1148

U0676

U9612 U9636
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Cat No. Description Capacity (kg) Dimensions (mm)
U9217 ULTRA DRAINGUARD – SINGLE 18 1220 × 910 × 460
U9217FR ULTRA DRAINGUARD – SINGLE WITH RODS 18 1220 × 910 × 460
U9219FR ULTRA DRAINGUARD PLUS – WITH RODS 18 1220 × 910 × 460

ULTRA DRAIN GUARD
Keep sediment, hydrocarbons and other pollutants out of the 
stormwater system.  This large sediment accumulation pocket 
holds up to 18kg of silt, sediment and rubbish as well as 3.5L 
of oil and grease. Built-in overflow ports avoid flooding in 
heavy rain events. Sewn-in lift-out straps make removal easy 
and prevent the Drain Guard from falling into the inlet. Simply 
lift grate, insert Drain Guard and replace grate to hold Drain 
Guard in place. Trim excess fabric if desired.

FEATURES

•	 One size fits most drains
•	 Made from a polypropylene geotextile
•	 Removes up to 3.5L of oil (5L U9219FR) & 18kg of sediment 
•	 Exceeds 75% TSS removal

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT

ULTRA PIPE SOCK
Control the flow of sediment and oil pipe when dewatering 
small holes or trenches. The Ultra Pipe Sock is made from 
Ultra-Filter-Tex and ideal for small dewatering jobs with the 
ability to stop sediment and oil. Simply secure it to outlet 
pipe with suitably sized hose clamp or cable tie.

Cat No. Description
U9705-O/S ULTRA PIPE SOCK

Cat No. Description Dimensions 
(mm)

U9782 ULTRA GRAVEL BAG 1200MM 1200 × 280
U9783 ULTRA GRAVEL BAG 2400MM 2400 × 280

ULTRA GRAVEL BAGS
These bags can be filled with gravel or other aggregate for 
erosion control, basic stormwater protection and more. Made 
from tough UV resistant polymer material so they last and 
can even be driven over. Simply close using cable ties (not 
included).
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The Ultra Drain Seal is made of urethane construction and 
allows the pad to deform and seal off most drains.

FEATURES

•	 Fits the majority of New Zealand stormwater drains
•	 Reinforced mesh is "sandwiched" between layers of 

polyurethane - increases durability and resistance to 
tearing

•	 Unique, urethane construction allows the pad to deform 
and seal off most drains - temporarily "seals" to any 
smooth surface

•	 A valuable addition to any emergency response plan, spill 
kit or stormwater management program

•	 Unlike some alternative products, BOTH sides will quickly 
seal drains - there is no specified "top" or "bottom"

•	 Resists oil, water and most aggressive chemicals, cleans 
with soap and water

ULTRA DRAIN SEAL

Cat No. Description Colour Dimensions (mm)
U2130 ULTRA DRAIN SEAL ORANGE 910 × 910
U2132 ULTRA DRAIN SEAL ORANGE 1220 × 1220

The Ultra Drain Seal Wall Mount allows quick access to your 
drain mat - allowing efficient response to any spill.

FEATURES

•	 The quick-release strap allows fast and easy access
•	 Non-slip handle for easy carrying
•	 Mounting hardware included

ULTRA DRAIN SEAL – WALL MOUNT

Cat No. Description Size (mm)
U2142 ULTRA DRAIN SEAL WALL MOUNT 910
U2143 ULTRA DRAIN SEAL WALL MOUNT 1220

The nitrile drain mat can quickly be placed over a stormwater 
drain to temporarily stop or slow liquid spills from entering 
stormwater.

FEATURES

•	 Constructed of 1.5mm thick nitrile rubber that is suitable 
for use with a wide range of chemical and hydrocarbon 
spills

•	 Fits standard stormwater drains
•	 Recommended use with a gravel bag or sandbag to weigh 

nitrile mat down and create a better seal

SPILLTECH NITRILE DRAIN MAT

Cat No. Description
STDMAT SPILLTECH® NITRILE DRAIN MAT
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High absorbency General Spill Response Kits, conveniently housed in wheelie bins for easy access and storage. Designed to 
swiftly tackle spills of oils, chemicals, and other hazardous substances, these kits are indispensable for industrial facilities, 
workshops, and warehouses. 

GENERAL PURPOSE KITS FOR SITES

Cat No. Description
SKSF100 SPILLFIX® GENERAL PURPOSE SPILL KIT – 100L
SK120 SPILLTECH® GENERAL PURPOSE SPILL KIT – 120L
SKSF200 SPILLFIX® GENERAL PURPOSE SPILL KIT – 200L
SK240 SPILLTECH® GENERAL PURPOSE SPILL KIT – 240L

GENERAL PURPOSE KITS FOR VEHICLES
Designed to provide swift and effective solutions for any spills encountered on the road. Engineered to meet the demands 
of quick and efficient cleanup, these kits come equipped with a range of absorbents like pads, socks, and loose absorbents, 
ensuring you're prepared for spills of various sizes and substances. 

Compact and portable, these kits are essential for fleet managers, transportation companies, and individual vehicle owners 
alike, offering peace of mind and compliance with environmental regulations.

SPILL RESPONSE KITS

SKSF20 SK30 SK50

Cat No. Description
SKSF15 SPILLFIX® GENERAL PURPOSE SPILL KIT – 15L
SKSF20 SPILLFIX® GENERAL PURPOSE SPILL KIT – 20L
SK30 SPILLTECH® GENERAL PURPOSE SPILL KIT - 30L
SK50 SPILLTECH® GENERAL PURPOSE SPILL KIT - 50L

SKSF100 SK120 SK240
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OIL & FUEL SPILL ABSORBENTS
Oil & Fuel Spill Absorbents, designed to swiftly and effectively tackle spills of oil, fuel, and other hydrocarbons. Engineered with 
high-quality materials, our absorbents are specifically formulated to rapidly soak up oily substances while repelling water, 
making them ideal for use on land or water surfaces. 

Whether you're dealing with minor leaks or large-scale spills, our absorbents offer exceptional absorbency and retention 
capabilities, minimising environmental damage and cleanup time. From pads and rolls to socks and pillows, our 
comprehensive range ensures that you're equipped to handle any oil or fuel spill situation with ease and efficiency. 

SPILL ABSORBENTS

CHEMICAL SPILL ABSORBENTS
Chemical Absorbents, meticulously engineered to provide a reliable solution for absorbing chemical spills. Crafted from 
specialized materials capable of effectively absorbing a wide range of chemicals, acids, and bases, our absorbents offer 
exceptional performance in even the most challenging spill scenarios.

Available as pads, socks, rolls, and pillows.

Cat No. Description Absorbency (L) Dimensions
ASCPAD CHEMICAL PADS 1.2 40 × 50MM, 400GSM
ASCPAD-10 CHEMICAL PADS – 10 PACK 1.2 40 × 50MM, 400GSM
ASCS1.2 CHEMICAL ABSORBENT SOCK - 1.2M 5.2 70MM × 1.2M
ASCS3 CHEMICAL ABSORBENT SOCK - 3M 13 70MM × 3M

ASCROLL CHEMICAL ABSORBENT ROLL, PERFORATED AT 30CM & 60CM 
WIDTH & EVERY 25 CM LENGTH UP TO 210 900MM × 40M, 400GSM

ASCPIL CHEMICAL ABSORBENT PILLOW 7.2 400MM × 500MM

Cat No. Description Absorbency (L) Dimensions
ASOPAD OIL & FUEL PADS 1.4 40 × 50MM, 400GSM
ASOPAD-10 OIL & FUEL PADS – 10 PACK 1.4 40 × 50MM, 400GSM
ASOPADHALF OIL & FUEL PADS – 200GSM 0.7 42 × 48MM, 200GSM
ASOS1.2 OIL & FUEL ABSORBENT SOCK - 1.2M 6 70MM × 1.2M
ASOS3 OIL & FUEL ABSORBENT SOCK - 3M 15 70MM × 3M

ASOROLL OIL & FUEL ABSORBENT ROLL, PERFORATED AT 30CM & 60CM 
WIDTH & EVERY 25 CM LENGTH UP TO 250 900MM × 40M, 400GSM

ASOPIL OIL & FUEL ABSORBENT PILLOW 9 400MM × 500MM
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Universal Absorbents, the all-purpose solution for spill cleanup in any workplace environment. Engineered to swiftly absorb 
liquids such as water, oil, coolant, and solvents, our versatile absorbents are essential for maintaining cleanliness and safety.

Made from polypropylene, these are available as pads, socks, rolls, and pillows.

SPILLTECH® UNIVERSAL SPILL ABSORBENTS

Cat No. Description Absorbency (L) Dimensions
ASGPAD UNIVERSAL PADS 1.2 40 × 50MM, 400GSM
ASGPAD-10 UNIVERSAL PADS – 10 PACK 1.2 40 × 50MM, 400GSM
ASGS1.2 UNIVERSAL ABSORBENT SOCK - 1.2M 5.2 70MM × 1.2M
ASGS3 UNIVERSAL ABSORBENT SOCK - 3M 13 70MM × 3M

ASGROLL UNIVERSAL ABSORBENT ROLL, PERFORATED AT 30CM & 60CM 
WIDTH & EVERY 25 CM LENGTH UP TO 210 900MM × 40M, 400GSM

ASGPIL UNIVERSAL ABSORBENT PILLOW 7.2 400MM × 500MM

Cat No. Description
GALSPL3L SPILLFIX - 3L ABSORBENT DISPENSER JAR
GALSPL15L SPILLFIX – 15L BAG
GALSPL50L SPILLFIX – 50L BAG

SPILLFIX
Industrial absorbent made from 100% renewable coir peat, 
which absorbs spills immediately and completely. Provides 
a safe and non-hazardous work site with no carcinogens or 
dust. 

Suitable for hazardous spills including oils, fuels, lubricants, 
paints and most chemicals and mild corrosives.

LOOSE SPILL ABSORBENTS

Cat No. Description Capacity
SPSB25 SPILL-SORB® 25L OIL & CHEMICAL ABSORBENT PEAT 25L
SPSB120 SPILL-SORB® 120L OIL & CHEMICAL ABSORBENT PEAT 120L
SKMS22 MINERAL SPONGE 22L UP TO 16L

SPILLSORB OIL & CHEMICAL ABSORBENT PEAT
Super absorbent SpillSorb is non-abrasive, non-toxic and 
non-leaching. Its lightweight for easy handling and will 
absorb oil and chemical spills. It can be used for spills on land 
and water and is safe to put into landfill, incinerate, or land 
farm.

Mineral Sponge is made from Zeolite, a naturally occurring 
volcanic mineral. It is a tried and tested industrial absorbent that 
can be used for oils, fuels, paints and a wide range of chemicals.
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DANGEROUS GOODS STORAGE CABINETS
FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE CABINETS
Flammable Liquid Storage Cabinets are designed for the safe storage of flammable and combustible liquids such as 
solvents, petrol, diesel, kerosene, turpentine, oil, ethanol, alcohols, and oil based paints. Our cabinets are all designed and 
manufactured to comply with AS/NZS 1940 "The Storage and Handling of Flammable and Combustible Liquids".

FEATURES

•	  Double steel walls
•	 Self-closing and latching doors
•	 150mm deep liquid tight sump
•	 Recessed door handle with key lock
•	 50mm vent bungs with flash arresters
•	 Static earthing connection

•	 Adjustable shelves
•	 Sequential opening doors (two-door 

models)
•	 Classification label
•	 Continuous piano hinge

Cat No. Max. Capacity Doors Shelves
Dimensions (mm)

External Internal*
DIL5516AS 30L 1 2 (INCL. BASE) 770 H × 515 W × 465 D 525 H × 420 W × 370 D
DIL5517AS 60L 1 2 (INCL. BASE) 1065 H × 515 W × 465 D 820 H × 420 W × 370 D
DIL5535AS 100L 2 1 (INCL. BASE) 770 H × 935 W × 620 D 495 H × 840 W × 530 D
DIL5530AS 160L 2 2 (INCL. BASE) 1295 H × 1115 W × 500 D 1015 H × 1020 W × 415 D
DIL5545AS 250L 2 3 (INCL. BASE) 1825 H × 1115 W × 500 D 1545 H × 1020 W × 415 D
DIL5560AS 250L 2 3 (INCL. BASE) 1825 H × 1440 W × 585 D 1550 H × 1345 W × 494 D
*For single door cabinets, the internal height is taken from the top of the sump sill/bottom shelf to the ceiling. For total external width 
measurement, add 6mm vent bung for tight clearance locations.

DIL5516AS

DIL5517AS

DIL5535AS

DIL5530AS

DIL5545AS
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Class 8 Corrosive Goods Storage Cabinets, meticulously crafted to provide secure and compliant storage solutions for 
corrosive substances. Ideal for laboratories, manufacturing facilities, and chemical storage areas, these cabinets offer robust 
construction and specialized features to safely house corrosive goods. 

Engineered with corrosion-resistant materials and ventilation systems to mitigate chemical fumes, our cabinets ensure both 
safety and longevity. With adjustable shelving and ample storage space, organising and accessing corrosive materials becomes 
effortless.

FEATURES

•	 Double steel walls with a 40mm gap
•	 Self-closing and 3-point latching 

doors
•	 150mm deep liquid light sump
•	 Recessed door handle with key lock
•	 50mm vent bungs with flash arresters 
•	 Static earthing connection
•	 Adjustable perforated shelves 

•	 Plastic trays on all shelves
•	 Classification labels
•	 Continuous piano hinge in stainless 

steel
•	 Acid-resistant powder coating
•	 Sequential opening doors (two-door 

models)

CORROSIVE SUBSTANCES METAL STORAGE CABINETS

Cat No. Max. Capacity Doors Shelves
Dimensions (mm)

External Internal*
DIL5516ASPH 30L 1 2 (INCL. BASE) 770 H × 515 W × 465 D 525 H × 420 W × 370 D
DIL5517ASPH 60L 1 2 (INCL. BASE) 1065 H × 515 W × 465 D 820 H × 420 W × 370 D
DIL5535ASPH 100L 2 1 (INCL. BASE) 770 H × 935 W × 620 D 495 H × 840 W × 530 D
DIL5530ASPH 160L 2 2 (INCL. BASE) 1295 H × 1115 W × 500 D 1015 H × 1020 W × 415 D
DIL5545ASPH 250L 2 3 (INCL. BASE) 1825 H × 1115 W × 500 D 1545 H × 1020 W × 415 D
*For single door cabinets, the internal height is taken from the top of the sump sill/bottom shelf to the ceiling. For total external width 
measurement, add 6mm vent bung for tight clearance locations.

DIL5516ASPH DIL5535ASPH

DIL5517ASPH DIL5530ASPH

DIL5545ASPH
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Cat No. Descirption Max. Capacity
1401R OILY RAG WASTE CAN 23L
1404R OILY RAG WASTE CAN 56L

OILY RAG WASTE CANS
Solvent soaked rags should be thrown in an oily waste can to reduce 
the risk of fire.

The Oily Rag Waste Cans have a treadle operation and are specifically 
designed to stop accidental fires caused by solvent soaked rags coming 
into contact with ignition sources.

MORE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

TransNet offers more varieties of DG cabinets including cabinets for flammable solids, oxidising agents, organic 
peroxides, and toxic substances.

Contact us for more information.
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KNEE PADS
X-FLEX BALLISTIC KNEE PAD

X-FLEX ACTIV KNEE PAD

FEATURES

•	 Incredibly tough flexible outer shell 
is chemical resistant—withstands 
extreme cold and heat

•	 Non-marking grip strip grips on most 
surfaces

•	 Extended face greatly increases comfort 
especially for prolonged kneeling

•	 Hinged with metal rivet so it moves like 

your knee and stays in place
•	 16mm thick closed-cell inner foam pad 

will not absorb moisture
•	 Soft elastic woven strap coupled with 

our Speed Clip allows for easy on-off 
and adjustment while pad is attached

•	 Placement of straps will not bind 
behind knee!

FEATURES

•	 Ergonomically designed, durable knee 
pad for heavy use

•	 Neoprene liner, two-layer outer of 
ballistic poly fabric and non-slip PVC  
Foam padding with layered technology

•	 Adjustable dual straps with easy click-
fit clip fasteners

•	 On backing card for hangsell display

SUITABLE APPLICATIONS

•	 Tiling
•	 Mechanical
•	 Flooring
•	 Roofing
•	 Plumbing
•	 Concreting
•	 Plastering
•	 Construction
•	 Paving
•	 Gardening

Cat No. Description
EUF X-FLEX BALLISTIC KNEE PAD

Cat No. Description
EKPA X-FLEX ACTIV KNEE PAD SINGLE

X-FLEX ZIPPY KNEE PAD
FEATURES

•	 Light weight, flexible, comfortable 
knee pad

•	 Neoprene inner and outer
•	 Dense, progressive EVA foam padding
•	 Dual straps with convenient hook-and-

loop closure
•	 Ideal for workers frequently 

transitioning between kneeling and 
standing—not restrictive when walking

•	 On backing card for hangsell display

SUITABLE APPLICATIONS

•	 Electrical
•	 Appliance servicing 
•	 Plumbing 
•	 Construction 
•	 Cleaning 
•	 Maintenance 
•	 Gardening

Cat No. Description
EKPZ X-FLEX ZIPPY KNEE PAD SINGLE
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EAZI-FIT KNEE PAD
FEATURES

•	 Comfortable
•	 Quick and easily adjustable velcro 

straps
•	 Made with high quality neoprene 

material

SUITABLE FOR

•	 Builders
•	 Painters
•	 Electricians
•	 Engineers
•	 Decorators

•	 Roofers
•	 Cleaners
•	 Plumbers
•	 Boaties
•	 Gardeners

Cat No. Description
EAZI-FIT EAZI-FIT KNEE PAD SINGLE

POP-UP CONE WITH LIGHT
The Popup Cone is also known as a retractable traffic cone or collapsible road cone. 
Collapsible for compact storage. With a weighted base and a built in flashing light, 
which slots in under the base, they are great to have in an emergency.

These are perfect for people or crews that don’t need to use cones all the time and 
space in the vehicle is at a premium. Also available in 700mm & 450mm heights on 
request.

NOTE: These cones are not NZTA compliant.

Cat No. Description Height (mm) Weight (kg)
TN-4025 POP-UP CONE 900 2.2

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT
CLASSIC CONE
The Classic 4.5kg cone is one of the most common cones you will see on the roads 
of New Zealand. It is NZTA compliant, UV stabilized, made of high quality PVC and is 
900mm in height.

FEATURES

•	 4.5kg
•	 900mm (H)
•	 UV stablised
•	 High quality PVC

•	 Cone collars
•	 NZTA compliant
•	 Wide fit

Cat No. Description Height (mm) Weight (kg)
TC900-HCH CLASSIC CONE 900 4.5
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CONE TOPPERS
These cone toppers are perfect for creating a 
long and cost effective delineation or barrier. 
With a high quality red/white or black/yellow 
band it is very visible and easy to use. Use the 
cone topper to cordon off areas and create a 
safety barrier.

FEATURES

•	 Extendable
•	 Diagonal striped belt
•	 Fits all standard road cones
•	 4 way connectivity
•	 Easy attachment to wall available
•	 Colours: red/white or yellow/black

Cat No. Description Length
TN-5120 CONE TOPPER RED/WHITE UP TO 2.9M
TN-5121 CONE TOPPER YELLOW/BLACK UP TO 2.9M
TN-5123 CONE TOPPER - RED/WHITE UP TO 9M

5 CHANNEL CABLE PROTECTOR
Rubber cable protectors allow you to safely protect your cables and are the ideal cable 
management solution for the short and medium term.

FEATURES

•	 PVC lid with compressed virgin rubber 
base for extra carrying capacity

•	 5 x 35mm Cable Channel
•	 Corners available
•	 Cost effective

•	 Indoor and outdoor use
•	 Suitable for light vehicles and 

pedestrians
•	 18 Tonne bearing weight

Cat No. Description Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
TN-5076 5 CHANNEL CABLE PROTECTOR 900 L × 430 W × 50 H 16

EXTENDABLE CONE ARMS
Best used in combination with road cones, 
the circular loops at the end of each arm 
simply hooks over the top of the cone and can 
extend from 1.3m – 2.2m to create an instant 
traffic barricade or short term barrier around 
hazardous or controlled areas.

FEATURES

•	 0.5kg
•	 Extends from 1.3m – 2.2m
•	 Retractable

•	 Reflective yellow sheeting
•	 Heavy Duty PVC
•	 Super strong loops

Cat No. Description Length (m) Weight (kg)
TN-4062 EXTENDABLE CONE ARMS 1.3-2.2 0.5
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WHEEL CHOCK
This wheel chock features tough rubber construction and is large enough to suit 
all vehicles large and small. The base has been serrated for extra grip with yellow 
reflective grit covering the surface of the wheel chock for easy night time vision.

FEATURES

•	 Heavy Duty
•	 Moulded rubber construction
•	 Suitable for trucks and cars

•	 Long lasting
•	 Grip handle

NOTE: Sold Individually.

Cat No. Description Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
TN-5241 WHEEL CHOCK 270 L × 180 H × 120 W 3.1

MEASURING WHEEL
FEATURES

•	 Top-mounted counter with push reset 
for highly convenient measuring

•	 5-digit counter measures to 9999.9 
metres

•	 Holder for aerosol spray marking paint
•	 Unclips and folds for easy storage
•	 Fold-down kickstand
•	 Supplied with carry bag and shoulder 

strap

SUITABLE FOR

•	 Fencing
•	 Paving
•	 Road 

construction
•	 Concrete work
•	 Accident scenes
•	 Geologic sites
•	 Surveying

•	 Irrigation
•	 Farming and 

forestry
•	 Sports training
•	 Insurance claims
•	 Roofing
•	 Landscaping
•	 Groundscare

Cat No. Description Dimensions (mm)

TN-6130 MEASURING WHEEL 318MM WHEEL DIAMETER, 550MM FOLDED 
LENGTH, 1000MM EXTENDED LENGTH

VEHICLE FLASHING LIGHT
ALTIFLASH HIGH PERFORMANCE LED BEACON, MAGNETIC MOUNT
This high performance LED beacon is suitable for agricultural vehicles, refuse 
collection, road and infrastructure maintenance, mowing and weed spraying, 
surveying, airports and transport hubs, logistics, construction, and more.

FEATURES

•	 Excellent light output from 12 x 3W high 
power LEDs coupled with high intensity 
reflector

•	 Clear visibility even in daylight
•	 ECE R65 Class 1 approved
•	 Voltage: 12-24V

•	 Waterproof rated IP67
•	 Shatterproof polycarbonate dome
•	 Flash pattern selection by switch-on-

plug
•	 Includes mounting gasket and bolts
•	 2-year warranty

Cat No. Description Dimensions (mm)
LBA-M MAGNETIC MOUNT LED BEACON 132 H × 144 MAX. DIA (128 LENS DIA)
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LOCKOUTS
LOCKOUT HASP
FEATURES

•	 Galvanised steel hasp with nylon 
PA coated handle

•	 The hasp’s internal diameter is 
25mm and its 6 lockout holes 
are 10mm in diameter

Cat No. Description
LOH25 LOCKOUT HASP 25MM
LOH38 LOCKOUT HASP 38MM

BASIC LOCKOUT KIT

CONTENTS

•	 Handy carry pouch
•	 5 hardwearing lockout tags
•	 2 x yellow MCB 10mm wide
•	 1 x 38mm Safety Padlock - 

steel hasp

•	 1 x blue MCB 23mm wide
•	 1 x 38mm Safety Padlock – 

dielectric hasp
•	 1 x Plastic Lockout Hasp 

Long

Cat No. Description
BLK BASIC LOCKOUT KIT

LOCKED OUT TAGS
FEATURES

•	 Hardwearing write-on 
PVC tags

•	 Pack of 25
•	 80x145mm

Cat No. Description
ES1061 DANGER RED/WHITE LOCKED OUT TAGS 25PK

LOCKOUT STATION

CONTENTS

•	 Lockout station
•	 4 SPL38 - RED padlocks

•	 2 x 25mm hasps
•	 25 lockout tags

Cat No. Description
LOS4C LOCKOUT STATION WITH COMPONENTS

SAFETY PADLOCKS
FEATURES

•	 A 38mm high, 6mm wide hasp (shackle)
•	 Steel or dielectric nylon hasp options
•	 PA body
•	 Features a 6 pin lock cylinder, key 

retention, and 2 keys per lock
•	 These padlocks will tolerate 

temperatures from -57°C to +177°C

Cat No. Description
SPL38 SAFETY PADLOCK 38MM HASP
SPLD38 SAFETY PADLOCK 38MM DIELECTRIC HASP
Add suffix for colour: -OR = Orange, -YW = Yellow, -RD = Red, 
-GN = Green, -BL = Blue, -PU = Purple, -BK = Black, -WH = White SPL38

SPLD38
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RESCUE KITS

Cat No. Description
LVRESCUEKIT RESCUE KIT FOR WORK ON LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHBOARDS ETC.

LOW VOLTAGE RESCUE KIT
In order to maintain a safe work environment we must take all necessary 
precautions to deal with an emergency should one occur. One of the easiest 
precautions to make for people working in the electricity industry is to have an LV 
rescue kit on site in situations where electric shock could occur.

For ease of identification this LV Rescue Kit is supplied in a heavy duty yellow bag, 
it is clearly labelled and there is a contents list printed on the inside flap of the 
bag. This list helps ensure the kit is complete and if it's found to be incomplete 
it is easy to determine what is missing so it can be restocked.

Designed for use in emergencies around LV electrical systems. It is perfect for all 
staff tasked with working on live LV electrical systems whatever the location.

FEATURES

•	 High quality rescue kit, complies with 
all relevant standards

•	 Essential for anyone working on live 
electricity and live poles

•	 Suitable for anyone at risk of electric 
shock including emergency services

 

KIT CONTAINS

•	 Electrosoft 1000V Electrical Gloves 
Size 10

•	 First Aid Booklet
•	 Multi Trauma Dressing
•	 'Isolate Here' Sign
•	 LV Rescue Hook
•	 Eveready 2D Brilliant Beam Torch 

VAL2D
•	 Fire Blanket 1.2m x 1.8m AS/NZS 

3504 Approved
•	 Heavy duty yellow storage bag

HIGH VOLTAGE RESCUE KIT
The high voltage rescue kit is designed to be used by a safety observer for the safe 
rescue and assistance of victims of electrical shock and other injuries when working 
on switchboards, installations and substations.

KIT CONTAINS

•	 1 x Pair of Rubber insulated Gloves, 
yellow/black, size 11 - 16", class 2, 17Kv 
AC

•	 1 x HV rescue Bag - PVC yellow, 
460x260x120mm, shoulder strap

•	 1 x Bandage – Multi Trauma Dressing 
250mmx750mm

•	 1 x First aid quick reference booklet
•	 1 x Fire Blanket
•	 1 x Insulated HV rescue hook 1.7m, 

50kV

•	 1x Torch 
•	 1 x Card listing contents, next test date 

table, 90mmX140mm
•	 1 x Hanging sign "Isolate here in 

Emergency"

Cat No. Description

HVRESCUEKIT HV RESCUE KIT - INCL CL 2 GLOVES AND 1.7M HV 50KV RESCUE 
CROOK
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WARNING SIGNAGE

Cat No. Description
TN-6030 32M DAY BUNTING ORANGE

DAY BUNTING
FEATURES

•	 Provides excellent visibility for hazardous areas 
•	 Hi-Vis fluoro PVC triangle flags
•	 32 metre length
•	 Reusable high strength nylon rope
•	 45 flags

Cat No. Description
06B-CAUTION CAUTION TAG BLUE
06R-CAUTION CAUTION TAG RED
06Y-CAUTION CAUTION TAG YELLOW
DANGERCLIMB DANGER TAG YELLOW

DO NOT CLIMB TAGS
Caution tags for identifying poles or 
structures that are unsafe to climb. With 
three colours available, different degrees 
of danger can be easily identified.

•	 3 colours available
•	 Clear text printed on one side of tag
•	 Fixing hole in every tag

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
ABE POWDER TYPE PORTABLE FIRE 
EXTINGUISHERS
FEATURES

•	 High quality thick powder coating with 
increased UV resistance

•	 Supplied with bracket
•	 AS/NZS 1841.5 Approved
•	 Special hose hook to secure the hose to 

the side of the extinguisher body
•	 G4.5ABE & G9ABE feature a thick skirt 

at the bottom and fit into all standard 
sized vehicle brackets

Cat No. Size Bracket Supplied
G1HABE 1.0KG VEHICLE
G1.5ABESVB 1.5KG VEHICLE
G2.0ABEVB 2.0KG VEHICLE
G2.5ABEVB 2.5KG VEHICLE & WALL
G4.5ABE 4.5KG WALL
G9ABE 9.0KG WALL

Vehicle Bracket
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Cat No. Description

DANGERTAG
DOUBLE SIDED SIGN WITH DIFFERING 

ORIENTATIONS (SOLD IN PACKS OF 100, 25 
SHEETS OF 4 SIGNS)

Danger sign for identifying live underground or overhead wires. 
The white background with red text is a familiar design feature 
for such signs. Made from sturdy plastic with affixing slots 
large enough to accommodate band strap these signs can be 
installed in a number of ways.

DANGER LIVE WIRE WARNING SIGNS

Cat No. Description

TN-3903 DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE PVC SIGN, 
240MM X 340MM

PVC sign designed for use in substations and towers.  Voltages 
listed can be customised as required.  Please contact us to 
discuss your requirements.

DANGER WARNING SIGN

Description
CONTACT US FOR YOUR CUSTOM WARNING SIGN 

REQUIREMENTS

Full and comprehensive range of fully customisable signage on 
PVC sheet.  Examples shown are not exhaustive.  Please contact 
us to discuss your requirements.

CUSTOM WARNING SIGNS

Cat No. Description Colour
NEUTRAL-FLAG MAGNET NEUTRAL FLAG YELLOW

To identify the Neutral conductor when working on overhead 
lines. Made of sturdy PVC to withstand outdoor elements, has 
neoprene on the inside to avoid slipping down the wire and 12 
magnets secured in the material to keep in place. The black 
loop at the corner gives easy access to remove while wearing 
gloves.

NEUTRAL FLAG
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WARNING STRIP
Warning strip is laid in the ground above the cable after the 
trench has been partially backfilled. This secondary protection 
for underground utility cables and pipes is the main use for 
warning strip. Another common use is for cordoning off 
hazardous areas to keep the public safe.

KEY FEATURES

•	 Designed and manufactured to AS/NZS 
2648.1:1995 Underground marking 
tape – Non-detectable standard

•	 Made from recycled Polyethylene
•	 Operating temperature -20°C to 120°C

Cat No. Type Colours Roll Length (m) Width (mm)
BTOE100MT

ELECTRICAL WARNING STRIP ORANGE / BLACK TEXT
100

100
BTOE300MT 300
BTOE500MT 500
BTDT100M DANGER KEEP OUT WARNING STRIP WHITE / RED TEXT 100

MADE IN
NEW ZEALAND

HI-VIZ POLE SASH
Made from a sturdy water-resistant Hi-Viz orange material with 
plastic reflective at the top and bottom. Velcro at each end if 
required.

FEATURES

•	 • Silver reflective 20mm high
•	 • Doubled Hi-Viz Material
•	 • Heatpress wording at approx. 750mm wide
•	 • Velcro closure hook & loop at both ends

Cat No. Type
HI-VIZ-POLE-SASH "DO NOT OPERATE" HI-VIZ POLE SASH 1800MM L × 180MM

GEAR STORAGE

Cat No. Description Dimensions (cm)
PVCGBS WATER RESISTANT PVC GEAR BAG - BLUE 66 × 31

GEAR BAG
FEATURES

•	 Suitable for storage and transportation 
of field staff PPE

•	 Water resistant PVC material

•	 66cm long X 31cm high/wide
•	 Robust double zipper
•	 Web strap carry handles double 

stitched for longevity
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POP'N'WORK POP UP WORK SHELTERS

Pop'N'Work tents provide a safe and comfortable work environment to increase 
productivity and reduce weather related delays. Made from a lightweight, UV 
protective polyester that is water repellent and flame resistant to CPAI-84 standards. 
Pitched roof provides extra headroom and structural strength to hang tools & lights.

FEATURES

•	 Two year guarantee on the frame
•	 Lightweight and durable
•	 Convenient - POP'N'WORK Quick-

Pack, tent rolls up into carrying case, 
no separate bag

•	 Exclusive POP'N'WORK unified frame 
made with cold rolled steel and 

fibreglass is virtually unbreakable
•	 Tie downs for windy weather
•	 One or two door options
•	 Screen windows with flap
•	 Vent ports
•	 Floor available

•	 Beyond just adding a logo we can 
engineer a tent to your specific 
application

NOTE: Customise your Pop'n'Work tent by adding your logo, for more information and costs associated with this option please 
contact our customer service team.

POP'N'WORK GROUND TENTS

Cat No. Imperial Size 
D x W (ft)

Metric Size 
D x W (m)

Height 
(m) Details

GS-4423SIP 4 × 4 1.2 × 1.2 2.0–1.8 ROLL UP FRONT & 'A' SHAPE REAR DOORS, SPLIT REAR GROUND STRUT
GS-6423SIP 6 × 4 1.8 × 1.2 2.0–1.8 ROLL UP FRONT & 'A' SHAPE REAR DOORS, SPLIT REAR GROUND STRUT
GS-6611A 6 × 6 1.8 × 1.8 2.0–1.8  'A' SHAPE FRONT DOOR
GS-6623SIP 6 × 6 1.8 × 1.8 2.0–1.8 ROLL UP FRONT & 'A' SHAPE REAR DOORS, SPLIT REAR GROUND STRUT
GS-8823SIP 8 × 8 2.4 × 2.4 2.3–1.8 ROLL UP FRONT & 'A' SHAPE REAR DOORS, SPLIT REAR GROUND STRUT
GS-10823 10 × 8 3.0 × 2.4 2.6–2.0 ROLL UP FRONT & 'A' SHAPE REAR DOORS
FX-101011 10 × 10 3.0 × 3.0 2.6–2.3  'A' SHAPE FRONT DOOR
FX-121023 12 × 10 3.6 × 3.0 2.6–2.3 ROLL UP FRONT & 'A' SHAPE REAR DOORS

NOTE: Other sizes/models available on request.

POP'N'WORK SUCTION CUP ANCHORS
These anchors provide another way to secure a tent. The 
strong 3.25" suction cup attaches to most smooth surfaces 
and an adjustable 33" strap can be clipped to the inside of the 
tent. 

Cat No. Details
SA48 2PC SET SUCTION CUPS W/WEBBING TENSIONING STRAPS
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Designed for work adjacent to walls or in tight spaces, the Pop’N’Work Versa Tent is 
the perfect option for cabinets when overhead room is limited.

FEATURES

•	 Quick and easy setup, pop out the 
two tension frames

•	 All parts bolted, no loose parts
•	 Tight and rigid structure
•	 Windy weather tie downs
•	 Roof is slanted to direct water away 

from work area
•	 Lightweight

•	 Coated polyester cover
•	 One full width rollup door and one 

slit door. Zipper closures
•	 Ground flaps
•	 Additional suction anchoring straps 

also available
•	 Beyond just adding a logo we can 

engineer a tent to your specific 
application

NOTE: Customise your Pop'n'Work tent by adding your logo, for more information and 
costs associated with this option please contact our customer service team.

POP'N'WORK VERSA TENTS

Cat No. Imperial Size D x W (ft) Metric Size D x W (m) Height (m) Details
GS-4423VT 4 × 4 1.2 × 1.2 1.8–1.5 SLOPED ROOF, ROLL UP FRONT & 'A' SHAPE 

REAR DOORSGS-6523VT-F 6 × 5 1.8 × 1.6 2.0–1.8

POP'N'WORK UMBRELLAS
Pop'N'Work Umbrellas have heavy duty frames that can withstand strong winds.

FEATURES

•	 Eight panel umbrella with a two piece pointed pole
•	 25 degree tilt pole versions available
•	 Standard colour is yellow, other colours available on special order
•	 10 oz Yellow vinyl laminate fabric
•	 Flame retardant to meet CPAI-84 requirements
•	 UV treated, waterproof and rot resistant
•	 Two piece Aluminium pole with Steel spreaders and ribs

Cat No. Size Type

5484MS 54"× 54" SQUARE FOUR PANEL UMBRELLA, WITH SEALED SEAMS. COMPLETE WITH TWO PIECE 
TILTING POLE AND STORAGE BAG

8492M 84" DIA OCTAGONAL EIGHT PANEL UMBRELLA, WITH SEALED SEAMS. COMPLETE WITH TWO 
PIECE TILTING POLE AND STORAGE BAG

UCCS 84" DIA UMBRELLA AND KOOL KLAMP SYSTEM, 8492M UMBRELLA, TWO PIECE TILTING POLE 
WITH FOUR HEAVY DUTY SUCTION CLAMPS AND STORAGE BAG

STN2-SD 40" × 40" LIGHTWEIGHT UMBRELLA STAND, FOLD-UP LEGS. 1M × 1M OPEN BASE

STN1-HD* 24" × 43"
(44" × 81" EXTENDED) HEAVY DUTY UMBRELLA STAND WITH EXPANDABLE BASE TO 44" × 81"

*Available on request
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ARC FLASH PROTECTION  —  SEE ALSO CLOTHING

BALACLAVA	   27
FACE SHIELDS	   26, 27
HELMET WITH INTEGRATED FACE SHIELD	   26
HOODS	   28, 29

FANS	   30
REPLACEMENT SHIELDS	   30

ARC RATED ANTISTATIC RAINWEAR	   18–19
ARC RATED CHIN STRAP	   38

B

B22 PLASTIC BUTTONS	   63
BALACLAVA	   27
BLANKET PEG	   70
BLUNDSTONE SAFETY FOOTWEAR	   72–74, 77
BOOTS  —  SEE GUMBOOTS

ACCESSORIES	   78
UNISEX	   72, 73, 74, 75, 76
WOMEN'S	   74

BUMP CAPS	   39
BUNTING	   128

C

CABINETS - DANGEROUS GOODS	   118
CABLE END COVERS	   66
CABLE PROTECTOR	   124
CARABINERS	   92–94
CHINSTRAPS	   34, 36, 38
CLOTHING

BIB OVERALL	   10
BIB TROUSERS	   19
COATS	   11
COVERALL KITS	   9
COVERALLS	   9, 23–24
JACKET & BIB OVERALLS KITS	   9, 12, 13
JACKETS	   5, 8, 10, 16, 18
MERINO	   4, 22, 27
OVERALLS	   6
SHIRTS	   6
TROUSERS	   5, 7, 8, 16, 17, 18
VESTS	   17, 19

COMMUNICATION EARMUFFS	   43
CONES  —  SEE TRAFFIC CONES

CONE TOPPERS	   124
COTTON GLOVE LINERS  —  SEE GLOVES & ACCESSORIES

COVERALLS  —  SEE CLOTHING

D

DANGEROUS GOODS STORAGE CABINETS	   118
DANGER SIGNS	   129
DIELECTRIC ARC RATED GUMBOOTS	   78
DISPOSABLE COVERALLS	   23–24
DO NOT CLIMB TAGS	   128
DOUBLE LOCKING SNAP HOOK	   94
DRAIN GUARD	   112
DRAIN MAT	   113
DRAIN SEAL	   113
DRIVE-OVER BUNDING	   108

E

EARMUFFS	   42, 43
ACCESSORIES	   42
HYGIENE KIT	   42

EARPLUGS	   43
EAR PROTECTION  —  SEE EARMUFFS

EFFERVESCENT TABLETS	   97
EQUIPOTENTIAL MAT	   68
EYE PROTECTORS	   46  —  SEE ALSO GOGGLES; SEE ALSO SAFETY SPECS

EYE SHIELDS	   33, 37
EYEWASH	   96

F

FANS FOR SWITCHGEAR HOODS	   30
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS	   128
FIRE RETARDANT COVERALLS	   23–24
FIRST AID KITS	   99–106
FLAME RETARDANT ANTISTATIC RAINWEAR	   16–17
FOOTBEDS	   79
FOOTWEAR ACCESSORIES	   78

G

GEAR BAG	   130
GLOVE POWDER	   63
GLOVES & ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES	   54, 63, 64, 70
COTTON GLOVE LINER	   61
COTTON GLOVE LINERS	   60–61
KEVLAR GLOVES & SLEEVES	   52
LABELLING CHART	   55
LEATHER OVERGLOVES	   60, 61
RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES	   56–59
RUBBER INSULATING SLEEVES	   62
WORKING & RIGGER GLOVES/SLEEVES	   52–54

GLOVES IN A BOTTLE	   64
GLOVE SIZING GUIDE	   55
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GLOVE STORAGE BAGS	   64
GOGGLES	   50  —  SEE ALSO EYE PROTECTORS; SEE ALSO SAFETY SPECS

GRAVEL BAGS	   112
GROUND MATS	   68
GUMBOOTS	   77–78

H

HARD HATS	   26, 32, 33, 35, 36, 37, 69
ACCESSORIES	   33, 34, 36, 37, 38, 39

HARDTOP CONTAINMENT	   111
HARNESSES	   88, 89
HASP	   126
HEADLAMPS	   40
HELMET LINER	   34
HIGH VOLTAGE RESCUE KIT	   127
HRC2/PPE2 CLOTHING	   5–8
HRC3/PPE3 CLOTHING	   9
HRC4/PPE4 CLOTHING	   10–13
HYDRATION	   97

I

INSULATING GLOVES  —  SEE GLOVES & ACCESSORIES

INSULATING MATS  —  SEE MATS

INSULATING MATS/DRAPES/LINE GUARDS	   66

J

JOHN BULL SAFETY FOOTWEAR	   75–76
JUMPER WIRE GUARDS	   69

K

KNEE PADS	   122–123

L

LACES	   78
LADDERS	   82–86
LANYARDS	   90, 91, 92
LEATHER GLOVES  —  SEE GLOVES & ACCESSORIES

LENS ACCESSORIES	   50
LENS CLEANING WIPES	   50
LINE COVER  —  SEE TIGER TAILS

LINE PROTECTION	   69
LION TAILS	   69
LIQUID RUBBER CLEANER	   63
LOCKOUT KIT	   126
LOCKOUTS	   126
LOW VOLTAGE RESCUE KIT	   127
LV DRAPES	   66
LV MATS	   66

M

MATS	   66–67
MEASURING WHEEL	   125
MERINO	   4, 22, 27
MV BLANKETS	   67
MV MATS	   67

N

NEUTRAL FLAG	   129
NEXUS HARD HATS & ACCESSORIES	   32–34

O

OILY RAG WASTE CANS	   120
OUTDOOR HARDTOP CONTAINMENT	   111
OVERGLOVES  —  SEE GLOVES & ACCESSORIES

P

PADLOCKS	   126
PETZL HARD HATS & ACCESSORIES	   36–37
PIPE SOCK	   112
POLE SASH	   130
POLE STRAP	   91
POP'N'WORK

TENTS	   131–132
UMBRELLAS	   132

PORTABLE CONTAINMENT BUNDING	   110

R

RESCUE KIT	   127
ROAD CONES  —  SEE TRAFFIC CONES

ROTOFLEX SAFETY FOOTWEAR	   72–74
RUBBER ACCESSORIES  —  SEE GLOVES & ACCESSORIES

RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES & SLEEVES  —  SEE GLOVES & ACCESSORIES

S

SAFETY BOOTS  —  SEE BOOTS

SAFETY GOGGLES & ACCESSORIES	   50
SAFETY SPECS	   46–49  —  SEE ALSO EYE PROTECTORS; SEE ALSO GOGGLES

ACCESSORIES	   50
SHIELD STORAGE BAG WITH DRAWSTRING	   29
SHOCK BLOCKS	   92
SHOES  —  SEE BOOTS

SIGNAGE

DANGER LIVE WIRE WARNING SIGNS	   129
DO NOT CLIMB TAGS	   128
HI-VIZ POLE SASH	   130
LOCKED OUT TAGS	   126
WARNING MARKERS	   70
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WARNING SIGNAGE	   128–130
WARNING STRIP	   130

SKIN PROTECTION	   98
SLEEVES

PROTECTIVE	   54
RUBBER	   62

SPILL ABSORBENTS	   115, 116
SPILL CONTAINMENT	   108
SPILL DECK	   109
SPILL DECK BLADDER SYSTEM	   109
SPILL DECKS	   109
SPILLFIX	   116
SPILL PALLETS	   110
SPILL RESPONSE KITS	   114
SPILLSORB	   116
STORAGE BAGS	   64, 130
STORAGE CABINETS	   118–120
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT	   112
SUBSTATION & SWITCHBOARD KITS	   67
SUCTION CUP ANCHORS	   131
SUNSCREEN	   98
SWITCHGEAR HOODS  —  SEE ARC FLASH PROTECTION

T

TAGS	   128
TENTS	   131–132
TIGER TAILS	   69
TOWER HOOK	   92, 94
TRAFFIC CONES	   123

CONE TOPPERS	   124
EXTENDABLE CONE ARMS	   124

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT	   123–125
TTMC-W17 CLOTHING	   16, 17
TUFF-NUT HARD HATS & ACCESSORIES	   35–36

U

UMBRELLAS	   132
UTILITY TRAYS	   108

V

VEHICLE FLASHING LIGHT	   125

W

WARNING MARKERS  —  SEE SIGNAGE

WARNING SIGNAGE  —  SEE SIGNAGE

WARNING STRIP  —  SEE SIGNAGE

WATERPROOF BOOT SPRAY	   78
WHEEL CHOCK	   125

WOMEN'S SAFETY SHOES  —  SEE BOOTS

WORK BOOTS  —  SEE BOOTS

WORKING & RIGGER GLOVES  —  SEE GLOVES & ACCESSORIES
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